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Election Commission of India, State Election,2023 to the legislative assembly of Rajasthan

10 - DETAILED RESULTS

VALID VOTES POLLED %
VOTES

POLLEDCANDIDATE
NAME SEX AGE CATEGORY PARTY SYMBOL GENERAL POSTAL TOTAL

Constituency 1 - Sadulshahar                             TOTAL ELECTORS   239711

1 Gurveer Singh MALE 39 GENERAL BJP Lotus 73605 828 74433 37.58

2 Om Bishnoi MALE 67 GENERAL IND Bat 58370 603 58973 29.77

3 Jagdish
Chander MALE 61 GENERAL INC Hand 57043 956 57999 29.28

4 Gurvinder Kour FEMALE 40 GENERAL AAAP Broom 1912 13 1925 0.97

5 Nota NOTA NOTA 1146 16 1162 0.59

6 Rajendra
Kumar MALE 47 GENERAL BSP Elephant 817 7 824 0.42

7 Divakar Walia MALE 60 GENERAL IND Battery
torch 807 4 811 0.41

8 Rai Sahab MALE 68 GENERAL RPPRINAT
Basket

containing
Fruits

646 2 648 0.33

9 Harbans Singh MALE 66 SC IND Almirah 459 4 463 0.23

10 Jagdish MALE 42 ST IND Cot 432 6 438 0.22

11 Naresh Garg MALE 30 GENERAL IND Apple 405 4 409 0.21

TURN OUT TOTAL: 195642 2443 198085 82.63

Constituency 2 - Ganganagar                             TOTAL ELECTORS   239157

1 Jaydeep Bihani MALE 58 GENERAL BJP Lotus 79978 1023 81001 44.66

2 Karuna Ashok
Chandak FEMALE 55 GENERAL IND Ganna kisan 50653 569 51222 28.24

3 Ankur Maglani MALE 44 GENERAL INC Hand 38111 895 39006 21.5

4 Harish Raheja MALE 45 GENERAL AAAP Broom 1961 26 1987 1.1

5 Aruna Chandak FEMALE 49 GENERAL IND Coconut 1202 100 1302 0.72

6 Nota NOTA NOTA 1241 36 1277 0.7

7 Krishan Kumar MALE 50 GENERAL IND Auto-
rickshaw 823 0 823 0.45

8 Parmanand MALE 46 GENERAL BSP Elephant 758 8 766 0.42

9 Harish Chand
Kapoor MALE 71 GENERAL IND Almirah 733 0 733 0.4

10 Lalit Kumar MALE 45 SC IND
Basket

containing
Fruits

670 0 670 0.37

11 Vijay Kumar MALE 69 GENERAL RJAVP Electric
pole 472 1 473 0.26

12 Ashok Kumar
Grover MALE 45 GENERAL IND Bicycle 422 1 423 0.23

13 Rajnesh Goyal MALE 29 GENERAL IND Diamond 414 3 417 0.23

14 Jagdish
Thakur MALE 53 GENERAL IND Coat 398 6 404 0.22

15 Jaideep MALE 31 GENERAL IND Cauliflower 315 38 353 0.19

16 Jitender
Mohan Kamra MALE 56 GENERAL IND Railway

engine 274 3 277 0.15

17 Radheshyam MALE 65 GENERAL IND Iron 252 0 252 0.14
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TURN OUT TOTAL: 178677 2709 181386 75.84

Constituency 3 - Karanpur                             TOTAL ELECTORS   241006

1 Rupinder Singh
Kooner MALE 43 GENERAL INC Hand 94761 189 94950 48.55

2 Surenderpal
Singh MALE 72 GENERAL BJP Lotus 83500 167 83667 42.78

3 Prithipal Singh MALE 64 GENERAL AAAP Broom 11912 28 11940 6.1

4 Titar Singh MALE 78 SC IND Ship 1216 7 1223 0.63

5 Nota NOTA NOTA 1034 0 1034 0.53

6 Sukhram MALE 56 GENERAL IND Auto-
rickshaw 556 13 569 0.29

7 Krishan Kumar MALE 61 GENERAL NJMP Whistle 518 0 518 0.26

8 Ashok Kumar MALE 36 GENERAL BSP Elephant 514 0 514 0.26

9 Chhinderpal
Singh MALE 40 GENERAL IND Ganna kisan 308 1 309 0.16

10 Surender
Nagpal MALE 50 GENERAL IND Almirah 301 1 302 0.15

11 Chuki Devi FEMALE 58 SC IND Sitar 218 0 218 0.11

12 Balkaran
Singh MALE 29 GENERAL SAD(M) Bucket 212 1 213 0.11

13 Kala Singh MALE 36 SC IND Truck 129 0 129 0.07

TURN OUT TOTAL: 195179 407 195586 81.15

Constituency 4 - Suratgarh                             TOTAL ELECTORS   256202

1 Dungarram
Gedar MALE 57 GENERAL INC Hand 115140 1701 116841 55.87

2 Rampratap
Kasania MALE 71 GENERAL BJP Lotus 65622 760 66382 31.74

3 Rajender Singh
Bhadu MALE 71 GENERAL IND Cot 9707 119 9826 4.7

4 Prithviraj Meel MALE 50 GENERAL JNJP Key 6782 58 6840 3.27

5 Mahinder Singh
Bhadoo MALE 66 GENERAL BSP Elephant 2141 12 2153 1.03

6 Liladhar MALE 37 GENERAL AAAP Broom 1874 21 1895 0.91

7 Nota NOTA NOTA 1705 12 1717 0.82

8 Pushpa Devi FEMALE 49 SC IND Kettle 680 3 683 0.33

9 Mahender
Kumar MALE 36 SC IND Ganna kisan 649 0 649 0.31

10 Ankush Gaba MALE 37 GENERAL IND Scissors 566 3 569 0.27

11 Prem Kumar MALE 38 GENERAL IND CCTV
Camera 365 8 373 0.18

12 Manphul Khan MALE 48 GENERAL IND Harmonium 292 2 294 0.14

13 Gurchhinder
Singh MALE 35 SC IND Tiller 271 13 284 0.14

14 Mahavir
Parsad Pareek
Urf Tiwari

MALE 66 GENERAL IND Apple 256 2 258 0.12

15 Uma Shankar MALE 48 GENERAL IND Telephone 210 3 213 0.1

16 Sharvanram MALE 63 SC BTC Drill
machine 164 2 166 0.08

TURN OUT TOTAL: 206424 2719 209143 81.63
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Constituency 5 - Raisinghnagar (SC)                            TOTAL ELECTORS   268697

1 Sohan Lal
Nayak MALE 56 SC INC Hand 78532 1054 79586 37.08

2 Balvir Singh
Luthra MALE 61 SC BJP Lotus 64866 695 65561 30.54

3 Shyopat Ram MALE 44 SC CPI(M)
Hammer,
sickle and

star
60652 405 61057 28.44

4 Nota NOTA NOTA 1503 19 1522 0.71

5 Jasaprit FEMALE 33 SC BSP Elephant 982 2 984 0.46

6 Dhannaram MALE 53 SC AAAP Broom 970 7 977 0.46

7 Darshan Singh MALE 61 SC RLTP Bottle 927 17 944 0.44

8 Nahar Singh MALE 60 SC MKAD Electric
pole 890 0 890 0.41

9 Chetram MALE 39 SC IND Telephone 840 7 847 0.39

10 Goga Devi FEMALE 38 SC IND Bat 669 1 670 0.31

11 Shamsher
Singh MALE 32 SC JHNDCGP Camera 611 0 611 0.28

12 Rajender
Singh MALE 40 SC IND Ganna kisan 597 2 599 0.28

13 Vinod Kumar MALE 31 SC RSTWDIBHRT Football 407 0 407 0.19

TURN OUT TOTAL: 212446 2209 214655 79.89

Constituency 6 - Anupgarh (SC)                            TOTAL ELECTORS   245958

1 Shimla Devi FEMALE 41 SC INC Hand 101597 1149 102746 53.18

2 Santosh Bawri FEMALE 40 SC BJP Lotus 64501 364 64865 33.58

3 Shimla Bawri FEMALE 42 SC IND Balloon 10862 71 10933 5.66

4 Shobha Singh MALE 31 SC CPI(M)
Hammer,
sickle and

star
8843 43 8886 4.6

5 Nota NOTA NOTA 1831 16 1847 0.96

6 Krishan Lal
Magwal MALE 37 SC BSP Elephant 1626 11 1637 0.85

7 Sunder Pal MALE 38 SC RLTP Bottle 1604 5 1609 0.83

8 Omprakash MALE 48 SC MKAD Electric
pole 669 0 669 0.35

TURN OUT TOTAL: 191533 1659 193192 78.55

Constituency 7 - Sangaria                             TOTAL ELECTORS   246117

1 Abhimanyu MALE 32 GENERAL INC Hand 97122 1219 98341 47.4

2 Gurdeep Singh MALE 60 GENERAL BJP Lotus 55862 469 56331 27.15

3 Gulab Sinwar FEMALE 46 GENERAL IND Bucket 39930 336 40266 19.41

4 Dr. Param
Navdeep Singh FEMALE 60 GENERAL ASPKR Kettle 3020 16 3036 1.46

5 Jagjeet Singh MALE 40 GENERAL IND Football 2230 2 2232 1.08

6 Nota NOTA NOTA 1757 8 1765 0.85

7 Vijay Kumar MALE 38 SC BSP Elephant 1384 13 1397 0.67

8 Surendra
Kumar MALE 43 GENERAL IND Ganna kisan 1183 7 1190 0.57

9 Shiv Kumar MALE 50 GENERAL IND Almirah 627 1 628 0.3

10 Anupreet Kaur FEMALE 36 SC IPGP Pot 602 0 602 0.29
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11 Sandeep Singh MALE 29 GENERAL AAAP Broom 582 7 589 0.28

12 Mejar Singh MALE 51 GENERAL NJMP Whistle 583 0 583 0.28

13 Dhrampal MALE 76 GENERAL HJP Bat 305 1 306 0.15

14 Rajesh MALE 54 GENERAL IND Flute 212 0 212 0.1

TURN OUT TOTAL: 205399 2079 207478 84.3

Constituency 8 - Hanumangarh                             TOTAL ELECTORS   297777

1 Ganeshraj
Bansal MALE 58 GENERAL IND Sewing

machine 88356 967 89323 37.03

2 Amit Sahu MALE 47 GENERAL BJP Lotus 78915 710 79625 33.01

3 Vinod Kumar MALE 76 GENERAL INC Hand 58157 1209 59366 24.61

4 Raghuveer
Singh MALE 48 GENERAL CPI(M)

Hammer,
sickle and

star
2828 15 2843 1.18

5 Mohmmed
Emamdeen MALE 62 GENERAL IND Truck 2169 5 2174 0.9

6 Kailash FEMALE 40 SC BSP Elephant 1774 13 1787 0.74

7 Nota NOTA NOTA 1700 15 1715 0.71

8 Sachin MALE 38 GENERAL AAAP Broom 875 15 890 0.37

9 Mohammad
Rafeek MALE 45 GENERAL JHNDCGP Camera 740 1 741 0.31

10 Rajesh Kumar
Singla MALE 61 GENERAL IND Helmet 672 1 673 0.28

11 Kanaram MALE 44 SC IND Window 655 6 661 0.27

12 Niranjan
Singh MALE 76 GENERAL IND Air

conditioner 573 1 574 0.24

13 Jagdev Singh MALE 69 GENERAL IPGP Pot 431 0 431 0.18

14 Mohan Singh MALE 59 GENERAL IND Bat 415 5 420 0.17

TURN OUT TOTAL: 238260 2963 241223 81.01

Constituency 9 - Pilibanga (SC)                            TOTAL ELECTORS   297001

1 Vinod Kumar MALE 41 SC INC Hand 141530 1561 143091 57.84

2 Dharmendra
Kumar MALE 58 SC BJP Lotus 87030 788 87818 35.5

3 Sunil Kumar MALE 32 SC RLTP Bottle 10482 43 10525 4.25

4 Varinder Kumar MALE 27 SC AAAP Broom 1763 9 1772 0.72

5 Kaluram MALE 45 SC BSP Elephant 1579 7 1586 0.64

6 Nota NOTA NOTA 1543 10 1553 0.63

7 Rattiram MALE 59 SC IND Auto-
rickshaw 1058 1 1059 0.43

TURN OUT TOTAL: 244985 2419 247404 83.3

Constituency 10 - Nohar                             TOTAL ELECTORS   281235

1 Amit Chachan MALE 39 GENERAL INC Hand 101932 1691 103623 43.22

2 Abhishek
Matoria MALE 40 GENERAL BJP Lotus 101409 1319 102728 42.85

3 Mangej
Choudhary MALE 33 GENERAL CPI(M)

Hammer,
sickle and

star
26682 142 26824 11.19

4 Nota NOTA NOTA 1686 4 1690 0.7

5 Niranaram
Swami MALE 34 GENERAL RLTP Bottle 1386 10 1396 0.58
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6 Ram Parsad MALE 57 SC BSP Elephant 1164 8 1172 0.49

7 Vinod Nayak MALE 40 SC IND Almirah 982 5 987 0.41

8 Rakesh Kumar
Swami MALE 29 GENERAL RSHTRJNTS Battery

torch 579 7 586 0.24

9 Ghanshyam MALE 56 GENERAL IND Air
conditioner 426 0 426 0.18

10 Asarail MALE 40 GENERAL ALP Flute 314 12 326 0.14

TURN OUT TOTAL: 236560 3198 239758 85.25

Constituency 11 - Bhadra                             TOTAL ELECTORS   276365

1 Sanjeev Kumar MALE 57 GENERAL BJP Lotus 101322 1426 102748 44.68

2 Balwan Poonia MALE 46 GENERAL CPI(M)
Hammer,
sickle and

star
100161 1455 101616 44.19

3 Rajender
Prasad Jalandhra MALE 55 GENERAL IND Balloon 8185 72 8257 3.59

4 Bajrang
Saharan MALE 36 GENERAL IND Glass

tumbler 4841 41 4882 2.12

5 Ajeet Singh
Beniwal MALE 34 GENERAL INC Hand 3669 102 3771 1.64

6 Roopnath MALE 58 GENERAL AAAP Broom 2233 19 2252 0.98

7 Ramnath
Sharma MALE 60 GENERAL BSP Elephant 1535 11 1546 0.67

8 Mukesh Kumar MALE 32 SC ASPKR Kettle 1493 8 1501 0.65

9 Kartikey Dudi MALE 30 GENERAL JNJP Key 1224 7 1231 0.54

10 Nota NOTA NOTA 1098 32 1130 0.49

11 Balwan Singh MALE 40 GENERAL IND Dish
antenna 1024 11 1035 0.45

TURN OUT TOTAL: 226785 3184 229969 83.21

Constituency 12 - Khajuwala (SC)                            TOTAL ELECTORS   236842

1 Dr Vishwanath
Meghwal MALE 56 SC BJP Lotus 90639 637 91276 51.47

2 Govindram
Meghwal MALE 61 SC INC Hand 73330 572 73902 41.67

3 Sitaram MALE 34 SC JNJP Key 3928 25 3953 2.23

4 Jaiprakash MALE 57 SC RLTP Bottle 2406 15 2421 1.37

5 Nota NOTA NOTA 2054 8 2062 1.16

6 Ghanshyam MALE 42 SC PuPP Coat 1266 3 1269 0.72

7 Mayawati FEMALE 28 SC BSP Elephant 1199 8 1207 0.68

8 Mangilal MALE 39 SC ASSP Gas
cylinder 775 0 775 0.44

9 Papuram MALE 53 SC IND Almirah 486 0 486 0.27

TURN OUT TOTAL: 176083 1268 177351 74.88

Constituency 13 - Bikaner West                             TOTAL ELECTORS   237689

1 Jethanand Vyas MALE 57 GENERAL BJP Lotus 97786 862 98648 54.51

2 Bulaki Das
Kalla MALE 74 GENERAL INC Hand 77354 1100 78454 43.35

3 Nota NOTA NOTA 1575 9 1584 0.88

4 Shabnam Bano
Alias Majdoor
Neta

FEMALE 35 GENERAL IND Diamond 740 3 743 0.41
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5 Manish Sharma MALE 33 GENERAL AAAP Broom 619 3 622 0.34

6 Ravindra
Kumar MALE 48 GENERAL BSP Elephant 242 3 245 0.14

7 Mohammad
Hussain Dar MALE 46 GENERAL IND Almirah 172 0 172 0.1

8 Dilip Kumar
Joshi MALE 62 GENERAL IND Letter box 154 3 157 0.09

9 Bajrang Lal
Kumawat MALE 38 GENERAL IND Battery

torch 123 0 123 0.07

10 Suresh
Chandra Soni MALE 64 GENERAL JSVP Auto-

rickshaw 101 0 101 0.06

11 Jai Singh
Yadav MALE 27 GENERAL IND Chess board 67 1 68 0.04

12 Kishan MALE 40 GENERAL IND Road roller 66 0 66 0.04

TURN OUT TOTAL: 178999 1984 180983 76.14

Constituency 14 - Bikaner East                             TOTAL ELECTORS   247695

1 Siddhi Kumari FEMALE 50 GENERAL BJP Lotus 88387 1530 89917 53.07

2 Yashpal Gehlot MALE 42 GENERAL INC Hand 69246 1368 70614 41.68

3 Manoj Bishnoi MALE 42 GENERAL RLTP Bottle 3631 65 3696 2.18

4 Nota NOTA NOTA 1699 26 1725 1.02

5 Gomati
Meghwal FEMALE 37 SC BSP Elephant 949 13 962 0.57

6 Mohar Singh
Yadav MALE 65 GENERAL IND Sewing

machine 685 4 689 0.41

7 Bhagawan
Singh MALE 56 GENERAL PuPP Bead

necklace 577 2 579 0.34

8 Lalchand
Meghwal MALE 40 SC IND Coat 389 0 389 0.23

9 Meena FEMALE 25 SC IND Gas stove 255 1 256 0.15

10 Nirmala
Kelania FEMALE 59 SC IND Bangles 154 1 155 0.09

11 Hardwari Lal
Mehra MALE 71 SC ARJP Battery

torch 137 3 140 0.08

12 Tolaram
Upadhyay MALE 67 GENERAL IND Binoculars 110 4 114 0.07

13 Kedar Nath
Khatri MALE 53 GENERAL IND Apple 91 3 94 0.06

14 Tirathram MALE 80 GENERAL IND Box 92 0 92 0.05

TURN OUT TOTAL: 166402 3020 169422 68.4

Constituency 15 - Kolayat                             TOTAL ELECTORS   256184

1 Anshuman
Singh Bhati MALE 27 GENERAL BJP Lotus 100313 780 101093 50.04

2 Bhanwar Singh
Bhati MALE 49 GENERAL INC Hand 67329 831 68160 33.74

3 Revat Ram
Panwar MALE 73 SC RLTP Bottle 27644 210 27854 13.79

4 Nota NOTA NOTA 1854 2 1856 0.92

5 Pratap Ram MALE 49 SC BSP Elephant 1387 3 1390 0.69

6 Manfool
Karvasara MALE 26 GENERAL ARJP Truck 1210 0 1210 0.6
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7 Vimla FEMALE 40 GENERAL IND Bead
necklace 454 1 455 0.23

TURN OUT TOTAL: 200191 1827 202018 78.86

Constituency 16 - Lunkaransar                             TOTAL ELECTORS   260890

1 Sumit Godara MALE 49 GENERAL BJP Lotus 60038 414 60452 29.99

2 Dr. Rajendra
Moond MALE 43 GENERAL INC Hand 51025 558 51583 25.59

3 Prabhudayal
Sarswat MALE 63 GENERAL IND Bucket 45135 244 45379 22.51

4 Virendra
Beniwal MALE 63 GENERAL IND

Man
blowing
turha

29562 333 29895 14.83

5 Shivdan Ram MALE 62 SC RLTP Bottle 3162 8 3170 1.57

6 Phusaram MALE 56 SC ASSP Gas
cylinder 2493 1 2494 1.24

7 Shyam Sunder MALE 39 GENERAL IND
Basket

containing
Fruits

2383 0 2383 1.18

8 Kheta Ram MALE 61 SC BSP Elephant 1814 5 1819 0.9

9 Nota NOTA NOTA 1610 3 1613 0.8

10 Om Prakash MALE 61 ST IND Bat 1457 2 1459 0.72

11 Bharatram
Kaswan MALE 33 GENERAL IND Peanuts 1342 3 1345 0.67

TURN OUT TOTAL: 200021 1571 201592 77.27

Constituency 17 - Dungargarh                             TOTAL ELECTORS   266284

1 Tarachand MALE 69 GENERAL BJP Lotus 65361 329 65690 32.55

2 Manglaram
Godara MALE 72 GENERAL INC Hand 57100 465 57565 28.52

3 Girdhari Lal MALE 65 GENERAL CPI(M)
Hammer,
sickle and

star
56198 300 56498 27.99

4 Rajendra
Meghwal Bapeu MALE 38 SC BSP Elephant 6354 25 6379 3.16

5 Dr. Vivek
Machra MALE 34 GENERAL RLTP Bottle 3464 14 3478 1.72

6 Nota NOTA NOTA 3436 3 3439 1.7

7 Preeti Sharma FEMALE 28 GENERAL IND Diamond 3229 13 3242 1.61

8 Sanwatsingh MALE 80 GENERAL IND Balloon 1444 0 1444 0.72

9 Manoj Kumar
Sarswat MALE 36 GENERAL IND Pears 1415 0 1415 0.7

10 Sharwansingh
Pundalsar MALE 46 GENERAL ARJP CCTV

Camera 999 2 1001 0.5

11 Bhikha Ram
Nai MALE 64 GENERAL IND Harmonium 512 0 512 0.25

12 Narayan MALE 63 GENERAL IND Laptop 420 2 422 0.21

13 Asaram MALE 62 SC ASSP Petrol pump 319 0 319 0.16

14 Aprajit Baida MALE 28 GENERAL IND Bucket 220 0 220 0.11

15 Ishwar Chand MALE 33 GENERAL IND Ludo 213 0 213 0.11

TURN OUT TOTAL: 200684 1153 201837 75.8

Constituency 18 - Nokha                             TOTAL ELECTORS   282544
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1 Sushila
Rameshwar Dudi FEMALE 58 GENERAL INC Hand 82318 897 83215 38.87

2 Bihari Lal MALE 48 GENERAL BJP Lotus 74203 863 75066 35.06

3 Kanhaiyalal
Jhanwar MALE 73 GENERAL VM Almirah 33496 285 33781 15.78

4 Magna Ram MALE 33 SC IND Gas
cylinder 10282 51 10333 4.83

5 Vasudev
Badgujar MALE 56 GENERAL IND Sewing

machine 1926 1 1927 0.9

6 Sushila FEMALE 48 GENERAL IND Balloon 1857 6 1863 0.87

7 Nota NOTA NOTA 1747 6 1753 0.82

8 Umardin MALE 31 GENERAL IPGP Pot 1363 0 1363 0.64

9 Paramaram MALE 31 SC BSP Elephant 1236 1 1237 0.58

10 Kanhaiyalal MALE 43 GENERAL IND Shutter 823 0 823 0.38

11 Motiram MALE 62 SC IND Iron 760 3 763 0.36

12 Rampratap MALE 39 GENERAL IND Road roller 679 1 680 0.32

13 Hans Raj
Pannu MALE 30 SC BMUP Cot 668 3 671 0.31

14 Narpat Singh MALE 48 GENERAL IND Apple 328 0 328 0.15

15 Kanhaiyalal MALE 31 GENERAL IND Bat 305 0 305 0.14

TURN OUT TOTAL: 211991 2117 214108 75.78

Constituency 19 - Sadulpur                             TOTAL ELECTORS   251075

1 Manoj Kumar
S/o Swai Singh MALE 45 GENERAL BSP Elephant 63782 586 64368 32.92

2 Krishna Poonia FEMALE 46 GENERAL INC Hand 60293 1501 61794 31.6

3 Sumitra Poonia FEMALE 43 GENERAL BJP Lotus 58308 1121 59429 30.39

4 Sunil Kumar S/o
Ram Pal MALE 35 GENERAL CPI(M)

Hammer,
sickle and

star
5657 50 5707 2.92

5 Satyavan Singh MALE 29 SC ASPKR Kettle 1249 7 1256 0.64

6 Nota NOTA NOTA 851 9 860 0.44

7 Dharmveer
Singh MALE 36 SC BMUP Cot 428 0 428 0.22

8 Sunil Kumar S/o
Deepchand MALE 30 SC IND Balloon 392 0 392 0.2

9 Manoj Kumar
S/o Keshar Dev MALE 32 GENERAL IND Road roller 353 3 356 0.18

10 Santosh
Kanwar FEMALE 46 GENERAL IND Cauliflower 285 2 287 0.15

11 Raj Kumar
Soni MALE 41 GENERAL IND

Basket
containing

Fruits
270 3 273 0.14

12 Rajender
Singh MALE 68 GENERAL IND Air

conditioner 243 0 243 0.12

13 Gajanand Soni MALE 48 GENERAL IND Fountain 147 0 147 0.08

TURN OUT TOTAL: 192258 3282 195540 77.88

Constituency 20 - Taranagar                             TOTAL ELECTORS   263222

1 Narendra
Budania MALE 67 GENERAL INC Hand 106624 1612 108236 49.52

2 Rajendra
Rathore MALE 68 GENERAL BJP Lotus 96857 1034 97891 44.78
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3 Co. Nirmal
Kumar MALE 40 GENERAL CPI(M)

Hammer,
sickle and

star
6761 54 6815 3.12

4 Chhotu Ram MALE 38 SC BSP Elephant 1122 4 1126 0.52

5 Manju FEMALE 29 GENERAL IND Pestle and
mortar 1022 8 1030 0.47

6 Vinay Kumar MALE 43 GENERAL JNJP Key 965 1 966 0.44

7 Nota NOTA NOTA 855 12 867 0.4

8 Sandeep
Saharan Zaildar MALE 34 GENERAL IND Apple 786 0 786 0.36

9 Mukesh Laata MALE 37 GENERAL RLTP Bottle 682 4 686 0.31

10 Niranjan
Singh Rathore MALE 54 GENERAL IND Brief case 183 5 188 0.09

TURN OUT TOTAL: 215857 2734 218591 83.04

Constituency 21 - Sardarshahar                             TOTAL ELECTORS   305828

1 Anil Kumar
Sharma MALE 52 GENERAL INC Hand 98533 1049 99582 42.27

2 Rajkaran
Choudhary MALE 67 GENERAL IND Truck 76660 590 77250 32.79

3 Rajkumar
Rinwa MALE 69 GENERAL BJP Lotus 52160 378 52538 22.3

4 Om Prakash MALE 42 SC BSP Elephant 2130 5 2135 0.91

5 Chhagan Lal
Choudhary MALE 63 GENERAL CPI(M)

Hammer,
sickle and

star
1968 9 1977 0.84

6 Nota NOTA NOTA 1394 7 1401 0.59

7 Rajender
Kumar Bhambhu MALE 35 GENERAL IND Bat 699 1 700 0.3

TURN OUT TOTAL: 233544 2039 235583 77.03

Constituency 22 - Churu                             TOTAL ELECTORS   256667

1 Harlal Saharan MALE 55 GENERAL BJP Lotus 98178 1254 99432 50.05

2 Rafique
Mandelia MALE 62 GENERAL INC Hand 91438 1120 92558 46.59

3 Sanjay Khan MALE 43 GENERAL AAAP Broom 1416 2 1418 0.71

4 Nota NOTA NOTA 1136 15 1151 0.58

5 Dinesh Kumar MALE 37 GENERAL RLTP Bottle 845 4 849 0.43

6 Asharam MALE 57 SC BSP Elephant 758 6 764 0.38

7 Mohammed
Husain MALE 58 GENERAL NJMP Whistle 760 0 760 0.38

8 Ramsingh MALE 58 GENERAL IND Air
conditioner 647 4 651 0.33

9 Ram Chandra MALE 31 GENERAL ARJP Bat 607 1 608 0.31

10 Sampat Singh MALE 53 GENERAL IND Almirah 253 0 253 0.13

11 Atma Ram MALE 41 GENERAL IND Sewing
machine 237 0 237 0.12

TURN OUT TOTAL: 196275 2406 198681 77.41

Constituency 23 - Ratangarh                             TOTAL ELECTORS   278507

1 Poosaram
Godara MALE 65 GENERAL INC Hand 108215 1168 109383 53.69

2 Abhinesh
Maharshi MALE 61 GENERAL BJP Lotus 79017 703 79720 39.13
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3 Radheshyam
Prajapat MALE 45 GENERAL IND Sewing

machine 5926 30 5956 2.92

4 Nota NOTA NOTA 1937 6 1943 0.95

5 Dr. Sanju Bala FEMALE 50 GENERAL AAAP Broom 1505 0 1505 0.74

6 Niraj Ratangarh MALE 53 GENERAL BSP Elephant 1143 2 1145 0.56

7 Shishpal Singh
Rana MALE 45 SC IND Bat 1034 0 1034 0.51

8 Naresh Kumar
Godara MALE 49 GENERAL ASPKR Kettle 986 6 992 0.49

9 Sanwarmal MALE 75 GENERAL CPI Ears of corn
and sickle 798 3 801 0.39

10 Lala Ram Bhat MALE 51 GENERAL IND Diamond 570 5 575 0.28

11 Sanjay Kumar
Jangir MALE 48 GENERAL IND Almirah 458 1 459 0.23

12 Devilal
Meghwal MALE 50 SC IND Gas

cylinder 220 2 222 0.11

TURN OUT TOTAL: 201809 1926 203735 73.15

Constituency 24 - Sujangarh (SC)                            TOTAL ELECTORS   289506

1 Manoj Kumar MALE 48 SC INC Hand 85897 893 86790 43.18

2 Santosh
Meghwal W/o
Manoj Kumar

FEMALE 40 SC BJP Lotus 83843 494 84337 41.96

3 Babulal
Kuldeep MALE 49 SC RLTP Bottle 19355 83 19438 9.67

4 Rajendra
Kumar Nayak MALE 64 SC IND Bat 4291 12 4303 2.14

5 Nota NOTA NOTA 1784 4 1788 0.89

6 Ram Kumar MALE 43 SC IND Nagrik 1403 2 1405 0.7

7 Santosh
Meghwal W/o
Poornamal

FEMALE 53 SC IND Wool and
Needle 1288 4 1292 0.64

8 Dharmachand
Nayak MALE 30 SC IND Cauliflower 1028 1 1029 0.51

9 Pratap Rana MALE 52 SC IND
Basket

containing
Fruits

607 0 607 0.3

TURN OUT TOTAL: 199496 1493 200989 69.42

Constituency 25 - Pilani (SC)                            TOTAL ELECTORS   249563

1 Pitram Singh
Kala MALE 59 SC INC Hand 70905 1930 72835 42.16

2 Rajesh Kumar
Dahia MALE 42 SC BJP Lotus 57265 725 57990 33.57

3 Kailash Chand
Meghwal MALE 39 SC IND Bucket 35195 380 35575 20.59

4 Ramswaroop
Singh MALE 58 SC RLTP Bottle 1928 23 1951 1.13

5 Nota NOTA NOTA 1132 13 1145 0.66

6 Rajendra
Prasad MALE 53 SC AAAP Broom 1129 14 1143 0.66

7 Dharmpal MALE 64 SC BSP Elephant 1083 10 1093 0.63

8 Kailash
Chandra MALE 30 SC IND Bat 525 11 536 0.31
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9 Ratan Singh MALE 62 SC IND Gas stove 476 3 479 0.28

TURN OUT TOTAL: 169638 3109 172747 69.22

Constituency 26 - Surajgarh                             TOTAL ELECTORS   291469

1 Sharwan Kumar
S/o Gokal Ram MALE 69 GENERAL INC Hand 112596 3088 115684 57.74

2 Santosh
Ahalawat FEMALE 60 GENERAL BJP Lotus 76943 1327 78270 39.07

3 Dara Singh MALE 56 SC BSP Elephant 1151 19 1170 0.58

4 Norang Dangi MALE 50 GENERAL IND Bucket 1012 38 1050 0.52

5 Nota NOTA NOTA 991 33 1024 0.51

6 Omprakash
Jharoda MALE 65 GENERAL CPI(ML)(L) Flag with

three stars 814 6 820 0.41

7 Shakun Jilowa FEMALE 29 SC ASPKR Kettle 760 25 785 0.39

8 Sharwan Kumar
S/o Leelaram MALE 32 GENERAL IND

Pen nib
with seven

rays
633 2 635 0.32

9 Shrawan MALE 32 GENERAL IND Almirah 444 5 449 0.22

10 Ravindra
Lamba MALE 27 GENERAL ARJP Truck 195 5 200 0.1

11 Nandlal Verma MALE 38 GENERAL IND Bead
necklace 139 2 141 0.07

12 Liyakat Ali MALE 56 GENERAL IND Bat 115 5 120 0.06

TURN OUT TOTAL: 195793 4555 200348 68.74

Constituency 27 - Jhunjhunu                             TOTAL ELECTORS   272359

1 Brijendra Singh
Ola MALE 72 GENERAL INC Hand 84582 2216 86798 44.48

2 Nisheet Kumar MALE 47 GENERAL BJP Lotus 57010 925 57935 29.69

3 Rajendra Singh
Bhamboo MALE 66 GENERAL IND Almirah 41855 552 42407 21.73

4 Pankaj
Dhankhar MALE 44 GENERAL ASPKR Kettle 3066 29 3095 1.59

5 Nota NOTA NOTA 1379 6 1385 0.71

6 Mahendra
Singh MALE 45 GENERAL BSP Elephant 1187 6 1193 0.61

7 Lokpal MALE 54 GENERAL IND Computer 1176 1 1177 0.6

8 Abhimanyu
Singh MALE 29 GENERAL IND Head phone 448 9 457 0.23

9 Suman FEMALE 44 SC BMUP Cot 392 13 405 0.21

10 Rashid Khan MALE 46 GENERAL AAAP Broom 286 4 290 0.15

TURN OUT TOTAL: 191381 3761 195142 71.65

Constituency 28 - Mandawa                             TOTAL ELECTORS   248549

1 Kumari Rita
Chaudhary FEMALE 50 GENERAL INC Hand 96408 2339 98747 53.31

2 Narendra
Kumar MALE 63 GENERAL BJP Lotus 78899 1131 80030 43.21

3 Mohammad
Sadique MALE 61 GENERAL BSP Elephant 2092 22 2114 1.14

4 Nota NOTA NOTA 1118 9 1127 0.61

5 Dr. Ram
Krishan Suman MALE 71 GENERAL IND Almirah 763 17 780 0.42
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6 Advocate Rohit
Prajapati MALE 34 GENERAL ARJP Battery

torch 554 1 555 0.3

7 Satish Kumar
Arya MALE 33 SC IND Matchbox 456 12 468 0.25

8 Satyanarayan MALE 63 SC IND Letter box 434 0 434 0.23

9 Narendra Singh MALE 51 GENERAL IND Diamond 290 3 293 0.16

10 Sunil Kumar MALE 50 GENERAL IND Cauliflower 228 1 229 0.12

11 Vinod Pujari MALE 55 GENERAL IND Scissors 183 4 187 0.1

12 Akhtar
Hussain MALE 61 GENERAL IND Laptop 143 3 146 0.08

13 Daleep Singh MALE 41 GENERAL IND Box 120 2 122 0.07

TURN OUT TOTAL: 181688 3544 185232 74.53

Constituency 29 - Nawalgarh                             TOTAL ELECTORS   280618

1 Vikram Singh
Jakhal MALE 48 GENERAL BJP Lotus 110934 1103 112037 53.96

2 Dr. Rajkumar
Sharma MALE 50 GENERAL INC Hand 87178 1679 88857 42.8

3 Nota NOTA NOTA 1341 11 1352 0.65

4 Vijendra Singh MALE 39 GENERAL AAAP Broom 1243 17 1260 0.61

5 Gulam Nabi MALE 76 GENERAL BSP Elephant 1068 4 1072 0.52

6 Shivnath Singh MALE 47 GENERAL IND Petrol pump 1013 1 1014 0.49

7 Sanjay MALE 29 SC IND Almirah 760 2 762 0.37

8 Budhram MALE 56 GENERAL ASPKR Kettle 456 8 464 0.22

9 Pramod Kumar MALE 35 GENERAL IND Batsman 292 0 292 0.14

10 Karmendu
Shishir Pandey MALE 40 GENERAL RTORP Pressure

cooker 151 1 152 0.07

11 Tej Kumar MALE 40 SC IND Gas
cylinder 114 4 118 0.06

12 Subhash MALE 54 GENERAL RaJPa Cot 88 2 90 0.04

13 Ashok Kumar MALE 56 GENERAL IND Bucket 80 0 80 0.04

14 Aslam Khan MALE 41 GENERAL IND Balloon 73 3 76 0.04

TURN OUT TOTAL: 204791 2835 207626 73.99

Constituency 30 - Udaipurwati                             TOTAL ELECTORS   259964

1 Bhagawana
Ram Saini MALE 58 GENERAL INC Hand 67183 1216 68399 34.36

2 Subhkaran
Choudhary MALE 62 GENERAL BJP Lotus 66764 1219 67983 34.15

3 Rajendra Singh
Gudha S/o Madho
Singh

MALE 55 GENERAL SHS Bow &
arrow 57101 722 57823 29.05

4 Nota NOTA NOTA 1424 6 1430 0.72

5 Vikas Gill MALE 42 GENERAL RLTP Bottle 904 10 914 0.46

6 Ramsingh MALE 53 GENERAL BMUP Cot 809 3 812 0.41

7 Sandeep Kumar
Saini MALE 37 GENERAL BSP Elephant 720 9 729 0.37

8 Meenu FEMALE 57 GENERAL IND Tooth brush 437 7 444 0.22

9 Rajendra Singh
Gudha S/o
Norang Ram

MALE 48 GENERAL IND Fountain 304 24 328 0.16
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10 Nisha Kanwar FEMALE 55 GENERAL IND Bucket 188 9 197 0.1

TURN OUT TOTAL: 195834 3225 199059 76.57

Constituency 31 - Khetri                             TOTAL ELECTORS   227852

1 Dharmpal MALE 56 GENERAL BJP Lotus 69575 1022 70597 41.82

2 Manoj
Ghumaria MALE 46 ST BSP Elephant 60729 754 61483 36.42

3 Manisha FEMALE 35 GENERAL INC Hand 26986 995 27981 16.57

4 Pooranmal
Saini MALE 49 GENERAL IND Bat 4873 91 4964 2.94

5 Kapil Jangir MALE 33 GENERAL IND Computer 1082 3 1085 0.64

6 Nota NOTA NOTA 1007 6 1013 0.6

7 Rahul Ghumriya MALE 29 ST IND Gas
cylinder 782 10 792 0.47

8 Satyanarayan MALE 75 GENERAL IND Almirah 350 1 351 0.21

9 Prakash MALE 67 GENERAL IND Sewing
machine 281 2 283 0.17

10 Dharmsingh MALE 41 ST IND Apple 276 0 276 0.16

TURN OUT TOTAL: 165941 2884 168825 74.09

Constituency 32 - Fatehpur                             TOTAL ELECTORS   254795

1 Hakam Ali Khan MALE 57 GENERAL INC Hand 82967 1227 84194 46.38

2 Sharawan
Choudhary S/o
Prem Singh

MALE 51 GENERAL BJP Lotus 57701 500 58201 32.06

3 Nand Kishore
Maharia MALE 56 GENERAL JNJP Key 23519 332 23851 13.14

4 Madhu Sudan MALE 56 GENERAL IND Gas
cylinder 8672 114 8786 4.84

5 Sharwan
Choudhary S/o
Pitharam

MALE 53 GENERAL IND Glass
tumbler 2218 3 2221 1.22

6 S. P. Singh MALE 46 GENERAL IND Sewing
machine 860 0 860 0.47

7 Rakesh Kumar MALE 37 SC BSP Elephant 823 11 834 0.46

8 Nota NOTA NOTA 749 13 762 0.42

9 Arvind
Choudhary MALE 54 GENERAL BHRTADVSIP Hockey and

ball 661 3 664 0.37

10 Javed Ali Khan MALE 38 GENERAL AIMIM Kite 272 1 273 0.15

11 Harlal Singh MALE 70 GENERAL ARJP Bat 249 0 249 0.14

12 Gulab Albela
Kumhar MALE 46 GENERAL RJVP Pot 164 1 165 0.09

13 Abdul Rashid
Khan MALE 66 GENERAL IND Robot 165 0 165 0.09

14 Balbir Singh MALE 65 GENERAL IND Football
player 144 4 148 0.08

15 Chothmal MALE 56 SC IND Gas stove 131 8 139 0.08

TURN OUT TOTAL: 179295 2217 181512 71.24

Constituency 33 - Lachhmangarh                             TOTAL ELECTORS   280028

1 Govind Singh
Dotasra MALE 59 GENERAL INC Hand 111200 2104 113304 52.51

2 Subhash
Maharia MALE 66 GENERAL BJP Lotus 93455 879 94334 43.72
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3 Comrade
Vijendra Dhaka MALE 25 GENERAL CPI(M)

Hammer,
sickle and

star
1861 14 1875 0.87

4 Nota NOTA NOTA 1525 27 1552 0.72

5 Vijay Pal Singh MALE 48 GENERAL RLTP Bottle 1536 15 1551 0.72

6 Govinda Ram
Sheshma MALE 51 GENERAL JAC

Pen nib
with seven

rays
796 1 797 0.37

7 Navarang
Choudhari MALE 49 GENERAL BHYUJEP Diamond 694 6 700 0.32

8 Advocate
Mahesh Moond MALE 42 GENERAL BSP Elephant 692 3 695 0.32

9 Arif Khan MALE 41 GENERAL IND Glass
tumbler 515 1 516 0.24

10 Subhash MALE 36 GENERAL IND Cauliflower 279 6 285 0.13

11 Ajay Pal
Dhaka MALE 63 GENERAL IND Pen stand 148 0 148 0.07

TURN OUT TOTAL: 212701 3056 215757 77.05

Constituency 34 - Dhod (SC)                            TOTAL ELECTORS   279128

1 Gordhan MALE 50 SC BJP Lotus 84455 1088 85543 42.3

2 Pema Ram MALE 66 SC CPI(M)
Hammer,
sickle and

star
71161 1004 72165 35.69

3 Jagdish Prasad
Danodia MALE 55 SC INC Hand 33635 852 34487 17.05

4 Mahesh Mordia MALE 49 SC RLTP Bottle 3309 41 3350 1.66

5 Manoj MALE 39 SC IND Coat 1640 2 1642 0.81

6 Nota NOTA NOTA 1379 4 1383 0.68

7 Kalu Ram MALE 61 SC BSP Elephant 1011 6 1017 0.5

8 Gordhan MALE 58 SC IND Cauliflower 814 13 827 0.41

9 Bhagirath MALE 61 SC IND Gas
cylinder 787 3 790 0.39

10 Hanuman
Prasad Raigar MALE 69 SC BMUP Telephone 442 3 445 0.22

11 Vijendra MALE 31 SC BHYUJEP Diamond 312 1 313 0.15

12 Bimla FEMALE 46 SC PRVPOI Whistle 259 2 261 0.13

TURN OUT TOTAL: 199204 3019 202223 72.45

Constituency 35 - Sikar                             TOTAL ELECTORS   290632

1 Rajendra
Pareek MALE 75 GENERAL INC Hand 95722 1439 97161 45.5

2 Ratanlal
Jaldhari MALE 74 GENERAL BJP Lotus 66395 728 67123 31.43

3 Tarachand
Dhayal MALE 61 GENERAL IND Scissors 40035 747 40782 19.1

4 Usman Gani MALE 61 GENERAL CPI(M)
Hammer,
sickle and

star
1748 12 1760 0.82

5 Anil Kumar MALE 40 GENERAL IND Gas
cylinder 1357 6 1363 0.64

6 Shakil Ahmed MALE 39 GENERAL BSP Elephant 974 7 981 0.46

7 Rajender
Kumar MALE 63 GENERAL IND Air

conditioner 781 2 783 0.37
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8 Nota NOTA NOTA 684 11 695 0.33

9 Vijendra MALE 31 SC BHYUJEP Diamond 598 3 601 0.28

10 Jhabar Singh MALE 40 GENERAL AAAP Broom 552 3 555 0.26

11 Narendra
Kumar MALE 30 GENERAL IND Coat 542 1 543 0.25

12 Mohd. Kasim
Khilji MALE 55 GENERAL SDPI Auto-

rickshaw 397 1 398 0.19

13 Sitaram MALE 67 SC RLTP Bottle 215 4 219 0.1

14 Laxmi Kant MALE 52 GENERAL BHTJP Almirah 183 2 185 0.09

15 Barkat
Mohammad MALE 39 GENERAL JNJP Key 164 0 164 0.08

16 Mohammad
Jamil MALE 66 GENERAL JAC Apple 117 1 118 0.06

17 Bhagavana MALE 39 SC BJSTP Football 106 4 110 0.05

TURN OUT TOTAL: 210570 2971 213541 73.47

Constituency 36 - Danta Ramgarh                             TOTAL ELECTORS   289982

1 Virendra Singh MALE 55 GENERAL INC Hand 97109 2304 99413 45.03

2 Gajanand
Kumawat MALE 55 GENERAL BJP Lotus 90425 991 91416 41.41

3 Amraram MALE 68 GENERAL CPI(M)
Hammer,
sickle and

star
20701 190 20891 9.46

4 Rita Singh
Chaudhary FEMALE 53 GENERAL JNJP Key 1546 21 1567 0.71

5 Dhirendra
Kumar MALE 31 SC UMEDPI Auto-

rickshaw 1534 8 1542 0.7

6 Nota NOTA NOTA 1395 5 1400 0.63

7 Budhram MALE 62 GENERAL AAAP Broom 948 7 955 0.43

8 Subhash Balai MALE 40 SC BSP Elephant 849 7 856 0.39

9 Santosh
Kanwar FEMALE 32 GENERAL IND Apple 793 4 797 0.36

10 Vikram Singh MALE 47 GENERAL IND CCTV
Camera 693 11 704 0.32

11 Banshi Lal
Kataria MALE 62 SC IND Truck 619 1 620 0.28

12 Ashok Kumar
Verma MALE 31 SC IND

Basket
containing

Fruits
333 1 334 0.15

13 Kamal Kishor
Rar MALE 39 GENERAL IND Green chilli 260 4 264 0.12

TURN OUT TOTAL: 217205 3554 220759 76.13

Constituency 37 - Khandela                             TOTAL ELECTORS   267504

1 Subhash Meel MALE 45 GENERAL BJP Lotus 112567 1669 114236 56

2 Mahadev Singh MALE 80 GENERAL INC Hand 69804 1793 71597 35.1

3 Banshidhar
Khandela MALE 69 GENERAL IND Scissors 11583 225 11808 5.79

4 Meena Saini FEMALE 44 GENERAL IND Brush 1658 12 1670 0.82

5 Nota NOTA NOTA 1439 6 1445 0.71

6 Sardar Singh
Arya MALE 56 GENERAL JNJP Key 848 4 852 0.42



Page 16

ST4498

VALID VOTES POLLED %
VOTES

POLLEDCANDIDATE
NAME SEX AGE CATEGORY PARTY SYMBOL GENERAL POSTAL TOTAL

7 Bhanwar Singh
Ghosalya MALE 27 GENERAL IND Camera 837 0 837 0.41

8 Rajesh MALE 39 SC AAAP Broom 604 16 620 0.3

9 Sanwarmal MALE 39 SC BSP Elephant 518 7 525 0.26

10 Vikaram Singh MALE 41 GENERAL IND Belt 231 3 234 0.11

11 Phool Chand MALE 52 GENERAL IND Sewing
machine 179 0 179 0.09

TURN OUT TOTAL: 200268 3735 204003 76.26

Constituency 38 - Neem Ka Thana                             TOTAL ELECTORS   273971

1 Suresh Modi MALE 74 GENERAL INC Hand 103310 2568 105878 53.56

2 Prem Singh
Bajor MALE 66 GENERAL BJP Lotus 71723 1065 72788 36.82

3 Rajesh Kumar MALE 39 ST RLTP Bottle 5398 102 5500 2.78

4 Raghuveer
Singh Tanwar MALE 64 GENERAL JNJP Key 5166 36 5202 2.63

5 Mahendra
Mandia MALE 53 GENERAL AAAP Broom 3069 54 3123 1.58

6 Geeta Saini FEMALE 36 GENERAL BSP Elephant 1284 16 1300 0.66

7 Nota NOTA NOTA 1267 16 1283 0.65

8 Dashrath
Kumar Sain MALE 59 GENERAL IND Sewing

machine 694 6 700 0.35

9 Suresh Kumar
Sharma MALE 58 GENERAL IND Brush 687 5 692 0.35

10 Ashvini
Bhardwaj MALE 45 GENERAL IND Bat 446 4 450 0.23

11 Satish Insha MALE 61 SC IND Gas
cylinder 382 0 382 0.19

12 Nanda Ram
Gujar MALE 69 GENERAL IND Truck 375 2 377 0.19

TURN OUT TOTAL: 193801 3874 197675 72.15

Constituency 39 - Srimadhopur                             TOTAL ELECTORS   279757

1 Jhabar Singh
Kharra MALE 67 GENERAL BJP Lotus 79854 1226 81080 41.28

2 Deependra
Singh MALE 72 GENERAL INC Hand 64980 1641 66621 33.92

3 Balram MALE 43 GENERAL IND Scissors 40972 616 41588 21.17

4 Nota NOTA NOTA 2663 13 2676 1.36

5 Ashok Kumar
Sharma MALE 47 GENERAL AAAP Broom 1202 7 1209 0.62

6 Sita Devi FEMALE 54 SC BSP Elephant 878 9 887 0.45

7 Phoolchand
Agarwal MALE 72 GENERAL IND Sewing

machine 727 0 727 0.37

8 Manoj Kumar
Kuldeep MALE 37 SC LJPRV Helicopter 719 3 722 0.37

9 Jhabar Singh MALE 47 GENERAL IND Cauliflower 583 49 632 0.32

10 Nandu Kanwar FEMALE 40 GENERAL IND Balloon 287 3 290 0.15

TURN OUT TOTAL: 192865 3567 196432 70.22

Constituency 40 - Kotputli                             TOTAL ELECTORS   228953

1 Hansraj Patel MALE 54 GENERAL BJP Lotus 66968 748 67716 38.37
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2 Rajendra Singh
Yadav MALE 63 GENERAL INC Hand 65951 1444 67395 38.19

3 Mukesh Goyal MALE 51 GENERAL IND Bat 33567 283 33850 19.18

4 Satish Kumar
Mandaiya MALE 28 SC RLTP Bottle 2158 29 2187 1.24

5 Ramniwas
Yadav MALE 56 GENERAL JNJP Key 1667 15 1682 0.95

6 Prakash Chand
Saini MALE 54 GENERAL BSP Elephant 1080 8 1088 0.62

7 Nota NOTA NOTA 923 7 930 0.53

8 Laxmi FEMALE 30 SC IND Gas
cylinder 619 5 624 0.35

9 Ashok Kumar
Saini MALE 66 GENERAL IND Almirah 595 1 596 0.34

10 Ram Singh
Kasana MALE 45 GENERAL IND Sewing

machine 396 2 398 0.23

TURN OUT TOTAL: 173924 2542 176466 77.08

Constituency 41 - Viratnagar                             TOTAL ELECTORS   232401

1 Kuldeep MALE 53 GENERAL BJP Lotus 82377 885 83262 46.88

2 Indraj Singh
Gurjar MALE 40 GENERAL INC Hand 64416 1257 65673 36.98

3 Ramchandra
Saradhana MALE 76 GENERAL ASPKR Kettle 18711 186 18897 10.64

4 Chandra
Prakash Saini MALE 35 GENERAL IND Gas

cylinder 3249 9 3258 1.83

5 Bheem Sahan
Gurjar MALE 46 GENERAL IND Typewriter 2072 26 2098 1.18

6 Nota NOTA NOTA 1340 4 1344 0.76

7 Col. Surajpal
Singh Shekhawat MALE 67 GENERAL IND Water tank 922 4 926 0.52

8 Jaisingh MALE 53 ST BSP Elephant 856 4 860 0.48

9 Mahaveer
Prasad Kumawat MALE 41 GENERAL IND Almirah 444 8 452 0.25

10 Tina Yadav FEMALE 36 GENERAL IND Sewing
machine 362 10 372 0.21

11 Mahendra
Kumar MALE 31 GENERAL IND Slate 307 1 308 0.17

12 Dhoonee Lal MALE 79 SC IND Scissors 144 2 146 0.08

TURN OUT TOTAL: 175200 2396 177596 76.42

Constituency 42 - Shahpura                             TOTAL ELECTORS   234648

1 Manish Yadav MALE 35 GENERAL INC Hand 122126 1946 124072 62.34

2 Alok Beniwal MALE 62 GENERAL IND Sewing
machine 58200 964 59164 29.73

3 Upen Yadav MALE 33 GENERAL BJP Lotus 11023 210 11233 5.64

4 Hari Prasad
Baliwal MALE 39 GENERAL RLTP Bottle 1417 6 1423 0.71

5 Tulsidas
Chintamani MALE 48 SC BSP Elephant 1055 4 1059 0.53

6 Rameshwar
Prasad MALE 75 GENERAL AAAP Broom 1044 0 1044 0.52

7 Nota NOTA NOTA 1028 7 1035 0.52
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TURN OUT TOTAL: 195893 3137 199030 84.82

Constituency 43 - Chomu                             TOTAL ELECTORS   252985

1 Dr. Shikha Meel
Barala FEMALE 40 GENERAL INC Hand 84253 1493 85746 40.15

2 Ram Lal
Sharma MALE 50 GENERAL BJP Lotus 79067 984 80051 37.48

3 Chhuttan Lal
Yadav MALE 34 GENERAL RLTP Bottle 42088 281 42369 19.84

4 Kailash Raj
Saini MALE 61 GENERAL BSP Elephant 1387 12 1399 0.66

5 Hemant Kumar
Kumawat MALE 41 GENERAL AAAP Broom 1046 5 1051 0.49

6 Nota NOTA NOTA 980 7 987 0.46

7 Vinod Kumar
Godavara MALE 33 GENERAL IND Road roller 608 0 608 0.28

8 Sunil Kumar
Yadav MALE 31 GENERAL IND Air

conditioner 601 2 603 0.28

9 Lala Ram
Choudhary MALE 40 GENERAL IND Truck 485 0 485 0.23

10 Ashok
Choudhary MALE 39 GENERAL IND Door bell 264 0 264 0.12

TURN OUT TOTAL: 210779 2784 213563 84.42

Constituency 44 - Phulera                             TOTAL ELECTORS   262555

1 Vidhyadhar
Singh MALE 67 GENERAL INC Hand 110617 1627 112244 54.49

2 Nirmal
Kumawat MALE 42 GENERAL BJP Lotus 84615 731 85346 41.43

3 Rakesh Joya MALE 31 SC ASPKR Kettle 3049 26 3075 1.49

4 Ikaramuddin MALE 49 GENERAL BSP Elephant 1302 5 1307 0.63

5 Nota NOTA NOTA 1209 11 1220 0.59

6 Amit MALE 41 GENERAL RSHTRJNTS Battery
torch 848 2 850 0.41

7 Pokhar Mal
Bhamania MALE 48 SC IND Sewing

machine 780 3 783 0.38

8 Gopal Lal MALE 50 SC APoI Coat 606 0 606 0.29

9 Sanwarmal MALE 56 GENERAL IND Hat 573 0 573 0.28

TURN OUT TOTAL: 203599 2405 206004 78.46

Constituency 45 - Dudu (SC)                            TOTAL ELECTORS   254253

1 Dr. Prem Chand
Bairwa MALE 54 SC BJP Lotus 115389 1172 116561 57.73

2 Babulal Nagar MALE 63 SC INC Hand 79844 974 80818 40.02

3 Hanuman
Prasad Bairwa MALE 52 SC RLTP Bottle 1731 11 1742 0.86

4 Teekam Chand
Bairwa MALE 36 SC BSP Elephant 1569 2 1571 0.78

5 Nota NOTA NOTA 1228 4 1232 0.61

TURN OUT TOTAL: 199761 2163 201924 79.42

Constituency 46 - Jhotwara                             TOTAL ELECTORS   429027

1 Col.
Rajyavardhan
Rathore

MALE 53 GENERAL BJP Lotus 146440 1473 147913 47.75
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2 Abhishek
Choudhary MALE 33 GENERAL INC Hand 96055 1691 97746 31.55

3 Ashu Singh
Surpura MALE 40 GENERAL IND Apple 54727 432 55159 17.81

4 Jeewanram Jat MALE 36 GENERAL RLTP Bottle 1244 12 1256 0.41

5 Rajesh Kumar
Yadav MALE 51 GENERAL IND Water tank 1203 3 1206 0.39

6 Nota NOTA NOTA 1089 22 1111 0.36

7 Surgyan Singh
Ghoslya MALE 68 GENERAL IND Box 840 1 841 0.27

8 Dr Ashok
Kumar Sharma MALE 67 GENERAL BSP Elephant 733 7 740 0.24

9 Aditya Prakash
Sharma MALE 34 GENERAL RTORP Pressure

cooker 666 2 668 0.22

10 Anand Kumar
Saini MALE 38 GENERAL IND Balloon 652 4 656 0.21

11 Prasanna
Maheshwari MALE 55 GENERAL IND Helmet 488 2 490 0.16

12 Praveen
Kumar Sharma MALE 32 GENERAL IND Air

conditioner 477 0 477 0.15

13 Yogi Jeetendra
Nath MALE 43 GENERAL IPGP Pot 476 1 477 0.15

14 C.a. Bhuvnesh
Kumar Goyal MALE 32 GENERAL IND Calculator 259 0 259 0.08

15 Arjun Lal
Kumawat MALE 50 GENERAL IND Sewing

machine 241 4 245 0.08

16 Hari Kishan
Tiwari MALE 63 GENERAL IND Coconut

farm 161 0 161 0.05

17 Deen Dayal
Jakhar MALE 58 GENERAL JNJP Key 157 1 158 0.05

18 Beni Prasad
Kaushik MALE 65 GENERAL RSD Biscuit 124 0 124 0.04

19 Naveen Kumar
Sharma MALE 43 GENERAL RSHTRJNTS Battery

torch 98 7 105 0.03

TURN OUT TOTAL: 306130 3662 309792 72.21

Constituency 47 - Amber                             TOTAL ELECTORS   289646

1 Prashant
Sharma MALE 59 GENERAL INC Hand 107409 1505 108914 48.04

2 Satish Poonia MALE 58 GENERAL BJP Lotus 98968 854 99822 44.03

3 Vinod Jat MALE 34 GENERAL RLTP Bottle 4278 48 4326 1.91

4 Raj Kumar
Sharma MALE 47 GENERAL IND Almirah 2571 14 2585 1.14

5 Om Prakash
Saini MALE 37 GENERAL IND Gas

cylinder 2191 11 2202 0.97

6 P. S. Tomar MALE 62 GENERAL AAAP Broom 1408 4 1412 0.62

7 Ravinder
Kumar Yadav MALE 33 GENERAL IND Kettle 1337 6 1343 0.59

8 Nota NOTA NOTA 1097 9 1106 0.49

9 Hem Chand
Saini MALE 45 GENERAL IND Football

player 1009 1 1010 0.45

10 Mukesh
Kumar Sharma MALE 37 GENERAL BSP Elephant 876 3 879 0.39
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11 Kalu Ram
Bhawariya MALE 62 GENERAL IND Apple 791 4 795 0.35

12 Mohd
Shafique MALE 65 GENERAL IND Computer 772 0 772 0.34

13 Ayyub Kureshi MALE 58 GENERAL AADMPRVTNP Telephone 689 0 689 0.3

14 Kishan Lal
Jangid MALE 36 GENERAL IND Bat 325 1 326 0.14

15 Murari Lal
Meena MALE 47 ST IND Camera 307 2 309 0.14

16 Prakash
Kumar Sharma MALE 27 GENERAL IND Air

conditioner 232 2 234 0.1

TURN OUT TOTAL: 224260 2464 226724 78.28

Constituency 48 - Jamwa Ramgarh (ST)                            TOTAL ELECTORS   232217

1 Mahendra Pal
Meena MALE 47 ST BJP Lotus 99032 1009 100041 55.67

2 Gopal Lal
Meena MALE 49 ST INC Hand 60247 1367 61614 34.29

3 Suman Meena FEMALE 51 ST IND Truck 13097 187 13284 7.39

4 Nota NOTA NOTA 1433 5 1438 0.8

5 Ramesh Solanki MALE 56 ST RLTP Bottle 1200 1 1201 0.67

6 Advocate Man
Singh Meena MALE 37 ST IND Whistle 1123 12 1135 0.63

7 Kalu Ram
Meena MALE 36 ST IND Cot 411 1 412 0.23

8 Meera Devi FEMALE 43 ST IND Almirah 386 0 386 0.21

9 Girraj Prasad
Meena MALE 36 ST IND Chakki 196 2 198 0.11

TURN OUT TOTAL: 177125 2584 179709 77.39

Constituency 49 - Hawa Mahal                             TOTAL ELECTORS   254408

1
Balmukundachary MALE 47 GENERAL BJP Lotus 95352 637 95989 49.18

2 R.r. Tiwari MALE 70 GENERAL INC Hand 94582 433 95015 48.68

3 Nota NOTA NOTA 1458 5 1463 0.75

4 Jameel Ahmed
Khan MALE 44 GENERAL AIMIM Kite 586 2 588 0.3

5 Pappu Qureshi MALE 50 GENERAL AAAP Broom 569 4 573 0.29

6 Surendra Singh MALE 50 GENERAL RPPRINAT Television 412 5 417 0.21

7 Anoop FEMALE 32 SC AADMPRVTNP Telephone 406 3 409 0.21

8 Yaqub Khan MALE 49 GENERAL IND Mike 245 2 247 0.13

9 Firozuddin MALE 69 GENERAL WPOI Gas stove 190 0 190 0.1

10 Sunil Saini MALE 27 GENERAL RSHTRJNTS Battery
torch 141 1 142 0.07

11 Sunita Devi
Choudhary FEMALE 44 GENERAL LJPRV Helicopter 137 3 140 0.07

TURN OUT TOTAL: 194078 1095 195173 76.72

Constituency 50 - Vidhyadhar Nagar                             TOTAL ELECTORS   342342

1 Diya Kumari FEMALE 52 GENERAL BJP Lotus 157255 1261 158516 63.3

2 Sitaram
Agarwal MALE 64 GENERAL INC Hand 85898 1250 87148 34.8

3 Nota NOTA NOTA 1554 14 1568 0.63
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4 Dr Sanjay
Biyani MALE 52 GENERAL AAAP Broom 770 10 780 0.31

5 Akshay Saini MALE 27 GENERAL RPPRINAT
Basket

containing
Fruits

546 2 548 0.22

6 Monika
Chandel FEMALE 31 GENERAL RLTP Bottle 442 2 444 0.18

7 Dheeraj Kumar
Mishra MALE 38 GENERAL IND Helmet 351 4 355 0.14

8 Mohammad
Saifullah MALE 48 GENERAL APoI Coat 250 0 250 0.1

9 Rupak Singh
Dahima MALE 25 GENERAL IND Syringe 228 1 229 0.09

10 Pawan Kumar MALE 52 GENERAL IND Apple 204 0 204 0.08

11 Jitendra Saini MALE 48 GENERAL IND Binoculars 117 1 118 0.05

12 Rajpal Singh
Shekhawat MALE 41 GENERAL PRVPOI Air

conditioner 89 1 90 0.04

13 Er. Rajiv Garg MALE 63 GENERAL LOKJANP Triangle 78 3 81 0.03

14 Sushila Jangid FEMALE 47 GENERAL NJMP Whistle 77 1 78 0.03

TURN OUT TOTAL: 247859 2550 250409 73.15

Constituency 51 - Civil Lines                             TOTAL ELECTORS   245558

1 Gopal Sharma MALE 64 GENERAL BJP Lotus 97817 844 98661 56.88

2 Pratap Singh
Khachariyavas MALE 54 GENERAL INC Hand 69501 831 70332 40.55

3 Archit Gupta MALE 34 GENERAL AAAP Broom 1369 16 1385 0.8

4 Nota NOTA NOTA 1204 12 1216 0.7

5 Gajendra Singh MALE 37 ST RDF CCTV
Camera 597 1 598 0.34

6 Narayan Singh MALE 48 GENERAL RLTP Bottle 383 6 389 0.22

7 Kailash Palawat MALE 56 GENERAL IND Gas stove 242 13 255 0.15

8 Safik
Mohammad MALE 35 GENERAL IND Hockey and

ball 200 9 209 0.12

9 Kirti Rathore FEMALE 47 GENERAL IND Sewing
machine 171 2 173 0.1

10 Najamin
Begam FEMALE 30 GENERAL IPGP Pot 127 0 127 0.07

11 Lakshmi
Kanwar
Shekhawat

FEMALE 42 GENERAL IND Ship 106 0 106 0.06

TURN OUT TOTAL: 171717 1734 173451 70.64

Constituency 52 - Kishan Pole                             TOTAL ELECTORS   192664

1 Amin Kagzi MALE 53 GENERAL INC Hand 76308 303 76611 51.46

2 Chandra
Manohar Batwara
Advocate

MALE 68 GENERAL BJP Lotus 69104 451 69555 46.72

3 Nota NOTA NOTA 1020 6 1026 0.69

4 Kamal Bhargav MALE 38 GENERAL AAAP Broom 612 7 619 0.42

5 Rafiq Khan
Khandelvi MALE 47 GENERAL AIMIM Kite 413 2 415 0.28

6 Harinarayan
Jadiya MALE 64 SC BSP Elephant 303 10 313 0.21
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7 Vinod Kumar
Tinkar MALE 34 GENERAL IND Almirah 153 3 156 0.1

8 Sunil Kumar
Sharma MALE 45 GENERAL IND Gas stove 107 0 107 0.07

9 Azam Ali Khan MALE 51 GENERAL IND Pressure
cooker 67 0 67 0.05

TURN OUT TOTAL: 148087 782 148869 77.27

Constituency 53 - Adarsh Nagar                             TOTAL ELECTORS   268419

1 Rafeek Khan MALE 57 GENERAL INC Hand 102835 586 103421 52.18

2 Ravi Kumar
Nayyar MALE 64 GENERAL BJP Lotus 88527 821 89348 45.08

3 Nota NOTA NOTA 1364 13 1377 0.69

4 Umaradaraj MALE 59 GENERAL AAAP Broom 1114 8 1122 0.57

5 Saurabh
Chhajer MALE 39 GENERAL IND Gas

cylinder 796 1 797 0.4

6 Sanjay Kumar
Balmiky MALE 42 SC ASPKR Kettle 612 21 633 0.32

7 Love Inderjeet
Arora MALE 53 GENERAL IND Air

conditioner 460 0 460 0.23

8 Chagan Lal MALE 41 GENERAL PRVPOI Whistle 286 1 287 0.14

9 Japhar Akhtar MALE 36 GENERAL AIMIM Kite 207 3 210 0.11

10 Rumana
Qureshi FEMALE 26 GENERAL IND Walking

stick 130 1 131 0.07

11 Rakesh Kumar
Meena MALE 37 ST IND Water tank 112 8 120 0.06

12 Dilip Singh
Gour MALE 40 GENERAL IND Bat 96 9 105 0.05

13 Gautam
Sharma MALE 40 GENERAL IND School bag 88 2 90 0.05

14 Kailash
Chandra Mishra MALE 56 GENERAL IND Ganna kisan 64 0 64 0.03

15 Pukhraj Gupta MALE 48 GENERAL RSHTRJNTS Battery
torch 49 3 52 0.03

TURN OUT TOTAL: 196740 1477 198217 73.85

Constituency 54 - Malviya Nagar                             TOTAL ELECTORS   216988

1 Kalicharan
Saraf MALE 72 GENERAL BJP Lotus 91744 762 92506 60.62

2 Archana
Sharma FEMALE 51 GENERAL INC Hand 55890 1122 57012 37.36

3 Nota NOTA NOTA 1568 30 1598 1.05

4 Mahendra
Kumar MALE 41 SC BSP Elephant 645 16 661 0.43

5 Lavesh Kumar
Goyal MALE 54 GENERAL IND Ring 147 6 153 0.1

6 Harish MALE 46 SC IND Almirah 149 1 150 0.1

7 Vineet Sankhla MALE 52 GENERAL ASPKR Kettle 142 0 142 0.09

8 Sharad Kumar
Godha MALE 63 GENERAL IND Air

conditioner 134 5 139 0.09

9 Ashish Kumar
Goyal MALE 54 GENERAL NHP Batsman 88 0 88 0.06

10 Ramswaroop
Mourya MALE 62 SC IND Apple 73 10 83 0.05
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11 Kishor Kumar MALE 64 GENERAL RVyP Peas 73 1 74 0.05

TURN OUT TOTAL: 150653 1953 152606 70.33

Constituency 55 - Sanganer                             TOTAL ELECTORS   350245

1 Bhajan Lal
Sharma MALE 56 GENERAL BJP Lotus 144073 1089 145162 58.44

2 Pushpendra
Bhardwaj MALE 45 GENERAL INC Hand 95873 1208 97081 39.08

3 Amit Dadhich MALE 47 GENERAL AAAP Broom 1421 5 1426 0.57

4 Nota NOTA NOTA 1268 28 1296 0.52

5 Mahesh Saini MALE 40 GENERAL RLTP Bottle 646 4 650 0.26

6 Hari Narayan
Meena MALE 64 ST IND Kettle 598 0 598 0.24

7 Bhai Vijay
Sharma MALE 36 GENERAL IND Apple 475 0 475 0.19

8 Ranjeet Singh
Gahlot MALE 33 GENERAL IND Almirah 367 0 367 0.15

9 Nishant Mathur MALE 27 GENERAL IND Air
conditioner 248 10 258 0.1

10 Babita
Wadhwani FEMALE 49 GENERAL IND

Basket
containing

Fruits
234 5 239 0.1

11 Dr. Buddhi
Prakash Bairwa MALE 33 SC ALP Flute 231 4 235 0.09

12 Mohasin MALE 40 GENERAL IND Bat 175 1 176 0.07

13 Dr. Vishnu
Kumar Gupta MALE 37 GENERAL RBD Coconut

farm 152 1 153 0.06

14 Shashank Arya MALE 36 GENERAL RTORP Pressure
cooker 94 0 94 0.04

15 Kavita Sharma FEMALE 49 GENERAL IND Sewing
machine 81 0 81 0.03

16 Rajesh Kumar
Yadav MALE 47 GENERAL NHP Batsman 68 1 69 0.03

17 Rohitas Yadav MALE 65 GENERAL RSHTRJNTS Battery
torch 51 1 52 0.02

TURN OUT TOTAL: 246055 2357 248412 70.93

Constituency 56 - Bagru (SC)                            TOTAL ELECTORS   352631

1 Kailash Chand
Verma MALE 38 SC BJP Lotus 143908 1262 145170 56.54

2 Ganga Devi FEMALE 65 SC INC Hand 98521 1399 99920 38.92

3 Tarachand
Raigar MALE 28 SC RLTP Bottle 3709 23 3732 1.45

4 Nota NOTA NOTA 2378 29 2407 0.94

5 Ritu Sanwariya FEMALE 33 SC AAAP Broom 2167 27 2194 0.85

6 Sohan Lal
Bairwa MALE 34 SC IND Ganna kisan 942 2 944 0.37

7 Ramesh Kumar MALE 42 SC IND Telephone 923 2 925 0.36

8 Dr. Bhawani
Shanker Pipliwal MALE 45 SC BSP Elephant 468 2 470 0.18

9 Madhulata Devi FEMALE 51 SC IND Air
conditioner 319 6 325 0.13

10 Harish Dabi MALE 51 SC JNJP Key 179 1 180 0.07

11 Ravi Vedwal MALE 35 SC PPID School bag 170 2 172 0.07
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12 Amit Kumar MALE 31 SC RSHTRJNTS Battery
torch 158 0 158 0.06

13 Meghlal Koli MALE 48 SC LJPRV Helicopter 149 2 151 0.06

TURN OUT TOTAL: 253991 2757 256748 72.81

Constituency 57 - Bassi (ST)                            TOTAL ELECTORS   234748

1 Laxman MALE 72 ST INC Hand 86788 1255 88043 47.37

2 Chandramohan
Meena MALE 69 ST BJP Lotus 80972 757 81729 43.97

3 Jitendra Meena MALE 42 ST IND Bat 9503 61 9564 5.15

4 Nota NOTA NOTA 1406 5 1411 0.76

5 Anju Devi
Dhanka FEMALE 47 ST IND Sewing

machine 1082 12 1094 0.59

6 Suresh Kumar MALE 25 ST RLTP Bottle 829 5 834 0.45

7 Magan Chand
Meena MALE 45 ST BSP Elephant 667 3 670 0.36

8 Rameshwar MALE 50 ST AAAP Broom 643 1 644 0.35

9 Ramesh Chand
Dhanka MALE 63 ST IND Almirah 502 1 503 0.27

10 Sonu Kumar
Dhanka MALE 39 ST IND Football 383 0 383 0.21

11 Ram Chandar
Meena MALE 41 ST IND Auto-

rickshaw 293 0 293 0.16

12 Mohan Lal MALE 26 ST IND Truck 275 1 276 0.15

13 Maliram
Nayak MALE 75 ST IND Green chilli 222 0 222 0.12

14 Dhansingh
Meena MALE 65 ST IND Gas

cylinder 203 3 206 0.11

TURN OUT TOTAL: 183768 2104 185872 79.18

Constituency 58 - Chaksu (SC)                            TOTAL ELECTORS   231087

1 Ramavtar
Bairwa MALE 42 SC BJP Lotus 103140 924 104064 58.94

2 Ved Prakash
Solanki MALE 47 SC INC Hand 53964 720 54684 30.97

3 Vikesh Kholia MALE 50 SC RLTP Bottle 13961 107 14068 7.97

4 Anuj Kumar MALE 32 SC BSP Elephant 1348 2 1350 0.76

5 Ram Avatar
Bairwa MALE 31 SC IND Brush 1240 4 1244 0.7

6 Nota NOTA NOTA 1141 6 1147 0.65

TURN OUT TOTAL: 174794 1763 176557 76.4

Constituency 59 - Tijara                             TOTAL ELECTORS   262727

1 Mahant Balak
Nath MALE 39 GENERAL BJP Lotus 109554 655 110209 49.03

2 Imran Khan MALE 36 GENERAL INC Hand 103790 246 104036 46.28

3 Udami Ram MALE 39 GENERAL ASPKR Kettle 8021 33 8054 3.58

4 Nota NOTA NOTA 777 1 778 0.35

5 Hemkaran MALE 34 SC BSP Elephant 566 1 567 0.25

6 Sultan Singh
Paliwal MALE 49 SC IND Sewing

machine 421 0 421 0.19

7 Nirmal Singh MALE 53 GENERAL AADMPRVTNP Telephone 170 2 172 0.08
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8 Manish Kumar MALE 27 SC IND Battery
torch 138 0 138 0.06

9 Stayendra
Kumar MALE 26 GENERAL IND Almirah 123 0 123 0.05

10 Rashid Khan MALE 25 GENERAL IND Football 115 1 116 0.05

11 Devender MALE 28 GENERAL IND Chakki 70 0 70 0.03

12 Raju Dayma MALE 37 GENERAL IND Cot 67 3 70 0.03

13 Pritam Singh MALE 40 GENERAL IND Air
conditioner 41 0 41 0.02

TURN OUT TOTAL: 223853 942 224795 85.56

Constituency 60 - Kishangarh Bas                             TOTAL ELECTORS   256777

1 Deepchand
Khairiya MALE 83 GENERAL INC Hand 90859 1057 91916 45.48

2 Ramhet Singh
Yadav MALE 63 GENERAL BJP Lotus 80502 918 81420 40.29

3 Simrat Sandhu FEMALE 61 GENERAL BSP Elephant 23214 157 23371 11.56

4 Charan Singh
Yadav MALE 40 GENERAL AAAP Broom 1487 13 1500 0.74

5 Deepak Kumar MALE 25 GENERAL IND Brush 1057 0 1057 0.52

6 Nota NOTA NOTA 1025 12 1037 0.51

7 Harinarayan MALE 46 SC PPID
Basket

containing
Fruits

564 0 564 0.28

8 Rekha
Choudhary FEMALE 49 GENERAL IND Almirah 494 3 497 0.25

9 Jagdish
Chandra Yadav MALE 66 GENERAL ARJP Bat 429 4 433 0.21

10 Javed Khan MALE 37 GENERAL AIMIM Kite 294 0 294 0.15

TURN OUT TOTAL: 199925 2164 202089 78.7

Constituency 61 - Mundawar                             TOTAL ELECTORS   241615

1 Lalit Yadav MALE 34 GENERAL INC Hand 103740 1995 105735 57.83

2 Manjeet
Dharampal
Choudhary

MALE 42 GENERAL BJP Lotus 69214 897 70111 38.35

3 Anjali Yadav FEMALE 46 GENERAL ASPKR Kettle 2961 25 2986 1.63

4 Anita
Choudhary FEMALE 43 GENERAL AAAP Broom 1006 25 1031 0.56

5 Prathvi Raj MALE 57 GENERAL BSP Elephant 795 10 805 0.44

6 Nota NOTA NOTA 725 19 744 0.41

7 Rajender
Choudhary MALE 38 GENERAL IND Bat 460 0 460 0.25

8 Ved Prakash
Yadav MALE 55 GENERAL IND Auto-

rickshaw 420 1 421 0.23

9 Harisingh
Sharma MALE 50 GENERAL IND Bricks 214 3 217 0.12

10 Raju Ram MALE 45 SC IND Almirah 168 0 168 0.09

11 Pradeep
Kumar MALE 35 GENERAL IND Balloon 158 2 160 0.09

TURN OUT TOTAL: 179861 2977 182838 75.67

Constituency 62 - Behror                             TOTAL ELECTORS   237305
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1 Dr. Jaswant
Singh Yadav MALE 70 GENERAL BJP Lotus 69143 1257 70400 40.03

2 Baljeet Yadav MALE 49 GENERAL RSHTRJNTS Battery
torch 52328 849 53177 30.24

3 Sanjay Yadav MALE 38 GENERAL INC Hand 45601 1067 46668 26.54

4 Hardan Singh
Gurjar MALE 48 GENERAL AAAP Broom 2598 14 2612 1.49

5 Nota NOTA NOTA 1077 14 1091 0.62

6 Hemant
Sharma Advocate MALE 30 GENERAL IPGP Pot 684 8 692 0.39

7 Natthuram MALE 64 SC BMUP Cot 680 5 685 0.39

8 Mahender
Kumar MALE 55 SC IND Ganna kisan 536 5 541 0.31

TURN OUT TOTAL: 172647 3219 175866 74.11

Constituency 63 - Bansur                             TOTAL ELECTORS   254753

1 Devi Singh
Shekhawat MALE 57 GENERAL BJP Lotus 60965 640 61605 33.84

2 Rohitash Kumar MALE 74 GENERAL ASPKR Kettle 53615 570 54185 29.77

3 Shakuntala
Rawat FEMALE 56 GENERAL INC Hand 44606 1033 45639 25.07

4 Mukesh MALE 52 GENERAL BSP Elephant 12514 66 12580 6.91

5 Neeta Bai FEMALE 33 GENERAL IND Almirah 6354 40 6394 3.51

6 Nota NOTA NOTA 1614 9 1623 0.89

TURN OUT TOTAL: 179668 2358 182026 71.45

Constituency 64 - Thanagazi                             TOTAL ELECTORS   221610

1 Kanti Prasad MALE 63 ST INC Hand 65983 1367 67350 39.9

2 Hemsingh MALE 57 GENERAL BJP Lotus 64661 750 65411 38.75

3 Kailash MALE 45 ST AAAP Broom 19743 133 19876 11.77

4 Bhupesh Singh
Rajawat MALE 59 GENERAL IND Bucket 5659 37 5696 3.37

5 Rohitash
Ghanghal MALE 39 GENERAL ASPKR Kettle 4946 25 4971 2.94

6 Nota NOTA NOTA 1091 5 1096 0.65

7 Ramcharan Koli MALE 43 SC IND Air
conditioner 896 7 903 0.53

8 Bodan Lal Balai MALE 60 SC IND Sewing
machine 745 5 750 0.44

9
Chandraprakash MALE 49 SC APoI Coat 740 6 746 0.44

10 Banwari Lal
Sharma MALE 34 GENERAL BSP Elephant 689 7 696 0.41

11 Dhanna Lal MALE 62 GENERAL IND Saw 357 0 357 0.21

12 Naresh Kumar MALE 33 GENERAL IND Almirah 354 1 355 0.21

13 Alkesh Meena MALE 31 ST IND Box 245 5 250 0.15

14 Shweta FEMALE 37 GENERAL SP Bicycle 181 0 181 0.11

15 Kuldeep
Sharma MALE 51 GENERAL IND Football 167 2 169 0.1

TURN OUT TOTAL: 166457 2350 168807 76.17

Constituency 65 - Alwar Rural (SC)                            TOTAL ELECTORS   262695
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1 Tikaram Jully MALE 43 SC INC Hand 107507 1077 108584 55.21

2 Jairam Jatav MALE 66 SC BJP Lotus 80627 624 81251 41.31

3 Jagdish Prasad MALE 59 SC BSP Elephant 1574 43 1617 0.82

4 Mahavir Prasad
Rajoria MALE 48 SC AAAP Broom 1571 33 1604 0.82

5 Nota NOTA NOTA 1238 14 1252 0.64

6 Mukesh Kumar MALE 41 SC RLTP Bottle 977 2 979 0.5

7 Nisha Devi FEMALE 38 SC IND Apple 793 1 794 0.4

8 Meena Kumari FEMALE 46 SC IND Pot 599 0 599 0.3

TURN OUT TOTAL: 194886 1794 196680 74.87

Constituency 66 - Alwar Urban                             TOTAL ELECTORS   263585

1 Sanjay Sharma MALE 54 GENERAL BJP Lotus 89143 1361 90504 51.46

2 Ajay Agarwal MALE 60 GENERAL INC Hand 79761 1656 81417 46.3

3 Nota NOTA NOTA 1277 17 1294 0.74

4 Neha Sharma FEMALE 32 GENERAL BSP Elephant 1068 8 1076 0.61

5 Bharat Bhushan MALE 49 GENERAL IND Kettle 630 4 634 0.36

6 Dr. Mahesh
Verma MALE 48 SC IND Bucket 433 16 449 0.26

7 Panna Lal MALE 53 GENERAL IND Envelope 324 1 325 0.18

8 Sunil Kumar
Agarwal MALE 52 GENERAL IND Bat 164 0 164 0.09

TURN OUT TOTAL: 172800 3063 175863 66.72

Constituency 67 - Ramgarh                             TOTAL ELECTORS   271744

1 Zubair Khan MALE 61 GENERAL INC Hand 93170 595 93765 44.4

2 Sukhavant
Singh MALE 57 GENERAL ASPKR Kettle 73732 337 74069 35.08

3 Jai Aahuja MALE 46 GENERAL BJP Lotus 34601 281 34882 16.52

4 Diwan Chand MALE 61 GENERAL BSP Elephant 1213 6 1219 0.58

5 Vishvender
Singh MALE 32 GENERAL AAAP Broom 1168 10 1178 0.56

6 Mukhtyar Singh MALE 38 GENERAL IND Scissors 1169 0 1169 0.55

7 Anup Kumar MALE 44 GENERAL IND Camera 863 1 864 0.41

8 Nota NOTA NOTA 689 6 695 0.33

9 Bhajan Lal
Saini MALE 49 GENERAL IND Water

melon 674 0 674 0.32

10 Izahar MALE 32 GENERAL JNJP Key 598 2 600 0.28

11 Jai Singh MALE 48 SC IND Pencil box 546 0 546 0.26

12 Nitesh Kumar MALE 30 GENERAL IND Truck 321 0 321 0.15

13 Umardeen
Khan MALE 57 GENERAL IND Bucket 300 0 300 0.14

14 Gurvinder
Singh MALE 37 GENERAL IND Brush 281 2 283 0.13

15 Dinesh MALE 36 SC IND Apple 210 0 210 0.1

16 Iqbal Singh MALE 42 GENERAL IND Balloon 191 2 193 0.09

17 Naval Singh MALE 27 SC IND Matchbox 191 0 191 0.09

TURN OUT TOTAL: 209917 1242 211159 77.71
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Constituency 68 - Rajgarh-Laxmangarh (ST)                            TOTAL ELECTORS   264846

1 Mangelal
Meena MALE 62 ST INC Hand 91740 1719 93459 50.25

2 Banna Ram
Meena MALE 45 ST BJP Lotus 70133 759 70892 38.11

3 Rahul MALE 43 ST IND Auto-
rickshaw 8128 163 8291 4.46

4 Joharilal MALE 82 ST IND Balloon 2899 108 3007 1.62

5 Vijay
Samarthlal MALE 49 ST IND Battery

torch 2814 39 2853 1.53

6 Sheela Meena FEMALE 51 ST IND Bat 1201 21 1222 0.66

7 Suraj Bhan
Dhanka MALE 70 ST SP Bicycle 1023 19 1042 0.56

8 Nand Lal MALE 62 ST AAAP Broom 869 9 878 0.47

9 Dharmsingh
Dhanka MALE 55 ST BSP Elephant 864 4 868 0.47

10 Om Prakash
Meena MALE 71 ST IND Coat 593 2 595 0.32

11 Ramotar
Meena MALE 46 ST IND Hockey and

ball 569 0 569 0.31

12 Mahender
Kumar Meena MALE 40 ST IND Sewing

machine 494 1 495 0.27

13 Jasram Meena MALE 58 ST IND Apple 434 3 437 0.23

14 Nota NOTA NOTA 411 15 426 0.23

15 Amar Chand
Meena MALE 60 ST IND Football 367 1 368 0.2

16 Kapil MALE 31 ST IND Telephone 239 0 239 0.13

17 Lala Ram
Meena MALE 48 ST IND Bucket 209 1 210 0.11

18 Jagdish MALE 47 ST IND Almirah 142 5 147 0.08

TURN OUT TOTAL: 183129 2869 185998 70.23

Constituency 69 - Kathumar (SC)                            TOTAL ELECTORS   229399

1 Ramesh Khinchi MALE 65 SC BJP Lotus 78655 1101 79756 48.52

2 Sanjna FEMALE 25 SC INC Hand 78013 1334 79347 48.27

3 Mangalram MALE 61 SC IND Bucket 1411 21 1432 0.87

4 Dinesh MALE 30 SC BSP Elephant 827 1 828 0.5

5 Nota NOTA NOTA 728 10 738 0.45

6 Sunil Bairwa MALE 35 SC AAAP Broom 685 3 688 0.42

7 Jal Singh MALE 45 SC IND Coat 621 1 622 0.38

8 Moti Lal MALE 42 SC IND Battery
torch 388 1 389 0.24

9 Thakur Singh
Panwar MALE 35 SC IND Almirah 357 5 362 0.22

10 Karan Chand MALE 55 SC IND Batsman 226 1 227 0.14

TURN OUT TOTAL: 161911 2478 164389 71.66

Constituency 70 - Kaman                             TOTAL ELECTORS   265803

1 Nauksham FEMALE 33 SC BJP Lotus 77943 703 78646 37.81

2 Mukhtyar
Ahmad MALE 33 GENERAL IND Battery

torch 64652 88 64740 31.13
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3 Zahida Khan FEMALE 54 GENERAL INC Hand 57860 270 58130 27.95

4 Mohd Shakeel
Khan MALE 33 GENERAL BSP Elephant 1839 8 1847 0.89

5 Hapij MALE 47 GENERAL IND Bat 1259 1 1260 0.61

6 Nota NOTA NOTA 1065 11 1076 0.52

7 Bhagvanta
Singh MALE 31 GENERAL IND Matchbox 1006 0 1006 0.48

8 Balram MALE 37 GENERAL ASPKR Kettle 286 1 287 0.14

9 Saddiq MALE 27 GENERAL LJPRV Helicopter 274 3 277 0.13

10 Junaid MALE 30 GENERAL IND Almirah 219 3 222 0.11

11 Samsul Hasan MALE 65 GENERAL JNJP Key 211 1 212 0.1

12 Imran MALE 40 GENERAL AIMIM Kite 173 1 174 0.08

13 Pradeep Singh MALE 40 GENERAL IPGP Pot 105 0 105 0.05

TURN OUT TOTAL: 206892 1090 207982 78.25

Constituency 71 - Nagar                             TOTAL ELECTORS   250148

1 Jawaharsingh
Bedham MALE 55 GENERAL BJP Lotus 74584 995 75579 37.52

2 Wajib Ali MALE 41 GENERAL INC Hand 73507 541 74048 36.76

3 Nem Singh MALE 53 GENERAL ASPKR Kettle 45749 565 46314 22.99

4 Dr. Govind
Sharma MALE 74 GENERAL SP Bicycle 2171 44 2215 1.1

5 Khushird
Ahmad MALE 58 GENERAL BSP Elephant 1316 11 1327 0.66

6 Nota NOTA NOTA 565 6 571 0.28

7 Mohan Lal
Narang MALE 35 GENERAL IND Fountain 521 1 522 0.26

8 Rajendra
Kumar Sharma MALE 37 GENERAL IND Chakki 456 2 458 0.23

9 Balveer Kasana MALE 34 GENERAL IND Tooth paste 399 6 405 0.2

TURN OUT TOTAL: 199268 2171 201439 80.53

Constituency 72 - Deeg-Kumher                             TOTAL ELECTORS   257527

1 Dr. Shailesh
Singh MALE 43 GENERAL BJP Lotus 87712 1351 89063 50.09

2 Vishvendra
Singh MALE 61 GENERAL INC Hand 79233 1935 81168 45.65

3 Hariom Sharma MALE 42 GENERAL BSP Elephant 4455 32 4487 2.52

4 Manudev MALE 48 GENERAL RLTP Bottle 1007 8 1015 0.57

5 Nota NOTA NOTA 726 8 734 0.41

6 Harishankar MALE 45 GENERAL IND Apple 476 0 476 0.27

7 Surendra Singh
Sinsinwar MALE 68 GENERAL IND Air

conditioner 463 1 464 0.26

8 Poonam FEMALE 39 GENERAL IND Almirah 211 3 214 0.12

9 Raj Kumar MALE 29 GENERAL IND Bucket 195 2 197 0.11

TURN OUT TOTAL: 174478 3340 177818 69.05

Constituency 73 - Bharatpur                             TOTAL ELECTORS   279032

1 Dr. Subhash
Garg MALE 64 GENERAL RLD Hand pump 80464 1414 81878 43.26
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2 Vijay Bansal
(pappu Banda) MALE 69 GENERAL BJP Lotus 75284 1207 76491 40.41

3 Girish
Chaudhary MALE 55 GENERAL BSP Elephant 24858 373 25231 13.33

4 Nota NOTA NOTA 1433 39 1472 0.78

5 Dr. Mohan
Singh Chaudhary MALE 56 GENERAL JNJP Key 735 7 742 0.39

6 Sohansingh MALE 65 SC LJPRV Helicopter 690 0 690 0.36

7 Vishnu Kumar
Saini MALE 54 GENERAL IND Sewing

machine 548 4 552 0.29

8 Tapan Sharma MALE 32 GENERAL IND Bucket 529 10 539 0.28

9 Sanjay
Kashmiriya (jain) MALE 45 GENERAL ALP Flute 494 5 499 0.26

10 Ramvir
Jatoliya MALE 36 SC IND Kettle 466 5 471 0.25

11 Dushyant
Singh MALE 40 GENERAL IND Almirah 436 1 437 0.23

12 Pooransingh
Sinsinwar(awar) MALE 52 GENERAL IND Cauliflower 273 2 275 0.15

TURN OUT TOTAL: 186210 3067 189277 67.83

Constituency 74 - Nadbai                             TOTAL ELECTORS   291897

1 Jagat Singh MALE 55 GENERAL BJP Lotus 101497 2298 103795 50.15

2 Joginder Singh
Awana S/o Girwar
Singh

MALE 52 GENERAL INC Hand 86425 1603 88028 42.53

3 Khaimkaran
Singh Tauli MALE 46 GENERAL BSP Elephant 10190 111 10301 4.98

4 Rohit (rohitash
Chaturvedi) MALE 50 GENERAL AAAP Broom 869 8 877 0.42

5 Vijay
Choudhary
Lakhanpur

MALE 39 GENERAL ASPKR Kettle 721 5 726 0.35

6 Shivram Patel MALE 43 GENERAL IND Bat 712 2 714 0.35

7 Nota NOTA NOTA 559 11 570 0.28

8 Surjeet Singh MALE 42 GENERAL IND Air
conditioner 389 0 389 0.19

9 Satyendra
Singh S/o
Shivram

MALE 48 GENERAL IND Table 372 0 372 0.18

10 Chatar Singh
Saini MALE 51 GENERAL RTORP Pressure

cooker 248 2 250 0.12

11 Jagat Pal
Singh MALE 31 SC IND Auto-

rickshaw 189 3 192 0.09

12 Tahal Singh MALE 45 GENERAL IND Bucket 185 2 187 0.09

13 Jogendra
Singh Awana S/o
Hari Singh

MALE 43 GENERAL IND Walking
stick 147 4 151 0.07

14 Samay Singh MALE 45 GENERAL SP Bicycle 125 0 125 0.06

15 Pushpa FEMALE 62 GENERAL IPGP Pot 121 1 122 0.06

16 Satendrasingh
S/o Vijayram MALE 37 GENERAL LJPRV Helicopter 87 1 88 0.04

17 Ashok Kumar MALE 42 GENERAL IND Almirah 67 1 68 0.03

TURN OUT TOTAL: 202903 4052 206955 70.9
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Constituency 75 - Weir (SC)                            TOTAL ELECTORS   272377

1 Bahadur Singh MALE 65 SC BJP Lotus 92637 1419 94056 49.78

2 Bhajanlal Jatav MALE 55 SC INC Hand 85481 1603 87084 46.09

3 Sunil Kumar MALE 45 SC RLTP Bottle 3201 54 3255 1.72

4 Komal
Mahawar FEMALE 29 SC IND Almirah 1155 21 1176 0.62

5 Charan Das MALE 59 SC AAAP Broom 1035 10 1045 0.55

6 Nota NOTA NOTA 980 10 990 0.52

7 Chirmoli MALE 78 SC BSP Elephant 920 5 925 0.49

8 Jeetu Koli MALE 29 SC IND Auto-
rickshaw 421 1 422 0.22

TURN OUT TOTAL: 185830 3123 188953 69.37

Constituency 76 - Bayana (SC)                            TOTAL ELECTORS   266511

1 Dr. Ritu
Banawat FEMALE 39 SC IND Sewing

machine 104587 1162 105749 54.94

2 Amar Singh MALE 54 SC INC Hand 64365 742 65107 33.82

3 Bachchusingh
Banshiwal MALE 44 SC BJP Lotus 14118 280 14398 7.48

4 Madan Mohan MALE 56 SC BSP Elephant 1611 9 1620 0.84

5 Sudesh Kumari FEMALE 35 SC IND Iron 1164 3 1167 0.61

6 Nota NOTA NOTA 998 5 1003 0.52

7 Purushottam
Baba MALE 42 SC IND Bat 686 3 689 0.36

8 Mukesh Tiger MALE 46 SC AAAP Broom 642 0 642 0.33

9 Ajay Singh MALE 25 SC IND Gas
cylinder 634 0 634 0.33

10 Vijay Singh MALE 45 SC IND Almirah 527 1 528 0.27

11 Nitu Sejwal FEMALE 32 SC RLTP Bottle 523 4 527 0.27

12 Munniram MALE 58 SC BHYUJEP Diamond 431 0 431 0.22

TURN OUT TOTAL: 190286 2209 192495 72.23

Constituency 77 - Baseri (SC)                            TOTAL ELECTORS   203227

1 Sanjay Kumar MALE 35 SC INC Hand 84884 1261 86145 56.92

2 Sukhram MALE 48 SC BJP Lotus 58350 685 59035 39

3 Khiladi Lal
Bairwa MALE 59 SC IND Almirah 1332 34 1366 0.9

4 Daulat Ram MALE 41 SC BSP Elephant 1128 5 1133 0.75

5 Nota NOTA NOTA 1040 5 1045 0.69

6 Dwarika Prasad MALE 67 SC IND Auto-
rickshaw 827 3 830 0.55

7 Sultan Singh MALE 40 SC RJVP Pressure
cooker 747 0 747 0.49

8 Panjab Singh MALE 50 SC IND Football 674 2 676 0.45

9 Guddi Maurya FEMALE 41 SC IND Bat 379 0 379 0.25

TURN OUT TOTAL: 149361 1995 151356 74.48

Constituency 78 - Bari                             TOTAL ELECTORS   237355

1 Jaswant Singh
Gurjar MALE 68 GENERAL BSP Elephant 105268 792 106060 52.62
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2 Girraj Singh
"malinga" MALE 48 GENERAL BJP Lotus 77805 831 78636 39.01

3 Prashant Singh
Parmar MALE 45 GENERAL INC Hand 11391 210 11601 5.76

4 Dr. Amar Singh
Kushwah MALE 60 GENERAL AAAP Broom 1143 5 1148 0.57

5 Satish MALE 26 GENERAL IND Apple 948 4 952 0.47

6 Nota NOTA NOTA 927 14 941 0.47

7 Jasvant Singh MALE 54 GENERAL IND Auto-
rickshaw 686 0 686 0.34

8 Dr. Sakshi
Singh FEMALE 25 GENERAL IND Almirah 574 2 576 0.29

9 Rambo Kumari FEMALE 35 GENERAL RLTP Bottle 428 1 429 0.21

10 Lalla Babu MALE 28 SC IND Biscuit 307 3 310 0.15

11 Rajkumar
Pachouri MALE 38 GENERAL IND Bucket 227 1 228 0.11

TURN OUT TOTAL: 199704 1863 201567 84.92

Constituency 79 - Dholpur                             TOTAL ELECTORS   223263

1 Shobharani
Kushwah FEMALE 42 GENERAL INC Hand 68921 803 69724 39.97

2 Ritesh Sharma MALE 50 GENERAL BSP Elephant 52315 620 52935 30.34

3 Dr. Shivcharan
Singh Kushwaha MALE 58 GENERAL BJP Lotus 45183 454 45637 26.16

4 Nasiruddin
Khan MALE 38 GENERAL ASPKR Kettle 1817 5 1822 1.04

5 Nota NOTA NOTA 1427 3 1430 0.82

6 Shashi Singh FEMALE 44 GENERAL IND Auto-
rickshaw 1126 4 1130 0.65

7 Sagir Khan MALE 32 GENERAL IND Battery
torch 444 0 444 0.25

8 Sweta FEMALE 34 GENERAL SP Bicycle 385 4 389 0.22

9 Rajkumar MALE 27 GENERAL IND Bat 295 2 297 0.17

10 Pramod
Kumar MALE 44 GENERAL IND Football 224 2 226 0.13

11 Abdulsiraj MALE 50 GENERAL IND Belt 148 1 149 0.09

12 Gaffaruddin MALE 38 GENERAL IND Almirah 143 1 144 0.08

13 Asharam MALE 44 GENERAL IND Balloon 130 1 131 0.08

TURN OUT TOTAL: 172558 1900 174458 78.14

Constituency 80 - Rajakhera                             TOTAL ELECTORS   214923

1 Rohit Bohra MALE 57 GENERAL INC Hand 88315 805 89120 53.26

2 Neerja Sharma FEMALE 58 GENERAL BJP Lotus 73085 478 73563 43.97

3 Nota NOTA NOTA 1511 2 1513 0.9

4 Vinay Sikarvar MALE 32 GENERAL IPGP Pot 1118 0 1118 0.67

5 Rohit Dagur MALE 25 GENERAL IND Shoe 1083 0 1083 0.65

6 Rajkumar
Parihar MALE 48 GENERAL IND Ganna kisan 434 0 434 0.26

7 Bhanvarpal MALE 39 GENERAL IND Almirah 249 0 249 0.15

8 Mahaveer Tyagi MALE 30 GENERAL IND Batsman 235 0 235 0.14

TURN OUT TOTAL: 166030 1285 167315 77.85
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Constituency 81 - Todabhim (ST)                            TOTAL ELECTORS   281647

1 Ghanshyam MALE 60 ST INC Hand 95747 1642 97389 54.08

2 Ramniwas
Meena MALE 65 ST BJP Lotus 67983 545 68528 38.05

3 Raghav Ram
Meena MALE 60 ST IND Bucket 5267 44 5311 2.95

4 Rajnish Mehar MALE 29 ST ASPKR Kettle 3433 3 3436 1.91

5 Kalpana FEMALE 50 ST BSP Elephant 2522 7 2529 1.4

6 Nota NOTA NOTA 1123 2 1125 0.62

7 Asha Ram MALE 36 ST AAAP Broom 1066 6 1072 0.6

8 Rajaram Meena MALE 48 ST IND Almirah 685 4 689 0.38

TURN OUT TOTAL: 177826 2253 180079 63.94

Constituency 82 - Hindaun (SC)                            TOTAL ELECTORS   276907

1 Anita Jatav FEMALE 39 SC INC Hand 90535 1092 91627 48.89

2 Rajkumari Jatav FEMALE 51 SC BJP Lotus 52602 749 53351 28.47

3 Brajesh Kumar
Jatav MALE 53 SC BSP Elephant 29702 75 29777 15.89

4 Gayatri Koli FEMALE 38 SC JNJP Key 6335 37 6372 3.4

5 Kusum Lata FEMALE 26 SC BSSSSP Water tank 1780 2 1782 0.95

6 Nota NOTA NOTA 1668 18 1686 0.9

7 Dharmendra
Kumar Jatav MALE 43 SC RLTP Bottle 1138 0 1138 0.61

8 Rajeev
Kalsadiya MALE 33 SC PRVPOI Whistle 718 1 719 0.38

9 Mahesh Chand
Joshi MALE 62 SC HJP Almirah 491 3 494 0.26

10 Roop Singh
Jatav MALE 62 SC IND Bat 469 3 472 0.25

TURN OUT TOTAL: 185438 1980 187418 67.68

Constituency 83 - Karauli                             TOTAL ELECTORS   256916

1 Darshan Singh MALE 60 GENERAL BJP Lotus 88693 973 89666 46.01

2 Lakhan Singh MALE 59 ST INC Hand 86473 1010 87483 44.89

3 Ravindra MALE 38 ST BSP Elephant 13121 61 13182 6.76

4 Nota NOTA NOTA 1124 11 1135 0.58

5 Madanlal MALE 65 GENERAL IND Sewing
machine 719 5 724 0.37

6 Heena FEMALE 33 GENERAL AAAP Broom 686 5 691 0.35

7 Pappu MALE 46 GENERAL ASPKR Kettle 594 1 595 0.31

8 Mukesh MALE 42 SC IND Balloon 391 0 391 0.2

9 Bhoopsingh MALE 38 GENERAL IND Apple 376 1 377 0.19

10 Nandlal Mali MALE 39 GENERAL IND Phone
charger 314 1 315 0.16

11 Dhan Singh MALE 30 ST IND Telephone 180 4 184 0.09

12 Ramesh MALE 61 SC BMUP Cot 149 2 151 0.08

TURN OUT TOTAL: 192820 2074 194894 75.86

Constituency 84 - Sapotra (ST)                            TOTAL ELECTORS   275004

1 Hansraj Meena MALE 39 ST BJP Lotus 110636 749 111385 56.24
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2 Ramesh Chand
Meena MALE 60 ST INC Hand 66768 783 67551 34.11

3 Vijay Kumar Urf
Kallu MALE 42 ST BSP Elephant 11270 34 11304 5.71

4 Nota NOTA NOTA 1633 1 1634 0.83

5 Prem Singh MALE 29 ST AAAP Broom 1490 2 1492 0.75

6 Amit Kumar MALE 34 ST IND Bat 1231 1 1232 0.62

7 Kedar MALE 42 ST IND Camera 1138 0 1138 0.57

8 Seema Meena FEMALE 31 ST IND Balloon 919 1 920 0.46

9 Uday Singh MALE 30 ST IND Brush 802 0 802 0.4

10 Imrat Lal MALE 55 ST IND Almirah 584 0 584 0.29

TURN OUT TOTAL: 196471 1571 198042 72.01

Constituency 85 - Bandikui                             TOTAL ELECTORS   222388

1 Bhagchand
Tankda MALE 45 GENERAL BJP Lotus 91310 757 92067 51.27

2 Gajraj Khatana MALE 67 GENERAL INC Hand 78560 1127 79687 44.38

3 Bhawani Singh
Mall MALE 40 GENERAL BSP Elephant 3288 20 3308 1.84

4 Pankaj Muhi MALE 31 GENERAL RLTP Bottle 1534 13 1547 0.86

5 Nota NOTA NOTA 975 5 980 0.55

6 Akash Gupta MALE 35 GENERAL IND Battery
torch 618 2 620 0.35

7 Bhorilal MALE 38 GENERAL IND Air
conditioner 387 0 387 0.22

8 Hamir Singh (
Guruji ) MALE 81 GENERAL IND Sewing

machine 276 1 277 0.15

9 Jamaluddin MALE 48 GENERAL IND Bat 265 1 266 0.15

10 Kavita Sharma FEMALE 27 GENERAL IND Brush 234 1 235 0.13

11 Rajesh Kumar
Meena MALE 35 ST IND Almirah 191 1 192 0.11

TURN OUT TOTAL: 177638 1928 179566 80.74

Constituency 86 - Mahuwa                             TOTAL ELECTORS   221302

1 Rajendra MALE 49 ST BJP Lotus 65519 857 66376 41.54

2 Omprakash
Hudla MALE 51 ST INC Hand 57504 955 58459 36.58

3 Mukul Bhadana MALE 26 GENERAL ASPKR Kettle 14800 61 14861 9.3

4 Ramniwas
Goyal MALE 69 GENERAL IND Balloon 10811 197 11008 6.89

5 Kamla FEMALE 35 SC IND Apple 3106 19 3125 1.96

6 Banwari Lal
Santha MALE 34 ST BSP Elephant 2723 14 2737 1.71

7 Nota NOTA NOTA 1124 9 1133 0.71

8 Ashutosh
Jhalani MALE 42 GENERAL JNJP Key 610 2 612 0.38

9 Savita Bairwa FEMALE 43 SC JAC Air
conditioner 351 2 353 0.22

10 Hari Singh MALE 57 ST RJVP Bucket 339 4 343 0.21

11 Ghanshyam
Sharma MALE 46 GENERAL LJPRV Helicopter 299 0 299 0.19
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12 Vimla FEMALE 42 SC BSSSSP Water tank 282 0 282 0.18

13 Har Sahai
Meena MALE 62 ST PPID School bag 210 0 210 0.13

TURN OUT TOTAL: 157678 2120 159798 72.21

Constituency 87 - Sikrai (SC)                            TOTAL ELECTORS   263403

1 Vikram
Bansiwal MALE 44 SC BJP Lotus 91040 956 91996 50.08

2 Mamta
Bhupesh FEMALE 50 SC INC Hand 81473 1095 82568 44.95

3 Manisha Devi FEMALE 37 SC ASPKR Kettle 2866 3 2869 1.56

4 Leela Ram MALE 54 SC IND CCTV
Camera 1808 2 1810 0.99

5 Nota NOTA NOTA 1203 7 1210 0.66

6 Ashok MALE 29 SC BSP Elephant 1191 7 1198 0.65

7 Vishram Babu MALE 65 SC IND Belt 752 1 753 0.41

8 Renu Kumari
Mahawar FEMALE 26 SC BSSSSP Water tank 524 5 529 0.29

9 Ramotar Bairwa MALE 52 SC IND Camera 504 2 506 0.28

10 Radheshyam
Bairwa MALE 45 SC IND Bucket 269 0 269 0.15

TURN OUT TOTAL: 181630 2078 183708 69.74

Constituency 88 - Dausa                             TOTAL ELECTORS   243483

1 Murari Lal
Meena MALE 65 ST INC Hand 96952 1286 98238 53.81

2 Shankar Lal
Sharma MALE 68 GENERAL BJP Lotus 66249 785 67034 36.72

3 Radhe Shyam
Meena MALE 48 ST ASPKR Kettle 11674 77 11751 6.44

4 Rameshwar
Prasad Gurjar MALE 41 GENERAL BSP Elephant 1726 16 1742 0.95

5 Nota NOTA NOTA 1345 5 1350 0.74

6 Mohan Lal
Bhankri MALE 36 GENERAL IND Bucket 656 0 656 0.36

7 Ashok Kumar MALE 35 GENERAL RSHTRJNTS Battery
torch 608 1 609 0.33

8 Rukmani FEMALE 48 ST ALP Flute 529 2 531 0.29

9 Bharat Lal
Meena MALE 38 ST BaJD Truck 361 2 363 0.2

10 Deshraj
Bairwa MALE 33 SC RDF Air

conditioner 274 2 276 0.15

TURN OUT TOTAL: 180374 2176 182550 74.97

Constituency 89 - Lalsot (ST)                            TOTAL ELECTORS   255270

1 Rambilas MALE 47 ST BJP Lotus 120110 852 120962 60.77

2 Parsadilal MALE 72 ST INC Hand 72691 1203 73894 37.12

3 Nota NOTA NOTA 2416 3 2419 1.22

4 Dwarka Prasad
Meena MALE 40 ST BSP Elephant 1779 8 1787 0.9

TURN OUT TOTAL: 196996 2066 199062 77.98

Constituency 90 - Gangapur                             TOTAL ELECTORS   268610

1 Ramkesh MALE 66 GENERAL INC Hand 82259 1198 83457 41.86
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2 Mansingh
Gurjar MALE 58 GENERAL BJP Lotus 63207 982 64189 32.2

3 Chhote Lal
Saini MALE 64 GENERAL IND

Basket
containing

Fruits
29518 161 29679 14.89

4 Mukesh Kumar
Bairwa MALE 43 SC ASPKR Kettle 13347 120 13467 6.76

5 Raghuveer
Prasad Meena MALE 56 ST IND Bucket 1658 17 1675 0.84

6 Ranglal Meena MALE 52 ST BSP Elephant 1633 15 1648 0.83

7 Hari Mohan MALE 35 GENERAL IND Coat 938 2 940 0.47

8 Ghanshyam MALE 54 SC AAAP Broom 862 0 862 0.43

9 Om Prakash MALE 58 GENERAL JNJP Key 599 1 600 0.3

10 Chhote Lal
Meena MALE 71 ST IND Almirah 589 6 595 0.3

11 Nota NOTA NOTA 499 8 507 0.25

12 Dhramraj
Bairwa MALE 28 SC IND Ludo 380 0 380 0.19

13 Vijendra MALE 47 ST BHRTADVSIP Hockey and
ball 372 2 374 0.19

14 Gopal Bhai
Gupta MALE 58 GENERAL IND Slate 357 6 363 0.18

15 Pankhilal MALE 63 GENERAL AIMIM Kite 249 5 254 0.13

16 Prakash MALE 53 SC IND Electric
pole 230 0 230 0.12

17 Krishnakant MALE 56 SC IND Bat 135 0 135 0.07

TURN OUT TOTAL: 196832 2523 199355 74.22

Constituency 91 - Bamanwas (ST)                            TOTAL ELECTORS   243526

1 Indra FEMALE 36 ST INC Hand 78721 1657 80378 50.64

2 Rajendra MALE 56 ST BJP Lotus 71484 1029 72513 45.69

3 Manoj Kumar MALE 29 ST BSP Elephant 1866 15 1881 1.19

4 Vikas MALE 29 ST IND Hockey and
ball 1736 14 1750 1.1

5 Nota NOTA NOTA 1552 4 1556 0.98

6 Shyam Lal
Meena MALE 53 ST IND Almirah 628 4 632 0.4

TURN OUT TOTAL: 155987 2723 158710 65.17

Constituency 92 - Sawai Madhopur                             TOTAL ELECTORS   256555

1 Kirodi Lal MALE 72 ST BJP Lotus 80081 1006 81087 44.04

2 Danish Abrar MALE 39 GENERAL INC Hand 57740 837 58577 31.81

3 Asha Meena
Badolas FEMALE 45 ST IND Bat 35866 385 36251 19.69

4 Nota NOTA NOTA 1464 6 1470 0.8

5 Mukesh
Bhupremi MALE 36 ST AAAP Broom 1161 8 1169 0.63

6 Dr. Azizuddin
Azad MALE 56 GENERAL IND Football 1058 14 1072 0.58

7 Shajadee Bano FEMALE 27 GENERAL IND Glass
tumbler 915 0 915 0.5

8 Asha FEMALE 35 GENERAL IND Apple 878 28 906 0.49
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9 Bhrat Lal MALE 55 ST CPI Ears of corn
and sickle 759 2 761 0.41

10 Banai Singh
Vijoriya MALE 33 SC BSP Elephant 697 1 698 0.38

11 Zafar Ahamed MALE 72 GENERAL AIMIM Kite 457 8 465 0.25

12 Manoj Kumar
Raigar MALE 36 SC IND Camera 444 3 447 0.24

13 Uttam Krishan MALE 27 GENERAL IPGP Pot 194 1 195 0.11

14 Deepak Kumar
Meena MALE 30 ST SMBSP Air

conditioner 115 0 115 0.06

TURN OUT TOTAL: 181829 2299 184128 71.77

Constituency 93 - Khandar (SC)                            TOTAL ELECTORS   247830

1 Jitendra Kumar
Gothwal MALE 50 SC BJP Lotus 91339 720 92059 51.07

2 Ashok MALE 57 SC INC Hand 77047 997 78044 43.3

3 Ankita Verma FEMALE 32 SC RLTP Bottle 2381 13 2394 1.33

4 Nota NOTA NOTA 2049 7 2056 1.14

5 Manphool
Bairwa MALE 51 SC AAAP Broom 1989 3 1992 1.11

6 Mohan MALE 54 SC BSP Elephant 1160 5 1165 0.65

7 Molaram
Bairwa MALE 31 SC IND Bat 1002 1 1003 0.56

8 Virendra Singh MALE 29 SC IND Almirah 945 0 945 0.52

9 Ashok Kumar
Bairwa MALE 35 SC IND Balloon 591 4 595 0.33

TURN OUT TOTAL: 178503 1750 180253 72.73

Constituency 94 - Malpura                             TOTAL ELECTORS   271358

1 Kanhaiyalal MALE 54 GENERAL BJP Lotus 84803 1112 85915 41.22

2 Ghasi Lal
Choudhary MALE 55 GENERAL INC Hand 68724 1002 69726 33.45

3 Gopal Gurjar MALE 43 GENERAL IND Sewing
machine 47765 419 48184 23.12

4 Jitendra Kumar MALE 33 SC BSP Elephant 1919 8 1927 0.92

5 Nota NOTA NOTA 1811 5 1816 0.87

6 Naveen Kumar
Jain MALE 34 GENERAL RTORP Pressure

cooker 862 1 863 0.41

TURN OUT TOTAL: 205884 2547 208431 76.81

Constituency 95 - Niwai (SC)                            TOTAL ELECTORS   284986

1 Ram Sahay
Varma (regar) MALE 62 SC BJP Lotus 91695 1080 92775 46.53

2 Prashant
Bairwa MALE 46 SC INC Hand 78618 1216 79834 40.04

3 Prahlad
Narayan Bairwa MALE 62 SC RLTP Bottle 19959 403 20362 10.21

4 Nota NOTA NOTA 1952 20 1972 0.99

5 Kajod MALE 55 SC ASSP Gas
cylinder 995 1 996 0.5

6 Mahesh Kumar
Bairwa (parana) MALE 47 SC AAAP Broom 866 6 872 0.44

7 Lal Chand MALE 37 SC IND Camera 794 4 798 0.4
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8 Babulal MALE 55 SC BSP Elephant 665 1 666 0.33

9 Uma Bharti
Bairwa FEMALE 33 SC IND Gas stove 392 2 394 0.2

10 Rajesh Paliwal MALE 26 SC IND Almirah 389 1 390 0.2

11 Durga
Shankar Bareth MALE 43 SC IND Road roller 324 2 326 0.16

TURN OUT TOTAL: 196649 2736 199385 69.96

Constituency 96 - Tonk                             TOTAL ELECTORS   253193

1 Sachin Pilot MALE 46 GENERAL INC Hand 104448 1364 105812 56.12

2 Ajit Singh
Mehta MALE 59 GENERAL BJP Lotus 75211 1126 76337 40.48

3 Abdul Latif MALE 53 GENERAL SDPI Auto-
rickshaw 1736 1 1737 0.92

4 Nota NOTA NOTA 1479 8 1487 0.79

5 Mohammad
Shoeb Khan MALE 54 GENERAL ASPKR Kettle 1048 2 1050 0.56

6 Ashok Bairwa MALE 56 SC BSP Elephant 922 5 927 0.49

7 Jagdish Prasad
Sharma MALE 59 GENERAL IND Bench 643 2 645 0.34

8 Sitaram MALE 70 GENERAL IND Balloon 306 1 307 0.16

9 Ganesh MALE 32 ST IPGP Pot 254 1 255 0.14

TURN OUT TOTAL: 186047 2510 188557 74.47

Constituency 97 - Deoli-Uniara                             TOTAL ELECTORS   297316

1 Harish Chandra
Meena MALE 69 ST INC Hand 103292 1709 105001 47.49

2 Vijay Singh
Bainsla MALE 52 GENERAL BJP Lotus 85049 777 85826 38.82

3 Vikram Singh MALE 56 GENERAL RLTP Bottle 19576 197 19773 8.94

4 Om Prakash
Bairwa MALE 50 SC BSP Elephant 1540 14 1554 0.7

5 Dr. Rajendra
Singh Meena MALE 59 ST AAAP Broom 1472 23 1495 0.68

6 Nota NOTA NOTA 1469 6 1475 0.67

7 Ram Singh
Meena MALE 61 ST IND Apple 1051 7 1058 0.48

8 Manoj Kumar
Pareek MALE 56 GENERAL IND Bat 1047 2 1049 0.47

9 Ashish Kumar
Nagar MALE 29 GENERAL ALP Flute 1005 2 1007 0.46

10 Dev Karan MALE 65 SC IND Almirah 929 4 933 0.42

11 Jasram Meena MALE 62 ST IND Gas stove 613 1 614 0.28

12 Raju Raigar MALE 49 SC RTORP Gas
cylinder 361 3 364 0.16

13 Kanhaiya Lal
Laxkar MALE 33 GENERAL RSTWDIBHRT Football 328 0 328 0.15

14 Govind Singh MALE 61 GENERAL IND Whistle 327 1 328 0.15

15 Kamlesh
Kumar Mali MALE 43 GENERAL ARJP Battery

torch 302 2 304 0.14

TURN OUT TOTAL: 218361 2748 221109 74.37

Constituency 98 - Kishangarh                             TOTAL ELECTORS   282655
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1 Vikash
Choudhary MALE 36 GENERAL INC Hand 82846 799 83645 38.59

2 Suresh Tak MALE 61 GENERAL IND Television 79263 762 80025 36.92

3 Bhagirath
Choudhary MALE 69 GENERAL BJP Lotus 37211 323 37534 17.32

4 Nota NOTA NOTA 3464 3 3467 1.6

5 Satyanarayan
Sen MALE 65 GENERAL IND Cot 2736 1 2737 1.26

6 Babu Lal
Bagariya MALE 33 GENERAL IND Balloon 2215 2 2217 1.02

7 Ramniwas MALE 53 SC BSP Elephant 1450 6 1456 0.67

8 Rajkumar
Sharma MALE 42 GENERAL IND Gas

cylinder 1404 9 1413 0.65

9 Pukhraj
Prajapati MALE 37 GENERAL IND Road roller 1070 11 1081 0.5

10 Deepak Tak MALE 38 GENERAL RTORP Pressure
cooker 885 4 889 0.41

11 Mahaveer
Prasad Jain MALE 51 GENERAL BPLP Truck 886 2 888 0.41

12 Nandkishor
Meghavanshi MALE 31 SC ASPKR Kettle 866 5 871 0.4

13 Nafis MALE 51 GENERAL AMJNMTP
Basket

containing
Fruits

517 0 517 0.24

TURN OUT TOTAL: 214813 1927 216740 76.68

Constituency 99 - Pushkar                             TOTAL ELECTORS   251989

1 Suresh Singh
Rawat MALE 40 GENERAL BJP Lotus 83979 640 84619 44.63

2 Naseem Akhtar FEMALE 54 GENERAL INC Hand 70084 666 70750 37.31

3 Ashok Singh
Rawat MALE 48 GENERAL RLTP Bottle 15916 136 16052 8.47

4 Dr. Shrigopal
Baheti MALE 73 GENERAL IND Bucket 8366 91 8457 4.46

5 Mahaveer
Singh MALE 62 GENERAL IND Bat 1391 19 1410 0.74

6 Akshay Raj
Singh MALE 27 GENERAL AAAP Broom 1157 9 1166 0.61

7 Lalchand
Ubana MALE 37 GENERAL IND Chakki 1130 10 1140 0.6

8 Sumer Singh
Chandel MALE 48 GENERAL IND CCTV

Camera 1076 12 1088 0.57

9 Advocate
Shahabuddhin MALE 43 GENERAL BSP Elephant 969 4 973 0.51

10 Sajjan Singh
Rajpurohit Ujoli MALE 44 GENERAL IND Football 938 3 941 0.5

11 Nota NOTA NOTA 866 16 882 0.47

12 Ankit Tak MALE 34 GENERAL RTORP Pressure
cooker 600 4 604 0.32

13 Rais Ahmad
Chauhan MALE 35 GENERAL IND Helmet 452 0 452 0.24

14 Ashok Singh
Rawat MALE 31 GENERAL IND Football

player 245 7 252 0.13

15 Prem Lal Bhil MALE 66 ST BTC Drill
machine 248 2 250 0.13
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16 Alauddeen
Khan MALE 48 GENERAL IND Almirah 243 1 244 0.13

17 Advocate
Ranjeeta Rawat FEMALE 44 ST AKBAP Balloon 170 2 172 0.09

18 Ranjeet Singh MALE 35 GENERAL JASP Brief case 170 0 170 0.09

TURN OUT TOTAL: 188000 1622 189622 75.25

Constituency 100 - Ajmer North                             TOTAL ELECTORS   209862

1 Vasudev
Devnani MALE 75 GENERAL BJP Lotus 57135 760 57895 40.44

2 Mahendra
Singh Ralawata MALE 64 GENERAL INC Hand 52453 798 53251 37.19

3 Gyanchand
Saraswat MALE 53 GENERAL IND Whistle 25997 355 26352 18.41

4 Kundan
Vaishnav MALE 40 GENERAL IND Auto-

rickshaw 1951 20 1971 1.38

5 Nota NOTA NOTA 1212 19 1231 0.86

6 Ramesh Kumar
Tehlani MALE 43 GENERAL AAAP Broom 684 4 688 0.48

7 Devendra MALE 51 GENERAL RTORP Pressure
cooker 417 0 417 0.29

8 Sushila FEMALE 37 SC BSP Elephant 298 3 301 0.21

9 Balveer Singh
Shekhawat MALE 75 GENERAL IND Water tank 279 3 282 0.2

10 Hariram MALE 71 GENERAL RLTP Bottle 214 2 216 0.15

11 Lal Singh MALE 35 GENERAL IND Bat 200 0 200 0.14

12 Mewalal MALE 73 GENERAL APoI Coat 181 2 183 0.13

13 Daya Mohan
Garg MALE 65 GENERAL IND Letter box 165 17 182 0.13

TURN OUT TOTAL: 141186 1983 143169 68.22

Constituency 101 - Ajmer South (SC)                            TOTAL ELECTORS   210287

1 Anita Bhadel FEMALE 52 SC BJP Lotus 70571 748 71319 50.22

2 Dr. Dropdi Koli FEMALE 55 SC INC Hand 65963 910 66873 47.09

3 Nota NOTA NOTA 1654 20 1674 1.18

4 Vinod Kumar MALE 48 SC IND Air
conditioner 454 2 456 0.32

5 Parmeshwar Lal
Katariya MALE 40 SC RLTP Bottle 439 1 440 0.31

6 Ravindra (ravi
Balotiya) MALE 37 SC AAAP Broom 358 4 362 0.25

7 Hemant Kumar
Solanki MALE 37 SC BSP Elephant 291 6 297 0.21

8 Hitesh Shakya MALE 34 SC RTORP Pressure
cooker 215 5 220 0.15

9 Vijay Kheraliya MALE 39 SC nafp Diamond 203 5 208 0.15

10 Pinky Khorwal FEMALE 25 SC RPI Almirah 149 6 155 0.11

TURN OUT TOTAL: 140297 1707 142004 67.53

Constituency 102 - Nasirabad                             TOTAL ELECTORS   233324

1 Ramswaroop
Lamba MALE 38 GENERAL BJP Lotus 78807 557 79364 43.77

2 Shivprakash
Gurjar MALE 26 GENERAL INC Hand 77594 635 78229 43.14
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3 Shivraj Singh MALE 29 GENERAL RSTJNSRYP Almirah 15855 120 15975 8.81

4 Rajuddin MALE 47 GENERAL IND Sewing
machine 1590 12 1602 0.88

5 Nota NOTA NOTA 1387 5 1392 0.77

6 Mukesh Kumar
Meghvanshi MALE 34 SC BSP Elephant 1250 13 1263 0.7

7 Jivraj MALE 43 GENERAL JNJP Key 1059 2 1061 0.59

8 Shabudin MALE 52 GENERAL IND Road roller 998 0 998 0.55

9 Noor
Mohammad MALE 61 GENERAL IND Gas

cylinder 568 6 574 0.32

10 Mehendra MALE 33 SC RPPRINAT
Basket

containing
Fruits

515 1 516 0.28

11 Monika Tank FEMALE 28 GENERAL RTORP Pressure
cooker 354 2 356 0.2

TURN OUT TOTAL: 179977 1353 181330 77.72

Constituency 103 - Beawar                             TOTAL ELECTORS   258434

1 Shankersingh
Rawat MALE 68 GENERAL BJP Lotus 67032 591 67623 37.21

2 Parasmal Jain
(panch) MALE 59 GENERAL INC Hand 57969 776 58745 32.33

3 Inder Singh
Bagawas MALE 62 GENERAL IND Scissors 28169 174 28343 15.6

4 Mahendra
Singh Rawat MALE 39 GENERAL IND Battery

torch 11534 65 11599 6.38

5 Manoj Chouhan MALE 48 GENERAL IND Throwing a
javelin 7779 161 7940 4.37

6 Satyanarayan
Paldiya MALE 60 GENERAL RVyP Peas 2706 2 2708 1.49

7 Nota NOTA NOTA 1761 10 1771 0.97

8 Shivani
Meghwal FEMALE 25 SC BSP Elephant 883 10 893 0.49

9 Purushotam
Bhati MALE 35 GENERAL IND Bicycle

pump 642 6 648 0.36

10 Suraj Kumar
Suyal MALE 51 SC IND Balloon 619 1 620 0.34

11 Rajendra
Prasad MALE 52 GENERAL IND Bat 528 0 528 0.29

12 Rasul Kathat MALE 40 GENERAL IPGP Pot 311 1 312 0.17

TURN OUT TOTAL: 179933 1797 181730 70.32

Constituency 104 - Masuda                             TOTAL ELECTORS   272284

1 Virendra Singh MALE 58 GENERAL BJP Lotus 73601 665 74266 37.13

2 Rakesh MALE 64 GENERAL INC Hand 46995 555 47550 23.77

3 Vajid MALE 41 GENERAL BSP Elephant 29342 166 29508 14.75

4 Jasveer Singh MALE 25 GENERAL IND Helmet 21315 60 21375 10.69

5 Sachin Jain MALE 46 GENERAL RLTP Bottle 18453 101 18554 9.28

6 Sunil Kumar
Jain MALE 39 GENERAL IND Almirah 3647 32 3679 1.84

7 Nota NOTA NOTA 1637 3 1640 0.82

8 Ramdev MALE 60 GENERAL IND Balloon 1394 12 1406 0.7
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9 Nitin MALE 45 GENERAL RTORP Pressure
cooker 1255 0 1255 0.63

10 Tejulal MALE 44 GENERAL IND Scissors 803 0 803 0.4

TURN OUT TOTAL: 198442 1594 200036 73.47

Constituency 105 - Kekri                             TOTAL ELECTORS   261747

1 Shatrughan
Gautam MALE 47 GENERAL BJP Lotus 98822 849 99671 49.75

2 Dr. Raghu
Sharma MALE 64 GENERAL INC Hand 90794 1335 92129 45.98

3 Jitendra Boyat MALE 42 SC ASPKR Kettle 2088 10 2098 1.05

4 Tulsi Devi FEMALE 40 GENERAL BSP Elephant 1544 5 1549 0.77

5 Nota NOTA NOTA 1537 10 1547 0.77

6 Surendra Singh MALE 63 GENERAL IND Capsicum 1400 3 1403 0.7

7 Hemraj Gurjar MALE 41 GENERAL IND Bat 1092 2 1094 0.55

8 Badrilal MALE 53 GENERAL IND Chakki 538 1 539 0.27

9 Jagdish Jat MALE 35 GENERAL IND Balloon 322 3 325 0.16

TURN OUT TOTAL: 198137 2218 200355 76.55

Constituency 106 - Ladnun                             TOTAL ELECTORS   269255

1 Mukesh Bhakar MALE 35 GENERAL INC Hand 96075 1154 97229 50.19

2 Karni Singh MALE 40 GENERAL BJP Lotus 80705 570 81275 41.95

3 Niyaj
Mohammad Khan MALE 37 GENERAL BSP Elephant 7203 22 7225 3.73

4 Bhagirath Mal MALE 51 GENERAL CPI(M)
Hammer,
sickle and

star
5474 38 5512 2.85

5 Nota NOTA NOTA 2491 8 2499 1.29

TURN OUT TOTAL: 191948 1792 193740 71.95

Constituency 107 - Deedwana                             TOTAL ELECTORS   265866

1 Yoonus Khan MALE 59 GENERAL IND Almirah 70494 458 70952 36.21

2 Chetan Singh
Chaudhary MALE 44 GENERAL INC Hand 67517 1043 68560 34.99

3 Jitendra Singh MALE 50 GENERAL BJP Lotus 48399 415 48814 24.91

4 Ramniwas
Royal MALE 43 GENERAL AAAP Broom 2508 8 2516 1.28

5 Nota NOTA NOTA 1773 5 1778 0.91

6 Virendar Jadam MALE 30 GENERAL IND Kettle 1087 0 1087 0.55

7 Rameshvar MALE 71 SC BSP Elephant 770 1 771 0.39

8 Sahdew Siwal MALE 32 GENERAL ARJP Bat 742 0 742 0.38

9 Ramdayal MALE 27 SC IND Bucket 713 0 713 0.36

TURN OUT TOTAL: 194003 1930 195933 73.7

Constituency 108 - Jayal (SC)                            TOTAL ELECTORS   262399

1 Dr. Manju
Baghmar FEMALE 51 SC BJP Lotus 69569 899 70468 39.2

2 Dr. Manju Devi FEMALE 46 SC INC Hand 67868 1035 68903 38.33

3 Bhanwarlal
Bhati MALE 55 SC RLTP Bottle 32502 297 32799 18.24

4 Nota NOTA NOTA 2196 4 2200 1.22
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5 Ramudi Devi FEMALE 51 SC BSP Elephant 1465 1 1466 0.82

6 Sohan MALE 53 SC IND Truck 1243 0 1243 0.69

7 Likhamaram
Gunsaiwal MALE 66 SC IND Coconut

farm 981 1 982 0.55

8 Sanjay Nayak MALE 27 SC ARJP CCTV
Camera 886 1 887 0.49

9 Premraj MALE 42 SC IND Sewing
machine 497 4 501 0.28

10 Jaikaran
Meghwal MALE 28 SC IND Balloon 332 2 334 0.19

TURN OUT TOTAL: 177539 2244 179783 68.52

Constituency 109 - Nagaur                             TOTAL ELECTORS   270729

1 Harendra
Mirdha MALE 74 GENERAL INC Hand 85701 1409 87110 46.29

2 Jyoti Mirdha FEMALE 51 GENERAL BJP Lotus 71731 759 72490 38.52

3 Habiburrehman
Ashrafi Lamba MALE 68 GENERAL IND Glass

tumbler 20502 76 20578 10.93

4 Nota NOTA NOTA 2150 9 2159 1.15

5 Surendra Dotar MALE 30 GENERAL IND Tyres 1786 15 1801 0.96

6 Bhanwarai FEMALE 48 SC BSP Elephant 1499 3 1502 0.8

7 Meharam MALE 42 GENERAL ARJP Bat 913 2 915 0.49

8 Suresh Kumar MALE 43 SC IND Balloon 899 3 902 0.48

9 Ashish Kumar MALE 28 GENERAL IND Bicycle
pump 271 0 271 0.14

10 Rashtraputra
Hindu MALE 49 GENERAL IND Laptop 245 3 248 0.13

11 Bajarang Ram MALE 35 SC IND Binoculars 210 0 210 0.11

TURN OUT TOTAL: 185907 2279 188186 69.51

Constituency 110 - Khinwsar                             TOTAL ELECTORS   283052

1 Hanuman
Beniwal MALE 51 GENERAL RLTP Bottle 78716 776 79492 37.97

2 Rewant Ram
Danga MALE 57 GENERAL BJP Lotus 76918 515 77433 36.99

3 Tejpal Mirdha MALE 38 GENERAL INC Hand 27378 385 27763 13.26

4 Durg Singh MALE 48 GENERAL IND Almirah 15760 112 15872 7.58

5 Dr. Ashok
Choudhary MALE 59 GENERAL ARJP Bat 4350 7 4357 2.08

6 Nota NOTA NOTA 2127 3 2130 1.02

7 Nimba Ram MALE 45 SC BMAP Bucket 1159 0 1159 0.55

8 Nema Ram MALE 43 SC BSP Elephant 1155 0 1155 0.55

TURN OUT TOTAL: 207563 1798 209361 73.97

Constituency 111 - Merta (SC)                            TOTAL ELECTORS   286760

1 Laxman Ram MALE 51 SC BJP Lotus 76592 901 77493 38.36

2 Shivratan
(chiman Valmiki) MALE 51 SC INC Hand 59215 763 59978 29.69

3 Indira Devi FEMALE 36 SC RLTP Bottle 55872 889 56761 28.1

4 Madan Lal
Balotiya MALE 69 SC ARJP Bat 3510 30 3540 1.75

5 Nota NOTA NOTA 1933 6 1939 0.96
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6 Chandanmal MALE 52 SC BSP Elephant 1447 7 1454 0.72

7 Ramavtar MALE 29 SC AMJNMTP Apple 863 2 865 0.43

TURN OUT TOTAL: 199432 2598 202030 70.45

Constituency 112 - Degana                             TOTAL ELECTORS   265839

1 Ajay Singh MALE 65 GENERAL BJP Lotus 87919 833 88752 46.23

2 Vijaypal Mirdha MALE 40 GENERAL INC Hand 79747 1250 80997 42.19

3 Laxmansingh
Muwal MALE 49 GENERAL RLTP Bottle 11948 117 12065 6.28

4 Nota NOTA NOTA 2496 4 2500 1.3

5 Rameshwarlal
Prajapati MALE 56 GENERAL IND Balloon 1351 3 1354 0.71

6 Lunaram
Meghwal (jaroda) MALE 51 SC IND Chakki 1267 11 1278 0.67

7 Vakil Ganesh
Ram MALE 47 ST AAAP Broom 1135 3 1138 0.59

8 Sonu FEMALE 27 GENERAL BSP Elephant 954 1 955 0.5

9 Surendra
Meghwal MALE 37 SC IND Truck 861 1 862 0.45

10 Ghanshyam
Singh (banwada) MALE 38 GENERAL AMJNMTP

Basket
containing

Fruits
804 10 814 0.42

11 Chhoturam MALE 48 GENERAL IND Bench 541 0 541 0.28

12 Ramkaran
Devasi MALE 43 GENERAL RSTWDIBHRT Football 305 2 307 0.16

13 Ganga Ram MALE 59 GENERAL IND Air
conditioner 227 0 227 0.12

14 Omprakash
Dadhich MALE 56 GENERAL IND Gas stove 195 0 195 0.1

TURN OUT TOTAL: 189750 2235 191985 72.22

Constituency 113 - Makrana                             TOTAL ELECTORS   271866

1 Jakir Hussain
Gesawat MALE 53 GENERAL INC Hand 95887 657 96544 46.91

2 Sumita
Bhinchar FEMALE 32 GENERAL BJP Lotus 66676 554 67230 32.66

3 Amar Singh MALE 46 GENERAL RLTP Bottle 19788 144 19932 9.68

4 Jaipal
Meghawal MALE 27 SC IND Kettle 8986 12 8998 4.37

5 Himmatsingh MALE 66 GENERAL IND Almirah 7217 57 7274 3.53

6 Nota NOTA NOTA 1670 3 1673 0.81

7 Sirajuddin MALE 40 GENERAL AIMIM Kite 1162 0 1162 0.56

8 Mohammd
Sadiq MALE 44 GENERAL IND Gas

cylinder 906 0 906 0.44

9 Suresh
Choudhary MALE 26 GENERAL IND Apple 790 1 791 0.38

10 Khemaram MALE 45 SC BSP Elephant 673 1 674 0.33

11 Diparam MALE 56 SC IND Bat 634 0 634 0.31

TURN OUT TOTAL: 204389 1429 205818 75.71

Constituency 114 - Parbatsar                             TOTAL ELECTORS   250433

1 Ramniwas
Gawriya MALE 32 GENERAL INC Hand 90508 1022 91530 46.52
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2 Mansingh
Kinsariya MALE 63 GENERAL BJP Lotus 80716 498 81214 41.27

3 Lachchharam
Badarda MALE 63 GENERAL RLTP Bottle 20049 146 20195 10.26

4 Jitender Singh
Dhundhiya MALE 36 GENERAL BSP Elephant 1403 1 1404 0.71

5 Nota NOTA NOTA 1341 1 1342 0.68

6 Chenaram
Ranwa MALE 29 GENERAL IND Box 1085 1 1086 0.55

TURN OUT TOTAL: 195102 1669 196771 78.57

Constituency 115 - Nawan                             TOTAL ELECTORS   269093

1 Vijay Singh MALE 54 GENERAL BJP Lotus 105454 705 106159 52.53

2 Mahendra
Choudhary MALE 54 GENERAL INC Hand 80920 1291 82211 40.68

3 Ravi Meghwal
Lunwa MALE 31 SC IND Almirah 3720 18 3738 1.85

4 Govind Ram MALE 37 SC ASPKR Kettle 3032 9 3041 1.5

5 Govind
Kumawat MALE 51 GENERAL NJMP Whistle 1602 5 1607 0.8

6 Navin Kumar
Jain MALE 49 GENERAL RLTP Bottle 1487 17 1504 0.74

7 Nota NOTA NOTA 1361 3 1364 0.67

8 Kanaram MALE 52 GENERAL CPI(M)
Hammer,
sickle and

star
1094 1 1095 0.54

9 Gajendra Singh
Kukanwali MALE 35 GENERAL AAAP Broom 894 15 909 0.45

10 Amar Singh
Bhagwanpura MALE 34 GENERAL IND Apple 473 0 473 0.23

TURN OUT TOTAL: 200037 2064 202101 75.1

Constituency 116 - Jaitaran                             TOTAL ELECTORS   308939

1 Avinash Gehlot MALE 41 GENERAL BJP Lotus 65671 606 66277 31.05

2 Surendra Goyal MALE 71 GENERAL INC Hand 52058 693 52751 24.71

3 Yogi Laxman
Nath MALE 30 GENERAL IND Road roller 40282 257 40539 18.99

4 Dilip
Choudhary MALE 61 GENERAL ASPKR Kettle 27718 349 28067 13.15

5 Mukut Singh MALE 45 GENERAL IND Pot 19073 35 19108 8.95

6 Nota NOTA NOTA 3053 7 3060 1.43

7 Saroj Meghwal FEMALE 29 SC BSP Elephant 1353 4 1357 0.64

8 Gopalsingh MALE 38 GENERAL ARJP Tiller 998 0 998 0.47

9 Nathusingh
Naruka MALE 47 GENERAL ALP Flute 716 0 716 0.34

10 Bhagwansingh MALE 47 GENERAL BLokSP Electric
pole 594 0 594 0.28

TURN OUT TOTAL: 211516 1951 213467 69.1

Constituency 117 - Sojat (SC)                            TOTAL ELECTORS   246238

1 Shobha
Chauhan FEMALE 52 SC BJP Lotus 93834 1018 94852 55.76

2 Niranjan Arya MALE 61 SC INC Hand 62107 973 63080 37.08

3 Ramchandre MALE 55 SC ASPKR Kettle 2250 16 2266 1.33
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4 Nota NOTA NOTA 2014 10 2024 1.19

5 Om Prakash MALE 34 SC AAAP Broom 1986 7 1993 1.17

6 Rekha Avinash
Panwar FEMALE 35 SC IND Auto-

rickshaw 1465 9 1474 0.87

7 Manju
Jalwaniya FEMALE 53 SC IND Almirah 1165 1 1166 0.69

8 Surajmal MALE 59 SC BSP Elephant 1063 4 1067 0.63

9 Pradeep
Meghwal MALE 38 SC IND Apple 847 13 860 0.51

10 Govind Ram
Khatak MALE 62 SC IND Diamond 702 5 707 0.42

11 Gunesh Rawal MALE 46 SC IND Football 333 0 333 0.2

12 Ashok Kumar
Khandpa MALE 42 SC IND Bat 145 1 146 0.09

13 Kailash Chand MALE 51 SC IND Gas stove 137 0 137 0.08

TURN OUT TOTAL: 168048 2057 170105 69.08

Constituency 118 - Pali                             TOTAL ELECTORS   274659

1 Bheem Raj
Bhati MALE 75 GENERAL INC Hand 94188 904 95092 50.25

2 Gyanchand
Parakh MALE 63 GENERAL BJP Lotus 86459 745 87204 46.08

3 Dungar Ram MALE 34 GENERAL RLTP Bottle 2709 29 2738 1.45

4 Nota NOTA NOTA 1747 13 1760 0.93

5 Sandesh
Panwar MALE 27 SC BSP Elephant 953 2 955 0.5

6 Dr. Ramlal
Mohbarsha MALE 71 SC IICR Telephone 755 0 755 0.4

7 Shravan Ram
Dewasi MALE 40 GENERAL ARJP Truck 382 3 385 0.2

8 Basti Ram MALE 47 SC IPGP Pot 363 4 367 0.19

TURN OUT TOTAL: 187556 1700 189256 68.91

Constituency 119 - Marwar Junction                             TOTAL ELECTORS   294959

1 Kesaram
Choudhary MALE 71 GENERAL BJP Lotus 99027 577 99604 54.64

2 Khushveer
Singh MALE 66 GENERAL INC Hand 65697 886 66583 36.53

3 Indra Singh MALE 43 GENERAL IND Truck 7033 51 7084 3.89

4 Vajaram
Parihar MALE 49 SC ASPKR Kettle 2758 50 2808 1.54

5 Nota NOTA NOTA 2589 8 2597 1.42

6 Dhanna Ram MALE 67 GENERAL IND Camera 1254 2 1256 0.69

7 Gajraj Kanwar FEMALE 38 GENERAL BSP Elephant 1123 3 1126 0.62

8 Kanaram MALE 41 GENERAL IND Road roller 551 0 551 0.3

9 Narpat Singh MALE 67 GENERAL AAAP Broom 438 9 447 0.25

10 Manohar Das MALE 52 GENERAL JMBP Flute 237 0 237 0.13

TURN OUT TOTAL: 180707 1586 182293 61.8

Constituency 120 - Bali                             TOTAL ELECTORS   332830

1 Pushpendra
Singh MALE 53 GENERAL BJP Lotus 106948 990 107938 48.62
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2 Badriram
Jakhar MALE 73 GENERAL INC Hand 96322 1123 97445 43.89

3 Lal Singh
Dewasi MALE 57 GENERAL AAAP Broom 5798 25 5823 2.62

4 Nota NOTA NOTA 3138 6 3144 1.42

5 Shailesh Kumar
Mousalpuriya MALE 32 SC ASPKR Kettle 2691 44 2735 1.23

6 Mohit Suthar MALE 31 GENERAL IND Tyres 1827 1 1828 0.82

7 Nenaram MALE 30 ST BHRTADVSIP Hockey and
ball 1256 3 1259 0.57

8 Munglaram MALE 42 ST BTP Auto-
rickshaw 797 8 805 0.36

9 Hemant Kumar MALE 30 SC BSP Elephant 588 1 589 0.27

10 Babulal MALE 70 GENERAL BHNKP Pen drive 447 7 454 0.2

TURN OUT TOTAL: 219812 2208 222020 66.71

Constituency 121 - Sumerpur                             TOTAL ELECTORS   311205

1 Joraram
Kumawat MALE 59 GENERAL BJP Lotus 103409 635 104044 54.05

2 Harishankar MALE 58 GENERAL INC Hand 75992 670 76662 39.83

3 Jeevaram Rana MALE 44 ST BSP Elephant 3002 1 3003 1.56

4 Nota NOTA NOTA 2284 6 2290 1.19

5 Hariram
Ghanchi MALE 36 GENERAL RLTP Bottle 1807 5 1812 0.94

6 Shanker Lal
Narban MALE 66 SC IND

Basket
containing

Fruits
1695 1 1696 0.88

7 Jetaram Dewasi MALE 48 GENERAL IND Auto-
rickshaw 1618 10 1628 0.85

8 Arif Khan MALE 58 GENERAL IND Sewing
machine 1350 1 1351 0.7

TURN OUT TOTAL: 191157 1329 192486 61.85

Constituency 122 - Phalodi                             TOTAL ELECTORS   257492

1 Pabba Ram
Bishnoi MALE 72 GENERAL BJP Lotus 79089 1154 80243 44.95

2 Prakash
Chandra
Chhangani

MALE 72 GENERAL INC Hand 68773 686 69459 38.91

3 Dr. Nirnjan
Mehra MALE 53 SC IND Sewing

machine 12431 118 12549 7.03

4 Abdul Mehboob
Urf Pappu Khiljee MALE 36 GENERAL RLTP Bottle 8649 17 8666 4.85

5 Nota NOTA NOTA 1857 3 1860 1.04

6 Subodh Urf S.l.
Vyas MALE 68 GENERAL IND Camera 1356 0 1356 0.76

7 Colonel R S
Rajpurohit MALE 59 GENERAL IND Hand cart 1269 1 1270 0.71

8 Hariram MALE 46 SC BSP Elephant 1188 1 1189 0.67

9 Teeku Ram
Bheel MALE 49 ST BTC Drill

machine 965 2 967 0.54

10 Bhupat Singh MALE 43 GENERAL IND Pillow 578 7 585 0.33

11 Gopalram
Meghwal MALE 45 SC IND Television 383 1 384 0.22
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TURN OUT TOTAL: 176538 1990 178528 69.33

Constituency 123 - Lohawat                             TOTAL ELECTORS   268240

1 Gajendra Singh MALE 65 GENERAL BJP Lotus 80704 711 81415 39.05

2 Kishna Ram
Vishnoi MALE 58 GENERAL INC Hand 69901 965 70866 33.99

3 Satya Narayan
Bishnoi MALE 69 GENERAL RLTP Bottle 49426 433 49859 23.91

4 Nota NOTA NOTA 1908 5 1913 0.92

5 Bhanwarlal MALE 48 ST BSP Elephant 1700 3 1703 0.82

6 Jagdish MALE 38 ST BTC Drill
machine 1312 2 1314 0.63

7 Shravan Kumar
Vishnoi MALE 37 GENERAL IND Box 986 0 986 0.47

8 Vishek Vishnoi MALE 40 GENERAL IND Cot 431 1 432 0.21

TURN OUT TOTAL: 206368 2120 208488 77.72

Constituency 124 - Shergarh                             TOTAL ELECTORS   275874

1 Babu Singh
Rathor MALE 52 GENERAL BJP Lotus 102053 815 102868 49.66

2 Meena Kanwar FEMALE 55 GENERAL INC Hand 77073 751 77824 37.57

3 Jora Ram MALE 42 SC RLTP Bottle 16884 68 16952 8.18

4 Junjaram MALE 58 SC BSP Elephant 2203 3 2206 1.07

5 Kheman Singh MALE 39 GENERAL IPGP Pot 1762 0 1762 0.85

6 Tagaram MALE 67 ST BTP Auto-
rickshaw 1627 1 1628 0.79

7 Nota NOTA NOTA 1551 2 1553 0.75

8 Jetharam Bheel MALE 27 ST BTC Drill
machine 1257 0 1257 0.61

9 Babu Singh MALE 31 GENERAL IND Laptop 1073 4 1077 0.52

TURN OUT TOTAL: 205483 1644 207127 75.08

Constituency 125 - Osian                             TOTAL ELECTORS   266268

1 Bhera Ram
Choudhary (siyol) MALE 52 GENERAL BJP Lotus 102925 821 103746 49.46

2 Divya Maderna FEMALE 39 GENERAL INC Hand 99976 963 100939 48.12

3 Nota NOTA NOTA 1912 1 1913 0.91

4 Sohan Ram MALE 28 SC IND Camera 1273 4 1277 0.61

5 Shyam Naveen MALE 40 SC BSP Elephant 1259 0 1259 0.6

6 Vishal Singh
Rathore MALE 58 GENERAL IND Box 317 3 320 0.15

7 Bhomaram MALE 64 GENERAL ARJP Bat 308 0 308 0.15

TURN OUT TOTAL: 207970 1792 209762 78.78

Constituency 126 - Bhopalgarh (SC)                            TOTAL ELECTORS   305201

1 Geeta Barwar FEMALE 48 SC INC Hand 85094 1130 86224 42.53

2 Pukhraj Garg MALE 66 SC RLTP Bottle 61046 880 61926 30.55

3 Kamsa
Meghwal FEMALE 54 SC BJP Lotus 48952 588 49540 24.44

4 Nota NOTA NOTA 1844 4 1848 0.91

5 Ramparsad
Bawari Ratkuria MALE 35 SC ARJP Truck 1203 8 1211 0.6
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6 Ranjeet
Chouhan MALE 40 SC BSP Elephant 1088 2 1090 0.54

7 Subhash MALE 25 SC IPGP Pot 889 1 890 0.44

TURN OUT TOTAL: 200116 2613 202729 66.42

Constituency 127 - Sardarpura                             TOTAL ELECTORS   257772

1 Ashok Gehlot MALE 72 GENERAL INC Hand 95666 1193 96859 56.67

2 Professor Dr.
Mahendra
Rathore

MALE 59 GENERAL BJP Lotus 69697 766 70463 41.23

3 Nota NOTA NOTA 1211 11 1222 0.71

4 Shaitan Singh MALE 35 GENERAL ASPKR Kettle 807 6 813 0.48

5 Dalpat Chouhan MALE 41 SC BSP Elephant 761 12 773 0.45

6 Harlal Singh
Rajpurohit MALE 31 GENERAL IND Balloon 183 2 185 0.11

7 Labu Ram
Bishnoi MALE 57 GENERAL IND Tongs 178 1 179 0.1

8 Akash MALE 45 GENERAL IND Diamond 148 4 152 0.09

9 Balveer Singh
Gehlot MALE 60 GENERAL IND Table 102 0 102 0.06

10 Asaraph Khan MALE 49 GENERAL IND Telephone 83 0 83 0.05

11 Suraiya
Begam FEMALE 53 GENERAL IPGP Football 78 1 79 0.05

TURN OUT TOTAL: 168914 1996 170910 66.3

Constituency 128 - Jodhpur                             TOTAL ELECTORS   199714

1 Atul Bhansali MALE 53 GENERAL BJP Lotus 70664 528 71192 53.93

2 Manisha
Panwar FEMALE 43 GENERAL INC Hand 57214 453 57667 43.68

3 Dr. Ajay Trivedi MALE 57 GENERAL RLTP Bottle 904 7 911 0.69

4 Nota NOTA NOTA 835 9 844 0.64

5 Rohit Kumar
Joshi MALE 34 GENERAL AAAP Broom 484 6 490 0.37

6 Rita Patwa FEMALE 32 GENERAL CPI Ears of corn
and sickle 322 1 323 0.24

7 Aniruddh Singh MALE 48 GENERAL IND Laptop 211 2 213 0.16

8 Mohammad
Ateek Belim MALE 32 GENERAL WPOI Diamond 139 1 140 0.11

9 Sunita
Choudhary FEMALE 26 GENERAL BSP Elephant 88 2 90 0.07

10 Mahabub MALE 37 GENERAL IND Almirah 69 2 71 0.05

11 Varsha FEMALE 53 GENERAL PLBP Green chilli 65 4 69 0.05

TURN OUT TOTAL: 130995 1015 132010 66.1

Constituency 129 - Soorsagar                             TOTAL ELECTORS   288679

1 Devendra Joshi MALE 63 GENERAL BJP Lotus 116083 982 117065 58.27

2 Er. Shahzad
Aiyub Khan MALE 28 GENERAL INC Hand 77780 526 78306 38.98

3 Nota NOTA NOTA 1711 23 1734 0.86

4 Rajendra Singh
Chundawat MALE 44 GENERAL BSP Elephant 818 2 820 0.41

5 Sabir Bhai
Silawat MALE 40 GENERAL IND Diamond 722 1 723 0.36
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6 Dwarkesh Vyas MALE 46 GENERAL CPI Ears of corn
and sickle 630 2 632 0.31

7 Imtiyaz
Ahmmed MALE 43 GENERAL JNJP Key 442 1 443 0.22

8 Sunil Bhandari MALE 63 GENERAL IND Auto-
rickshaw 343 0 343 0.17

9 Prabhakar Vyas
Theloji MALE 54 GENERAL IND Coconut

farm 174 2 176 0.09

10 Shyamlal
Deora MALE 45 GENERAL IND Tiller 142 2 144 0.07

11 Gajendra
Singh Panwar MALE 56 GENERAL IND Rubber

stamp 131 3 134 0.07

12 Kamal
Shyamwani MALE 34 GENERAL IND Laptop 124 1 125 0.06

13 Vikas MALE 28 SC IND Box 93 5 98 0.05

14 Satyendra
Vyas MALE 49 GENERAL AADMPRVTNP Telephone 92 0 92 0.05

15 Varsha FEMALE 53 GENERAL PLBP Green chilli 74 0 74 0.04

TURN OUT TOTAL: 199359 1550 200909 69.6

Constituency 130 - Luni                             TOTAL ELECTORS   335169

1 Jogaram Patel MALE 68 GENERAL BJP Lotus 122520 978 123498 50.59

2 Mahendra
Bishnoi MALE 42 GENERAL INC Hand 97770 1050 98820 40.48

3 Badrilal MALE 39 GENERAL RLTP Bottle 16474 55 16529 6.77

4 Rajuram MALE 44 SC BSP Elephant 2073 6 2079 0.85

5 Nota NOTA NOTA 1870 5 1875 0.77

6 Ugmaram Bheel MALE 52 ST BTC Drill
machine 1305 7 1312 0.54

TURN OUT TOTAL: 242012 2101 244113 72.83

Constituency 131 - Bilara (SC)                            TOTAL ELECTORS   290409

1 Arjun Lal MALE 65 SC BJP Lotus 89644 1122 90766 46.25

2 Mohanlal
Katariya MALE 58 SC INC Hand 79130 1212 80342 40.94

3 Jagdish Kadela MALE 49 SC RLTP Bottle 20211 267 20478 10.43

4 Nota NOTA NOTA 1834 10 1844 0.94

5 Shyam Lal MALE 45 SC BSP Elephant 1268 3 1271 0.65

6 Pukharaj Sonel MALE 58 SC IND Chimney 877 1 878 0.45

7 Santosh Jaipal FEMALE 43 SC IND Almirah 668 1 669 0.34

TURN OUT TOTAL: 193632 2616 196248 67.58

Constituency 132 - Jaisalmer                             TOTAL ELECTORS   253418

1 Chhotusingh MALE 68 GENERAL BJP Lotus 103115 1521 104636 52.62

2 Ruparam MALE 68 SC INC Hand 84415 1534 85949 43.23

3 Raghuveer
Singh MALE 47 GENERAL RLTP Bottle 2254 8 2262 1.14

4 Shahbaz Ali MALE 28 GENERAL IND Truck 1618 5 1623 0.82

5 Nota NOTA NOTA 1594 8 1602 0.81

6 Beenjaram MALE 69 ST BTC Drill
machine 1235 5 1240 0.62

7 Yudishthir MALE 27 SC IND Diamond 465 1 466 0.23
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8 Sikander Khan MALE 39 GENERAL IND Bat 434 3 437 0.22

9 Poonam Singh MALE 26 GENERAL IND Chakki 421 2 423 0.21

10 Manohar Lal
Hingda MALE 53 SC IND Almirah 200 1 201 0.1

TURN OUT TOTAL: 195751 3088 198839 78.46

Constituency 133 - Pokaran                             TOTAL ELECTORS   224665

1 Pratap Puri MALE 53 GENERAL BJP Lotus 111496 1493 112989 56.84

2 Shale
Mohmmad MALE 46 GENERAL INC Hand 76785 723 77508 38.99

3 Devi Lal MALE 33 ST RLTP Bottle 4667 29 4696 2.36

4 Punam Giri FEMALE 63 ST BTC Drill
machine 1112 1 1113 0.56

5 Pemi Devi FEMALE 46 GENERAL IND Cauliflower 934 3 937 0.47

6 Sikander Khan MALE 25 GENERAL IND Bat 778 0 778 0.39

7 Nota NOTA NOTA 769 4 773 0.39

TURN OUT TOTAL: 196541 2253 198794 88.48

Constituency 134 - Sheo                             TOTAL ELECTORS   300843

1 Ravindra Singh
Bhati MALE 25 GENERAL IND Apple 78726 769 79495 31.44

2 Fateh Khan MALE 51 GENERAL IND Almirah 74692 853 75545 29.87

3 Ameen Khan MALE 84 GENERAL INC Hand 54692 572 55264 21.85

4 Swaroop Singh
Khara MALE 47 GENERAL BJP Lotus 22412 408 22820 9.02

5 Jalam Singh MALE 58 GENERAL RLTP Bottle 7304 41 7345 2.9

6 Nota NOTA NOTA 3119 1 3120 1.23

7 Sita FEMALE 41 ST BTP Auto-
rickshaw 2727 9 2736 1.08

8 Bhoora Ram MALE 39 GENERAL IND Bat 2456 4 2460 0.97

9 Jay Ram MALE 56 SC BSP Elephant 2061 3 2064 0.82

10 Sawai Ram
Punar MALE 39 SC BMUP Cot 2025 8 2033 0.8

TURN OUT TOTAL: 250214 2668 252882 84.06

Constituency 135 - Barmer                             TOTAL ELECTORS   264863

1 Dr. Priyanka
Chowdhary FEMALE 50 GENERAL IND Bat 105420 1528 106948 49.3

2 Mewaram Jain MALE 70 GENERAL INC Hand 92298 1313 93611 43.16

3 Deepak
Karwasara MALE 34 GENERAL BJP Lotus 5258 97 5355 2.47

4 Bhagwan Singh MALE 38 GENERAL AAAP Broom 2279 3 2282 1.05

5 Harkha Ram
Meghwal MALE 56 SC BSP Elephant 2050 3 2053 0.95

6 Joga Ram Dudi MALE 36 GENERAL RLTP Bottle 1679 3 1682 0.78

7 Nota NOTA NOTA 1553 6 1559 0.72

8 Suresh Kumar
Meghwal MALE 32 SC BMUP Cot 1400 4 1404 0.65

9 Babu Lal MALE 62 GENERAL IND Almirah 1245 2 1247 0.57

10 Harkha Ram MALE 33 GENERAL IND Crane 770 5 775 0.36

TURN OUT TOTAL: 213952 2964 216916 81.9
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Constituency 136 - Baytoo                             TOTAL ELECTORS   252401

1 Harish
Chaudhary MALE 53 GENERAL INC Hand 75095 1726 76821 36

2 Ummeda Ram
Beniwal MALE 46 GENERAL RLTP Bottle 75220 691 75911 35.58

3 Balaram
Moondh MALE 65 GENERAL BJP Lotus 51055 665 51720 24.24

4 Hanif MALE 52 GENERAL IND Auto-
rickshaw 2273 4 2277 1.07

5 Nota NOTA NOTA 2168 5 2173 1.02

6 Harish
Choudhary MALE 33 GENERAL IND Apple 1382 7 1389 0.65

7 Nathu Ram
Prajapat MALE 32 GENERAL BSSPA Almirah 1384 4 1388 0.65

8 Shiva Ram MALE 43 SC IND Bat 858 3 861 0.4

9 Mohammad
Khan MALE 31 GENERAL AIMIM Kite 506 1 507 0.24

10 Joga Ram MALE 37 GENERAL IND Air
conditioner 314 9 323 0.15

TURN OUT TOTAL: 210255 3115 213370 84.54

Constituency 137 - Pachpadra                             TOTAL ELECTORS   252957

1 Arun
Choudhary MALE 47 GENERAL BJP Lotus 77409 588 77997 41.79

2 Madan Prajapat MALE 46 GENERAL INC Hand 74598 870 75468 40.44

3 Than Singh Doli MALE 30 GENERAL RLTP Bottle 22462 119 22581 12.1

4 Uttama Ram MALE 51 ST BTP Auto-
rickshaw 3018 12 3030 1.62

5 Nota NOTA NOTA 2204 5 2209 1.18

6 Rajendra Singh MALE 48 GENERAL IND Gas stove 1768 2 1770 0.95

7 Mukhtiyar MALE 38 GENERAL BSP Elephant 1426 1 1427 0.76

8 Vikash Kumar MALE 43 GENERAL IND Telephone 1001 0 1001 0.54

9 Devilal MALE 58 GENERAL IND Air
conditioner 465 0 465 0.25

10 Pukha Ram MALE 26 ST IND Almirah 421 1 422 0.23

11 Khima Ram MALE 58 ST GNASURKP Apple 249 1 250 0.13

TURN OUT TOTAL: 185021 1599 186620 73.78

Constituency 138 - Siwana                             TOTAL ELECTORS   276251

1 Hameer Singh
Bhayal MALE 65 GENERAL BJP Lotus 62496 379 62875 35.18

2 Sunil Parihar MALE 65 GENERAL IND Brush 50695 373 51068 28.58

3 Manvendra
Singh MALE 59 GENERAL INC Hand 43690 425 44115 24.69

4 Mahendra
Kumar MALE 55 GENERAL RLTP Bottle 7469 17 7486 4.19

5 Mangusingh MALE 50 GENERAL IND Chakki 3247 1 3248 1.82

6 Nota NOTA NOTA 2259 1 2260 1.26

7 Sujaram MALE 37 SC BSP Elephant 2130 3 2133 1.19

8 Hanjari Mal MALE 35 GENERAL IND T.V. Remote 2127 3 2130 1.19

9 Shaitana Singh MALE 35 GENERAL IPGP Pot 1379 1 1380 0.77
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10 Popat Lal MALE 53 SC IND Gas
cylinder 911 1 912 0.51

11 Khet Singh
Rajpurohit MALE 52 GENERAL IND Truck 586 1 587 0.33

12 Jaswant Singh MALE 41 GENERAL IND Sewing
machine 509 0 509 0.28

TURN OUT TOTAL: 177498 1205 178703 64.69

Constituency 139 - Gudha Malani                             TOTAL ELECTORS   270134

1 Krishan Kumar
K.k. Vishnoi MALE 46 GENERAL BJP Lotus 106541 1091 107632 48.85

2 Col. Sonaram
Choudhary MALE 77 GENERAL INC Hand 91461 954 92415 41.95

3 Prabhuram MALE 31 SC ASPKR Kettle 9894 30 9924 4.5

4 Nota NOTA NOTA 2356 2 2358 1.07

5 Achalaram
Choudhary MALE 43 GENERAL ARJP Bat 2312 3 2315 1.05

6 Mahendra
Kumar MALE 27 SC BSP Elephant 2195 3 2198 1

7 Nagendrasingh
Solanki MALE 63 GENERAL IND Batsman 1858 0 1858 0.84

8 Ladhu MALE 51 GENERAL IND Refrigerator 621 0 621 0.28

9 Gomati Devi FEMALE 47 GENERAL NJMP Whistle 591 0 591 0.27

10 Gajendra
Meghwal MALE 25 SC BMUP Cot 404 0 404 0.18

TURN OUT TOTAL: 218233 2083 220316 81.56

Constituency 140 - Chohtan (SC)                            TOTAL ELECTORS   309744

1 Adu Ram
Meghwal MALE 57 SC BJP Lotus 102547 658 103205 43.46

2 Padmaram MALE 59 SC INC Hand 100573 1204 101777 42.86

3 Tarun Rai Kaga MALE 77 SC RLTP Bottle 22015 134 22149 9.33

4 Bhartharam MALE 29 SC BSP Elephant 4569 3 4572 1.93

5 Nota NOTA NOTA 3899 2 3901 1.64

6 Shravan Kumar MALE 31 SC IND Almirah 1846 1 1847 0.78

TURN OUT TOTAL: 235449 2002 237451 76.66

Constituency 141 - Ahore                             TOTAL ELECTORS   271455

1 Chhagan Singh
Rajpurohit MALE 46 GENERAL BJP Lotus 82544 715 83259 49.63

2 Saroj
Choudhary FEMALE 36 GENERAL INC Hand 71251 793 72044 42.94

3 Nota NOTA NOTA 2992 7 2999 1.79

4 Suraj Rathore MALE 27 SC IND Apple 1469 3 1472 0.88

5 Masara Ram MALE 58 SC BSP Elephant 1361 9 1370 0.82

6 Karan Raika MALE 27 GENERAL IND Auto-
rickshaw 1245 5 1250 0.75

7 Hanuman Singh MALE 77 GENERAL IND Air
conditioner 1082 5 1087 0.65

8 Ashok Kumar MALE 35 GENERAL ARJP Almirah 1043 2 1045 0.62

9 Karan Singh
Thanwla MALE 38 GENERAL IND Ganna kisan 929 17 946 0.56

10 Gopal Parmar MALE 31 SC ASPKR Kettle 843 6 849 0.51
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11 Ram Dev
Dewasi MALE 27 GENERAL IND Bucket 519 2 521 0.31

12 Bhudar Mal MALE 77 SC IND Gas
cylinder 264 0 264 0.16

13 Bhera Ram MALE 71 ST IND Balloon 258 5 263 0.16

14 Chandan
Singh MALE 58 GENERAL IND Bat 204 8 212 0.13

15 Chhagna Ram MALE 66 SC GNASURKP Battery
torch 187 1 188 0.11

TURN OUT TOTAL: 166191 1578 167769 61.8

Constituency 142 - Jalore (SC)                            TOTAL ELECTORS   287956

1 Jogeshwar Garg MALE 68 SC BJP Lotus 83879 640 84519 46.41

2 Ramila
Meghwal FEMALE 34 SC INC Hand 64319 664 64983 35.69

3 Pavani Devi FEMALE 33 SC IND Almirah 19849 108 19957 10.96

4 Ramlal
Meghwal MALE 80 SC IND Auto-

rickshaw 4069 85 4154 2.28

5 Om Prakash
Chouhan MALE 36 SC BSP Elephant 3453 6 3459 1.9

6 Nota NOTA NOTA 3173 4 3177 1.74

7 Bhagwanaram MALE 53 SC IND Batsman 1843 4 1847 1.01

TURN OUT TOTAL: 180585 1511 182096 63.24

Constituency 143 - Bhinmal                             TOTAL ELECTORS   308859

1 Samarjit Singh MALE 56 GENERAL INC Hand 96015 1142 97157 47.79

2 Poora Ram MALE 68 GENERAL BJP Lotus 95759 371 96130 47.28

3 Nota NOTA NOTA 4075 9 4084 2.01

4 Ramesh Kumar
Bhandari MALE 57 GENERAL IND Gas stove 2234 0 2234 1.1

5 Krishna Kumar
Rajpurohit MALE 34 GENERAL ARJP Battery

torch 2098 2 2100 1.03

6 Tikma Ram
Bhati MALE 33 SC IND Gas

cylinder 856 0 856 0.42

7 Ramesh Kumar MALE 32 SC IND Bat 755 4 759 0.37

TURN OUT TOTAL: 201792 1528 203320 65.83

Constituency 144 - Sanchore                             TOTAL ELECTORS   315319

1 Jiva Ram
Choudhary MALE 62 GENERAL IND Bat 94940 578 95518 37.03

2 Sukhram
Vishnoi MALE 70 GENERAL INC Hand 88913 1934 90847 35.22

3 Devji Patel MALE 47 GENERAL BJP Lotus 30375 160 30535 11.84

4 Dr Shamsher
Ali Sayyed MALE 63 GENERAL BSP Elephant 25930 178 26108 10.12

5 Dr Suresh
Sagar MALE 61 SC RLTP Bottle 4603 9 4612 1.79

6 Ram Lal
Bishnoi MALE 59 GENERAL AAAP Broom 4277 15 4292 1.66

7 Nota NOTA NOTA 1934 6 1940 0.75

8 Gordhan Ram MALE 32 GENERAL IND Air
conditioner 1737 1 1738 0.67
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9 Dinesh Singh MALE 32 GENERAL IND
Basket

containing
Fruits

1657 3 1660 0.64

10 Shankar Lal
Darji MALE 43 GENERAL IND Sewing

machine 722 5 727 0.28

TURN OUT TOTAL: 255088 2889 257977 81.81

Constituency 145 - Raniwara                             TOTAL ELECTORS   271874

1 Ratan Devasi MALE 48 GENERAL INC Hand 111694 987 112681 52.76

2 Narayan Singh
Dewal MALE 59 GENERAL BJP Lotus 89468 851 90319 42.29

3 Nota NOTA NOTA 2684 1 2685 1.26

4 Bharat Kumar MALE 30 SC ASPKR Kettle 1985 4 1989 0.93

5 Lakharam MALE 43 GENERAL BSP Elephant 1940 7 1947 0.91

6 Masruram MALE 36 GENERAL IND Almirah 1864 1 1865 0.87

7 Ramesh Kumar
Garg MALE 44 SC SWNTRABYKT Nagrik 681 1 682 0.32

8 Parasa Ram MALE 29 SC IND Air
conditioner 660 1 661 0.31

9 Amritlal
Rajpurohit MALE 42 GENERAL IND Bat 395 1 396 0.19

10 Narapat Singh MALE 50 SC BMUP Cot 358 2 360 0.17

TURN OUT TOTAL: 211729 1856 213585 78.56

Constituency 146 - Sirohi                             TOTAL ELECTORS   304492

1 Ota Ram
Dewasi MALE 58 GENERAL BJP Lotus 113957 772 114729 56.64

2 Sanyam Lodha MALE 58 GENERAL INC Hand 78105 819 78924 38.96

3 Nota NOTA NOTA 2329 10 2339 1.15

4 Motilal MALE 38 SC ASPKR Kettle 2277 21 2298 1.13

5 Hemant Purohit MALE 47 GENERAL IND Nagrik 2261 8 2269 1.12

6 Kaluram MALE 35 SC RRP Telephone 774 0 774 0.38

7 Meetha Ram MALE 32 SC IND Almirah 407 3 410 0.2

8 Bhanwar Lal MALE 29 ST GNASURKP Battery
torch 319 0 319 0.16

9 Bheraram Barar
(meghwal) MALE 52 SC IND Road roller 263 0 263 0.13

10 Natwar Lal MALE 33 GENERAL IND Auto-
rickshaw 246 1 247 0.12

TURN OUT TOTAL: 200938 1634 202572 66.53

Constituency 147 - Pindwara abu (ST)                            TOTAL ELECTORS   228333

1 Samaram MALE 55 ST BJP Lotus 70083 564 70647 43.82

2 Leelaram
Grasiya MALE 41 ST INC Hand 56917 636 57553 35.7

3 Megharam
Garasiya MALE 33 ST BHRTADVSIP Hockey and

ball 23806 88 23894 14.82

4 Nota NOTA NOTA 3654 12 3666 2.27

5 Amarsingh
Kalundha MALE 63 ST BTC Drill

machine 2053 0 2053 1.27

6 Kapura Ram
Meena MALE 65 ST IND Computer 1794 4 1798 1.12
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7 Surendra
Kumar MALE 30 ST BSP Elephant 1611 2 1613 1

TURN OUT TOTAL: 159918 1306 161224 70.61

Constituency 148 - Reodar (SC)                            TOTAL ELECTORS   283584

1 Motiram MALE 52 SC INC Hand 92567 553 93120 46.94

2 Jagsi Ram MALE 56 SC BJP Lotus 89226 330 89556 45.14

3 Nota NOTA NOTA 5174 4 5178 2.61

4 Veena Ram MALE 37 SC BSP Elephant 3784 13 3797 1.91

5 Gopal Dana MALE 66 SC IND Bat 3162 17 3179 1.6

6 Ganpat Lal MALE 41 SC BHRTADVSIP Hockey and
ball 2302 17 2319 1.17

7 Sangeeta
Ralhan FEMALE 40 SC BTC Drill

machine 1235 1 1236 0.62

TURN OUT TOTAL: 197450 935 198385 69.96

Constituency 149 - Gogunda (ST)                            TOTAL ELECTORS   264810

1 Pratap Lal
Bheel MALE 54 ST BJP Lotus 87315 512 87827 44.58

2 Dr. Mangi Lal
Garasiya MALE 53 ST INC Hand 83557 605 84162 42.72

3 Udai Lal Bhil MALE 41 ST BHRTADVSIP Hockey and
ball 8075 19 8094 4.11

4 Nota NOTA NOTA 3524 3 3527 1.79

5 Dalapat Ram
Garasiya MALE 65 ST BSP Elephant 3398 2 3400 1.73

6 Lahara MALE 43 ST CPI Ears of corn
and sickle 2763 10 2773 1.41

7 Prem Chand
Gameti MALE 51 ST IND Air

conditioner 2615 2 2617 1.33

8 Hema Ram MALE 57 ST AAAP Broom 2479 4 2483 1.26

9 Batti Lal Meena MALE 55 ST IND Almirah 2111 3 2114 1.07

TURN OUT TOTAL: 195837 1160 196997 74.39

Constituency 150 - Jhadol (ST)                            TOTAL ELECTORS   273497

1 Babulal Kharadi MALE 51 ST BJP Lotus 75881 656 76537 34.99

2 Heeralal
Darangi MALE 54 ST INC Hand 69222 827 70049 32.02

3 Dinesh Pandor MALE 25 ST BHRTADVSIP Hockey and
ball 44175 328 44503 20.34

4 Nota NOTA NOTA 6484 4 6488 2.97

5 Prem Chand
Pargi MALE 59 ST CPI(M)

Hammer,
sickle and

star
4517 22 4539 2.08

6 Dr. Dev Vijay MALE 33 ST BTP Auto-
rickshaw 4178 26 4204 1.92

7 Nima Lal MALE 65 ST BSP Elephant 4125 1 4126 1.89

8 Shanti Lal MALE 59 ST IND Bat 3749 9 3758 1.72

9 Laduram MALE 60 ST IND Battery
torch 2416 9 2425 1.11

10 Prachi Meena FEMALE 26 ST IND Gas
cylinder 2106 11 2117 0.97

TURN OUT TOTAL: 216853 1893 218746 79.98
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Constituency 151 - Kherwara (ST)                            TOTAL ELECTORS   297710

1 Dr. Dayaram
Parmar MALE 78 ST INC Hand 75678 1664 77342 35.29

2 Nana Lal Ahari MALE 65 ST BJP Lotus 59367 731 60098 27.42

3 Praveen Kumar
Parmar MALE 34 ST BTP Chakki 52576 714 53290 24.31

4 Vinod Kumar
Meena MALE 44 ST BHRTADVSIP Hockey and

ball 15917 272 16189 7.39

5 Nota NOTA NOTA 3249 16 3265 1.49

6 Gautam Parmar MALE 58 ST AAAP Broom 2803 13 2816 1.28

7 Rajendra
Kumar Meena MALE 46 ST IPGP Pot 1833 5 1838 0.84

8 Dr.savita FEMALE 36 ST IND Gas
cylinder 1745 3 1748 0.8

9 Nimalal Bhil MALE 65 ST BSP Elephant 1464 2 1466 0.67

10 Durgesh
Kumar Meena MALE 36 ST UMEDPI Auto-

rickshaw 1122 4 1126 0.51

TURN OUT TOTAL: 215754 3424 219178 73.62

Constituency 152 - Udaipur Rural (ST)                            TOTAL ELECTORS   285214

1 Phool Singh
Meena MALE 64 ST BJP Lotus 101946 1093 103039 48.03

2 Dr. Vivek
Katara MALE 45 ST INC Hand 74982 712 75694 35.28

3 Amit Kumar
Kharadi MALE 28 ST BHRTADVSIP Hockey and

ball 25027 145 25172 11.73

4 Nota NOTA NOTA 2687 16 2703 1.26

5 Khemaraj
Katara MALE 78 ST BSP Elephant 2167 6 2173 1.01

6 Gebi Lal Damor MALE 66 ST CPI Ears of corn
and sickle 1959 4 1963 0.91

7 Heera Lal Pargi MALE 66 ST AAAP Broom 1736 5 1741 0.81

8 Phula Alias
Phool Chand
Meena

MALE 37 ST IND Cauliflower 1110 2 1112 0.52

9 Shobha Lal
Gameti MALE 34 ST IND Air

conditioner 945 3 948 0.44

TURN OUT TOTAL: 212559 1986 214545 75.22

Constituency 153 - Udaipur                             TOTAL ELECTORS   246410

1 Tarachand Jain MALE 70 GENERAL BJP Lotus 96500 966 97466 58.73

2 Prof. Gourav
Vallabh MALE 47 GENERAL INC Hand 63990 705 64695 38.98

3 Nota NOTA NOTA 1564 15 1579 0.95

4 Tulsi Ram
Gameti MALE 46 ST BHRTADVSIP Hockey and

ball 584 5 589 0.35

5 Manoj Labana MALE 36 GENERAL AAAP Broom 347 1 348 0.21

6 Pramod Kumar
Verma MALE 58 SC IND Bat 267 4 271 0.16

7 Dr. Rajkumar
Yadav MALE 64 SC BSP Elephant 220 5 225 0.14

8 Ashu Agarwal MALE 43 GENERAL IND Flute 199 0 199 0.12

9 Arjun Upadhyay MALE 67 GENERAL IND Diamond 187 3 190 0.11
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10 Dr Deepak
Rawal MALE 39 GENERAL IND Whistle 147 2 149 0.09

11 Bhuri Singh MALE 60 SC IPGP Pot 123 2 125 0.08

12 Narbada Bhati FEMALE 48 SC BMUP Cot 112 1 113 0.07

TURN OUT TOTAL: 164240 1709 165949 67.35

Constituency 154 - Mavli                             TOTAL ELECTORS   258065

1 Pushkar Lal
Dangi MALE 57 GENERAL INC Hand 77011 685 77696 38.19

2 Krishnagopal
Paliwal MALE 52 GENERAL BJP Lotus 75541 588 76129 37.42

3 Kuldeep Singh
Chundawat MALE 38 GENERAL RLTP Bottle 32287 234 32521 15.98

4 Angur Lal Bheel MALE 38 ST BHRTADVSIP Hockey and
ball 7853 20 7873 3.87

5 Nota NOTA NOTA 2434 7 2441 1.2

6 Raju Puri MALE 51 GENERAL IND Coat 2125 1 2126 1.04

7 Jeev Raj
Sharma MALE 84 GENERAL CPI Ears of corn

and sickle 1351 1 1352 0.66

8 Dr. Raj Kumar
Yadav MALE 64 SC BSP Elephant 1227 4 1231 0.61

9 Ram Lal Gurjar MALE 62 GENERAL IND Belt 1069 0 1069 0.53

10 Praveen Singh
Asoliya MALE 35 GENERAL IND Ring 619 4 623 0.31

11 Dinesh Purohit MALE 45 GENERAL IND Air
conditioner 396 3 399 0.2

TURN OUT TOTAL: 201913 1547 203460 78.84

Constituency 155 - Vallabhnagar                             TOTAL ELECTORS   264780

1 Udailal Dangi MALE 51 GENERAL BJP Lotus 82591 636 83227 40.82

2 Preeti Gajendra
Singh Shaktawat FEMALE 50 GENERAL INC Hand 62300 867 63167 30.98

3 Ra. Deependra
Kunwar Bhindar FEMALE 65 GENERAL JSR Bat 46446 586 47032 23.07

4 Sukhsampat
Bagdi Meena MALE 45 ST BHRTADVSIP Hockey and

ball 3380 7 3387 1.66

5 Nota NOTA NOTA 2202 7 2209 1.08

6 Suresh Kumar
Meghwal MALE 27 SC BSP Elephant 1839 10 1849 0.91

7 Puja Urf Puran
Singh Rawat MALE 41 GENERAL IND Scissors 1107 8 1115 0.55

8 Roop Lal
Menaria MALE 69 GENERAL IND Hat 1011 3 1014 0.5

9 Mohan Singh
Rawat MALE 66 GENERAL IND Nagrik 901 2 903 0.44

TURN OUT TOTAL: 201777 2126 203903 77.01

Constituency 156 - Salumber (ST)                            TOTAL ELECTORS   295173

1 Amritlal Meena MALE 63 ST BJP Lotus 79330 756 80086 37.54

2 Raghuvir Singh
Meena MALE 64 ST INC Hand 64430 965 65395 30.66

3 Jitesh Kumar
Meena MALE 29 ST BHRTADVSIP Hockey and

ball 51375 316 51691 24.23
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4 Govind
Kalasuya MALE 63 ST IND Bat 3836 2 3838 1.8

5 Nota NOTA NOTA 3686 16 3702 1.74

6 Kalu Ram
Meena MALE 45 ST CPI Ears of corn

and sickle 2221 3 2224 1.04

7 Kanheya Lal
Meena MALE 47 ST BSP Elephant 1733 0 1733 0.81

8 Sewaram MALE 55 ST IND Football 1513 4 1517 0.71

9 Harjilal MALE 44 ST IND Coat 1292 1 1293 0.61

10 Prakash
Meena MALE 33 ST BTP Auto-

rickshaw 1105 0 1105 0.52

11 Durga Prasad
Meena MALE 54 ST IND Brush 733 2 735 0.34

TURN OUT TOTAL: 211254 2065 213319 72.27

Constituency 157 - Dhariawad (ST)                            TOTAL ELECTORS   274756

1 Thavar Chand MALE 28 ST BHRTADVSIP Hockey and
ball 83277 378 83655 37.67

2 Kanhiya Lal S/o
Goutam Lal MALE 38 ST BJP Lotus 76586 378 76964 34.66

3 Nagraj MALE 64 ST INC Hand 46228 221 46449 20.92

4 Vishesh Kumar
Meena MALE 36 ST IND Bat 3375 2 3377 1.52

5 Nota NOTA NOTA 3290 4 3294 1.48

6 Kaluram MALE 37 ST AAAP Broom 2462 3 2465 1.11

7 Kanhaiyalal S/o
Amritlal MALE 41 ST BSP Elephant 2388 6 2394 1.08

8 Rajkumar MALE 32 ST IND Battery
torch 1853 3 1856 0.84

9 Puran Mal
Meena MALE 58 ST CPI(ML)(L) Flag with

three stars 1626 1 1627 0.73

TURN OUT TOTAL: 221085 996 222081 80.83

Constituency 158 - Dungarpur (ST)                            TOTAL ELECTORS   263301

1 Ganesh Ghogra MALE 44 ST INC Hand 68458 880 69338 35.79

2 Kantilal Roat MALE 47 ST BHRTADVSIP Hockey and
ball 49816 469 50285 25.95

3 Banshilal
Katara MALE 41 ST BJP Lotus 45087 515 45602 23.54

4 Devram Roat MALE 61 ST IND Apple 15950 215 16165 8.34

5 Nota NOTA NOTA 4223 43 4266 2.2

6 Devendra
Katara MALE 54 ST AAAP Broom 2317 31 2348 1.21

7 Gotamlal MALE 42 ST CPI(M)
Hammer,
sickle and

star
2296 22 2318 1.2

8 Dr. Deepak
Ghogra MALE 43 ST BTP Auto-

rickshaw 1498 21 1519 0.78

9 Vijaya FEMALE 49 ST ALP Flute 1345 9 1354 0.7

10 Jeevan Lal MALE 48 ST BSP Elephant 553 8 561 0.29

TURN OUT TOTAL: 191543 2213 193756 73.59

Constituency 159 - Aspur (ST)                            TOTAL ELECTORS   270023
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1 Umesh Meena MALE 30 ST BHRTADVSIP Hockey and
ball 93168 574 93742 46.7

2 Gopichand MALE 61 ST BJP Lotus 64082 720 64802 32.29

3 Rakesh Roat MALE 39 ST INC Hand 31251 379 31630 15.76

4 Nota NOTA NOTA 3081 5 3086 1.54

5 Mukesh Kumar
Ahari MALE 33 ST AAAP Broom 3039 4 3043 1.52

6 Mukesh MALE 34 ST IND
Tennis

racket &
ball

3008 3 3011 1.5

7 Dileep Kumar MALE 51 ST BSP Elephant 1400 1 1401 0.7

TURN OUT TOTAL: 199029 1686 200715 74.33

Constituency 160 - Sagwara (ST)                            TOTAL ELECTORS   276048

1 Shankarlal
Decha MALE 59 ST BJP Lotus 73749 1426 75175 36.47

2 Mohanlal Roat MALE 42 ST BHRTADVSIP Hockey and
ball 62733 443 63176 30.65

3 Kailash Kumar
Roat MALE 39 ST INC Hand 46082 660 46742 22.68

4 Devilal Ahari MALE 47 ST IND Walking
stick 5492 5 5497 2.67

5 Nota NOTA NOTA 3328 11 3339 1.62

6 Mohanlal
Dendor MALE 36 ST BTP Auto-

rickshaw 3221 21 3242 1.57

7 Pannalal
Dodiyar MALE 55 ST IND Batsman 2167 8 2175 1.06

8 Shivlal MALE 42 ST AAAP Broom 1691 1 1692 0.82

9 Govardhan
Nanoma MALE 53 ST IND Football 1673 2 1675 0.81

10 Mansingh
Roat MALE 60 ST IND Coat 1438 2 1440 0.7

11 Dalji Dendor
(meena) MALE 39 ST BSP Elephant 1416 7 1423 0.69

12 Amritlal Ahari MALE 68 ST BMUP Cot 538 3 541 0.26

TURN OUT TOTAL: 203528 2589 206117 74.67

Constituency 161 - Chorasi (ST)                            TOTAL ELECTORS   250160

1 Rajkumar Roat MALE 31 ST BHRTADVSIP Hockey and
ball 110313 837 111150 53.92

2 Sushil Katara MALE 47 ST BJP Lotus 41573 411 41984 20.37

3 Tarachand
Bhagora MALE 69 ST INC Hand 27851 269 28120 13.64

4 Mahendra
Barjod MALE 60 ST IND Almirah 11238 76 11314 5.49

5 Nota NOTA NOTA 3794 1 3795 1.84

6 Ranchhodlal
Tabiyad MALE 40 ST BTP Auto-

rickshaw 3309 9 3318 1.61

7 Shankarlal
Bamaniya MALE 33 ST IPGP Pot 1967 2 1969 0.96

8 Shankarlal MALE 32 ST AAAP Broom 1903 11 1914 0.93

9 Vijaypal MALE 79 ST BSP Elephant 1359 3 1362 0.66
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10 Uday Kumar MALE 56 ST IND Glass
tumbler 1208 6 1214 0.59

TURN OUT TOTAL: 204515 1625 206140 82.4

Constituency 162 - Ghatol (ST)                            TOTAL ELECTORS   281420

1 Nanalal Ninama MALE 69 ST INC Hand 87807 528 88335 36.57

2 Ashok Kumar MALE 28 ST BHRTADVSIP Hockey and
ball 84158 486 84644 35.04

3 Manshankar
Ninama MALE 64 ST BJP Lotus 55159 378 55537 22.99

4 Nota NOTA NOTA 4086 1 4087 1.69

5 Narayan Lal MALE 58 ST AAAP Broom 3932 3 3935 1.63

6 Dhirajmal
Ninama MALE 66 ST BTP Auto-

rickshaw 1864 3 1867 0.77

7 Kantilal Ninama MALE 54 ST IND
Basket

containing
Fruits

1584 2 1586 0.66

8 Bapulal Ganava MALE 37 ST BSP Elephant 1581 4 1585 0.66

TURN OUT TOTAL: 240171 1405 241576 85.84

Constituency 163 - Garhi (ST)                            TOTAL ELECTORS   289357

1 Kailash
Chandra Meena MALE 58 ST BJP Lotus 86494 1113 87607 38.61

2 Shankarlal
Charpota MALE 70 ST INC Hand 71566 873 72439 31.92

3 Mani Lal
Garasiya MALE 58 ST BHRTADVSIP Hockey and

ball 43152 396 43548 19.19

4 Nota NOTA NOTA 5174 25 5199 2.29

5 Pankaj
Charpota MALE 32 ST IND Bat 3934 13 3947 1.74

6 Shalendra Roat MALE 50 ST IND Gas
cylinder 3404 18 3422 1.51

7 Laxman Lal MALE 54 ST IND Truck 2283 13 2296 1.01

8 Premila Kharadi FEMALE 39 ST IND Mike 1902 11 1913 0.84

9 Suryalal Khant MALE 63 ST BSP Elephant 1873 5 1878 0.83

10 Vijay Pal S/o
Puniya Katara MALE 32 ST BTP Auto-

rickshaw 1603 6 1609 0.71

11 Nipesh Damor MALE 32 ST IND Brush 1137 4 1141 0.5

12 Vinod Kumar
Adivasi MALE 31 ST BMUP Cot 1061 13 1074 0.47

13 Kugalal Ahada
(hada) MALE 67 ST IND Football 853 3 856 0.38

TURN OUT TOTAL: 224436 2493 226929 78.43

Constituency 164 - Banswara (ST)                            TOTAL ELECTORS   281013

1 Arjun Singh
Bamaniya MALE 60 ST INC Hand 92355 662 93017 40.54

2 Dhan Singh
Rawat MALE 57 ST BJP Lotus 90767 850 91617 39.93

3 Hemant Rana MALE 34 ST BHRTADVSIP Hockey and
ball 34420 246 34666 15.11

4 Nota NOTA NOTA 3512 16 3528 1.54

5 Dhan Singh Bhil MALE 55 ST IND Bat 3324 3 3327 1.45

6 Prakash MALE 33 ST BSP Elephant 1908 2 1910 0.83
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7 Bhagwati Lal
Dindor MALE 44 ST BTP Auto-

rickshaw 1384 3 1387 0.6

TURN OUT TOTAL: 227670 1782 229452 81.65

Constituency 165 - Bagidora (ST)                            TOTAL ELECTORS   264743

1 Mahendra Jeet
Singh Malviya MALE 62 ST INC Hand 100454 1288 101742 45.65

2 Jaikrishn Patel MALE 36 ST BHRTADVSIP Hockey and
ball 59935 452 60387 27.09

3 Krishna Katara FEMALE 53 ST BJP Lotus 44775 365 45140 20.25

4 Basant Lal
Garasiya MALE 35 ST BTP Auto-

rickshaw 8479 38 8517 3.82

5 Nota NOTA NOTA 4324 11 4335 1.94

6 Pravin MALE 40 ST BSP Elephant 2755 4 2759 1.24

TURN OUT TOTAL: 220722 2158 222880 84.19

Constituency 166 - Kushalgarh (ST)                            TOTAL ELECTORS   264875

1 Ramila Khadiya FEMALE 54 ST INC Hand 96752 728 97480 41.48

2 Bheema Bhai MALE 65 ST BJP Lotus 87115 561 87676 37.31

3 Rajendra MALE 40 ST BHRTADVSIP Hockey and
ball 33537 221 33758 14.37

4 Nota NOTA NOTA 4406 4 4410 1.88

5 Dr. Someshwar
Garasiya MALE 38 ST IND Football 4314 13 4327 1.84

6 Vijaysingh
Maida MALE 42 ST AAAP Broom 2475 5 2480 1.06

7 Ashok Bhai MALE 35 ST IND Binoculars 1348 5 1353 0.58

8 Onkarsingh
Damar MALE 39 ST IND Pan 1040 1 1041 0.44

9 Devchand Mavi MALE 53 ST BTP Auto-
rickshaw 978 3 981 0.42

10 Dinesh MALE 30 ST BMUP Cot 750 4 754 0.32

11 Harendra MALE 52 ST BSP Elephant 717 2 719 0.31

TURN OUT TOTAL: 233432 1547 234979 88.71

Constituency 167 - Kapasan (SC)                            TOTAL ELECTORS   269727

1 Arjun Lal Jingar MALE 63 SC BJP Lotus 84115 663 84778 42.02

2 Shankar Lal
Berwa MALE 63 SC INC Hand 62669 765 63434 31.44

3 Anandi Ram MALE 38 SC RLTP Bottle 29242 183 29425 14.58

4 Dinesh Chandra
Bunkar MALE 44 SC IND Almirah 15401 126 15527 7.7

5 Nota NOTA NOTA 2830 15 2845 1.41

6 Banshilal
Meghwal MALE 46 SC IND Truck 1484 2 1486 0.74

7 Anand Kumar
Bairwa MALE 37 SC IND Bat 1357 1 1358 0.67

8 Jitendra Kumar
Banjara MALE 37 SC RTORP Pressure

cooker 1266 1 1267 0.63

9 Balu Nayak
Mokhampura MALE 31 SC BSP Elephant 1107 3 1110 0.55

10 Mangi Lal
Solanki MALE 76 SC BMUP Cot 528 0 528 0.26
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TURN OUT TOTAL: 199999 1759 201758 74.8

Constituency 168 - Begun                             TOTAL ELECTORS   279580

1 Dr. Suresh
Dhakar MALE 45 GENERAL BJP Lotus 135238 1476 136714 58.01

2 Gurjar Rajender
Singh Bidhuri MALE 61 GENERAL INC Hand 85281 772 86053 36.51

3 Naresh Kumar
Gurjar MALE 28 GENERAL RLTP Bottle 4283 16 4299 1.82

4 Onkar MALE 67 GENERAL BSP Elephant 2291 6 2297 0.97

5 Nota NOTA NOTA 2087 16 2103 0.89

6 Sureshkumar
Dhaker MALE 34 GENERAL IND Diamond 1495 3 1498 0.64

7 Ishwar
Choudhary MALE 39 GENERAL RTORP Pressure

cooker 1131 2 1133 0.48

8 Ramesh Raghav MALE 47 GENERAL AAAP Broom 984 14 998 0.42

9 Jai Prakash
Ameta MALE 41 GENERAL IND Bat 593 3 596 0.25

TURN OUT TOTAL: 233383 2308 235691 84.3

Constituency 169 - Chittorgarh                             TOTAL ELECTORS   270246

1 Chandrabhan
Singh Chouhan MALE 47 GENERAL IND Pressure

cooker 97523 923 98446 45.35

2 Surendra Singh
Jadawat MALE 71 GENERAL INC Hand 90812 811 91623 42.21

3 Narpat Singh
Rajvi MALE 72 GENERAL BJP Lotus 19735 178 19913 9.17

4 Jogendra Singh
Hoda MALE 71 GENERAL ALP Flute 1537 0 1537 0.71

5 Nota NOTA NOTA 1519 8 1527 0.7

6 Mohammad
Wahid Khan MALE 53 GENERAL PHCPP Gas

cylinder 1424 2 1426 0.66

7 Dilkhush MALE 37 GENERAL IND Tube light 1068 0 1068 0.49

8 Rameshwar Lal
Bairwa MALE 30 SC BSP Elephant 983 4 987 0.45

9 Narayan Lal MALE 33 GENERAL IND Almirah 552 0 552 0.25

TURN OUT TOTAL: 215153 1926 217079 80.33

Constituency 170 - Nimbahera                             TOTAL ELECTORS   276158

1 Shrichand
Kriplani MALE 64 GENERAL BJP Lotus 116034 606 116640 49.1

2 Anjana
Udayalal MALE 70 GENERAL INC Hand 112160 635 112795 47.48

3 Nota NOTA NOTA 2472 13 2485 1.05

4 Radheshyam
Meghwal MALE 56 SC BSP Elephant 1541 3 1544 0.65

5 Gopal Dhakad MALE 41 GENERAL RTORP Pressure
cooker 1074 2 1076 0.45

6 Prakash
Chandra
Meghwal

MALE 37 SC ABCD(A) Kettle 1059 1 1060 0.45

7 Shakir Miya MALE 44 GENERAL AAAP Broom 632 1 633 0.27

8 Shambhu Lal MALE 27 GENERAL RLTP Bottle 445 0 445 0.19
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9 Ramesh
Chandra
Kumawat

MALE 48 GENERAL IND Almirah 438 0 438 0.18

10 Gulabchand MALE 73 GENERAL IND Cauliflower 220 1 221 0.09

11 Labh Chandra
Kumhar MALE 53 GENERAL BMUP Cot 213 0 213 0.09

TURN OUT TOTAL: 236288 1262 237550 86.02

Constituency 171 - Bari Sadri                             TOTAL ELECTORS   274987

1 Gautam Kumar MALE 45 GENERAL BJP Lotus 103177 763 103940 47.54

2 Badri Lal Jat MALE 41 GENERAL INC Hand 91379 729 92108 42.13

3 Phoji Lal MALE 32 ST BHRTADVSIP Hockey and
ball 11739 94 11833 5.41

4 Nota NOTA NOTA 3570 10 3580 1.64

5 Shyam Lal
Meghwal MALE 49 SC IND Brick 1802 0 1802 0.82

6 Shyamlal MALE 39 ST IND Coat 1396 1 1397 0.64

7 Bhagwati Lal
Regar MALE 49 SC BSP Elephant 1390 3 1393 0.64

8 Shankar Lal
Meghwal MALE 34 SC ASPKR Kettle 1008 6 1014 0.46

9 Bheru Lal
Meena MALE 44 ST IND Bucket 476 0 476 0.22

10 Ghanshyam
Lal Janwa MALE 41 GENERAL IND Peas 311 0 311 0.14

11 Bhupal Singh
Rathore MALE 70 GENERAL IND Coconut

farm 305 0 305 0.14

12 Gulab Chand
Sahlot MALE 73 GENERAL IND Cauliflower 258 2 260 0.12

13 Bansi Lal
Kumawat MALE 44 GENERAL IND Whistle 219 6 225 0.1

TURN OUT TOTAL: 217030 1614 218644 79.51

Constituency 172 - Pratapgarh (ST)                            TOTAL ELECTORS   259074

1 Hemant Meena MALE 43 ST BJP Lotus 86880 764 87644 40.03

2 Ramlal Meena MALE 39 ST INC Hand 61968 567 62535 28.56

3 Mangi Lal
Meena MALE 38 ST BHRTADVSIP Hockey and

ball 61444 579 62023 28.33

4 Nota NOTA NOTA 2119 9 2128 0.97

5 Kamal Meena MALE 33 ST BSP Elephant 1997 3 2000 0.91

6 Rang Lal
Meena MALE 60 ST CPI(ML)(L) Flag with

three stars 1616 2 1618 0.74

7 Ramsingh
Damor MALE 33 ST BMUP Cot 971 3 974 0.44

TURN OUT TOTAL: 216995 1927 218922 84.5

Constituency 173 - Bhim                             TOTAL ELECTORS   231185

1 Harisingh
Rawat S/o Panna
Singh

MALE 68 GENERAL BJP Lotus 93360 545 93905 57.46

2 Sudarshan
Singh Rawat S/o
Lakshman Singh

MALE 50 GENERAL INC Hand 61565 572 62137 38.02

3 Nota NOTA NOTA 1542 6 1548 0.95
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4 Hukmaram
Salvi MALE 48 SC BSP Elephant 1330 4 1334 0.82

5 Manohar Singh
Rawat MALE 37 GENERAL AAAP Broom 1287 1 1288 0.79

6 Hari Singh
Rawat S/o Nathu
Singh

MALE 50 GENERAL IND Ring 983 1 984 0.6

7 Hari Singh
Rawat S/o Panna
Singh

MALE 63 GENERAL IND Cauliflower 926 2 928 0.57

8 Sudarshan
Singh Rawat S/o
Pushpendra
Singh Chouhan

MALE 28 GENERAL IND Brush 455 3 458 0.28

9 Rawat Dilip
Singh Sisodiya MALE 35 GENERAL IND Tooth brush 360 4 364 0.22

10 Govindsingh MALE 55 GENERAL LJPRV Helicopter 242 0 242 0.15

11 Ghanshyam
Singh MALE 65 GENERAL IND Sewing

machine 238 2 240 0.15

TURN OUT TOTAL: 162288 1140 163428 70.69

Constituency 174 - Kumbhalgarh                             TOTAL ELECTORS   226463

1 Surendra Singh
Rathore MALE 60 GENERAL BJP Lotus 77754 379 78133 50.11

2 Yogendra Singh
Parmar MALE 34 GENERAL INC Hand 55737 336 56073 35.96

3 Dr. Ram Meena MALE 37 ST BHRTADVSIP Hockey and
ball 8802 11 8813 5.65

4 Neeraj Singh
Ranawat MALE 44 GENERAL IND Almirah 4227 10 4237 2.72

5 Nota NOTA NOTA 1911 4 1915 1.23

6 Chaman Dana MALE 28 ST BTP Auto-
rickshaw 1843 0 1843 1.18

7 Narayan Lal
Balai MALE 43 SC BSP Elephant 1623 0 1623 1.04

8 Prakash
Chandra
Vaishnav

MALE 54 GENERAL IND Rubber
stamp 1411 0 1411 0.9

9 Anop Singh MALE 41 GENERAL IND Apple 1215 8 1223 0.78

10 Tejraj Kalal MALE 52 GENERAL IND Truck 645 0 645 0.41

TURN OUT TOTAL: 155168 748 155916 68.85

Constituency 175 - Rajsamand                             TOTAL ELECTORS   232184

1 Deepti Kiran
Maheshwari FEMALE 36 GENERAL BJP Lotus 93280 763 94043 53.5

2 Narayan Singh
Bhati MALE 60 GENERAL INC Hand 61264 817 62081 35.31

3 Dinesh Badala MALE 53 GENERAL IND Bat 13543 56 13599 7.74

4 Dr.
Ghanashyam
Murdia

MALE 62 GENERAL AAAP Broom 1766 6 1772 1.01

5 Nota NOTA NOTA 1231 7 1238 0.7

6 Manoj Kumawat MALE 38 GENERAL IND Brush 1230 1 1231 0.7

7 Vinod Sonwal MALE 45 SC BSP Elephant 880 6 886 0.5

8 Jitendra Kumar
Khatik MALE 47 SC IND Matchbox 548 0 548 0.31
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9 Manish Pandey MALE 33 GENERAL RTORP Pressure
cooker 393 3 396 0.23

TURN OUT TOTAL: 174135 1659 175794 75.71

Constituency 176 - Nathdwara                             TOTAL ELECTORS   238585

1 Vishvaraj Singh
Mewar MALE 54 GENERAL BJP Lotus 94243 707 94950 50.24

2 C. P. Joshi MALE 73 GENERAL INC Hand 86607 839 87446 46.27

3 Nota NOTA NOTA 2154 9 2163 1.14

4 Jitendra Kumar
Khatik MALE 47 SC IND Matchbox 2001 0 2001 1.06

5 Babulal Salvi MALE 56 SC BSP Elephant 1762 0 1762 0.93

6 Moti Singh
Chadana MALE 44 GENERAL IND Chakki 681 0 681 0.36

TURN OUT TOTAL: 187448 1555 189003 79.22

Constituency 177 - Asind                             TOTAL ELECTORS   296914

1 Jabbar Singh
Sankhala MALE 55 GENERAL BJP Lotus 73892 694 74586 33.6

2 Hagamilal
Mewara MALE 61 GENERAL INC Hand 72246 814 73060 32.91

3 Dhanraj Gurjar MALE 44 GENERAL RLTP Bottle 56608 296 56904 25.63

4 Naru Lal Bhil MALE 56 ST IND Road roller 7662 14 7676 3.46

5 Nota NOTA NOTA 2027 2 2029 0.91

6 Rana Khan MALE 52 GENERAL AAAP Broom 1783 1 1784 0.8

7 Sampat Lohar MALE 52 GENERAL IND Gas stove 1578 0 1578 0.71

8 Paras Sahu MALE 29 GENERAL IPGP Syringe 1139 3 1142 0.51

9 Dinesh
Meghwanshi MALE 29 SC IND Bricks 753 1 754 0.34

10 Radheshyam
Vaishnav MALE 53 GENERAL APoI Coat 719 0 719 0.32

11 Gopal Lal
Khatik MALE 39 SC IND Camera 716 0 716 0.32

12 Ram Dayal
Regar MALE 47 SC BSP Elephant 700 4 704 0.32

13 Shivaraj MALE 38 GENERAL RTORP Pressure
cooker 361 1 362 0.16

TURN OUT TOTAL: 220184 1830 222014 74.77

Constituency 178 - Mandal                             TOTAL ELECTORS   271134

1 Udai Lal
Bhadana MALE 45 GENERAL BJP Lotus 125618 673 126291 56.83

2 Ram Lal Jat MALE 58 GENERAL INC Hand 89733 680 90413 40.69

3 Nota NOTA NOTA 2242 6 2248 1.01

4 Rameshwar Lal
Jat MALE 51 GENERAL BSP Elephant 1593 4 1597 0.72

5 Mahavir Singh MALE 50 GENERAL IND Bat 1038 4 1042 0.47

6 Anurag Tak MALE 36 GENERAL RTORP Pressure
cooker 631 0 631 0.28

TURN OUT TOTAL: 220855 1367 222222 81.96

Constituency 179 - Sahara                             TOTAL ELECTORS   254268

1 Ladu Lal Pitliya MALE 52 GENERAL BJP Lotus 116534 669 117203 61.76
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2 Rajendra
Trivedi MALE 62 GENERAL INC Hand 54154 530 54684 28.82

3 Badrilal Jat MALE 50 GENERAL RLTP Bottle 8941 30 8971 4.73

4 Kailash Gehlot MALE 62 GENERAL CPI Ears of corn
and sickle 4124 1 4125 2.17

5 Nota NOTA NOTA 1587 4 1591 0.84

6 Kalu Khan MALE 70 GENERAL BSP Elephant 1398 4 1402 0.74

7 Bhairu Lal
Kumawat MALE 33 GENERAL RTORP Pressure

cooker 1155 1 1156 0.61

8 Ratan Lal
Suthar MALE 48 GENERAL IND Drill

machine 638 1 639 0.34

TURN OUT TOTAL: 188531 1240 189771 74.63

Constituency 180 - Bhilwara                             TOTAL ELECTORS   279899

1 Ashok Kumar
Kothari MALE 62 GENERAL IND Road roller 69605 490 70095 36.68

2 Om Prakash
Naraniwal MALE 60 GENERAL INC Hand 58577 740 59317 31.04

3 Vitthal Shankar
Awasthi MALE 63 GENERAL BJP Lotus 54984 641 55625 29.11

4 Abdul Rajjak
Ansari MALE 46 GENERAL SDPI Sewing

machine 2293 16 2309 1.21

5 Nota NOTA NOTA 1249 8 1257 0.66

6 Kalpana Renu
Channal FEMALE 33 SC BSP Elephant 555 3 558 0.29

7 Kamlesh
Mandowara MALE 40 GENERAL IND Mike 412 0 412 0.22

8 Anurag Arot MALE 41 GENERAL IND Air
conditioner 381 0 381 0.2

9 Dev Kumar Pal MALE 48 GENERAL IND Box 293 0 293 0.15

10 Dinesh Kumar
Lohar MALE 34 GENERAL IND Ship 259 2 261 0.14

11 Vivek Sukhwal MALE 33 GENERAL IND Apple 215 0 215 0.11

12 Pavana Kumar MALE 47 GENERAL RTORP Pressure
cooker 193 0 193 0.1

13 Jamna Nath MALE 57 GENERAL IND Cot 171 0 171 0.09

TURN OUT TOTAL: 189187 1900 191087 68.27

Constituency 181 - Shahpura (SC)                            TOTAL ELECTORS   252867

1 Lalaram Bairwa MALE 51 SC BJP Lotus 99369 766 100135 54.28

2 Narendra
Kumar Regar MALE 34 SC INC Hand 40356 481 40837 22.14

3 Kailash
Chandra
Meghwal

MALE 89 SC IND Ship 34373 410 34783 18.85

4 Nota NOTA NOTA 2317 9 2326 1.26

5 Mahaveer
Regar MALE 31 SC RTORP Pressure

cooker 2006 8 2014 1.09

6 Ramesh
Meghwanshi MALE 39 SC BSP Elephant 1428 9 1437 0.78

7 Pooran Mal
Khateek MALE 32 SC AAAP Broom 1194 11 1205 0.65

8 Ram Dayal
Balai MALE 62 SC IND Sewing

machine 978 3 981 0.53
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9 Gopal Keshawat MALE 48 SC IND Balloon 761 2 763 0.41

TURN OUT TOTAL: 182782 1699 184481 72.96

Constituency 182 - Jahazpur                             TOTAL ELECTORS   247891

1 Gopichand
Meena MALE 48 ST BJP Lotus 95514 1419 96933 48.35

2 Dhiraj Gurjar MALE 45 GENERAL INC Hand 95529 824 96353 48.06

3 Nota NOTA NOTA 2534 8 2542 1.27

4 Bharati Thakur FEMALE 41 GENERAL BSP Elephant 1565 2 1567 0.78

5 Dinesh Kumar
Prajapati MALE 44 GENERAL IND Pot 1426 0 1426 0.71

6 Bheru Lal
Regar MALE 38 SC ASPKR Kettle 675 3 678 0.34

7 Gordhan MALE 59 GENERAL IND Ganna kisan 530 2 532 0.27

8 Mahaveer
Prasad Kumawat MALE 34 GENERAL RTORP Pressure

cooker 454 0 454 0.23

TURN OUT TOTAL: 198227 2258 200485 80.88

Constituency 183 - Mandalgarh                             TOTAL ELECTORS   248734

1 Gopal Lal
Sharma MALE 63 GENERAL BJP Lotus 92630 489 93119 46.67

2 Vivek Dhakar MALE 46 GENERAL INC Hand 84405 520 84925 42.56

3 Bheru Lal
Gurjar MALE 44 GENERAL RLTP Bottle 10498 16 10514 5.27

4 Nota NOTA NOTA 2997 3 3000 1.5

5 Bhawana
Gurjar FEMALE 25 GENERAL BHRTADVSIP Hockey and

ball 2275 6 2281 1.14

6 Bakhtawar
Khatik MALE 45 SC BSP Elephant 1761 2 1763 0.88

7 Vivek Vishnoi MALE 32 GENERAL JAC Air
conditioner 918 1 919 0.46

8 Bhanwar Lal
Dhaker MALE 55 GENERAL IND Water

melon 891 2 893 0.45

9 Bhagwan Bhil MALE 40 ST IND Football 861 0 861 0.43

10 Rameshwar
Lal MALE 34 GENERAL RTORP Pressure

cooker 680 2 682 0.34

11 Ramnarayan
Meena MALE 43 ST LJPRV Helicopter 570 2 572 0.29

TURN OUT TOTAL: 198486 1043 199529 80.22

Constituency 184 - Hindoli                             TOTAL ELECTORS   273581

1 Ashok MALE 39 GENERAL INC Hand 126034 1320 127354 56.6

2 Prabhu Lal
Saini MALE 69 GENERAL BJP Lotus 81549 801 82350 36.6

3 Ramalakhan MALE 51 ST ASPKR Kettle 9234 78 9312 4.14

4 Nota NOTA NOTA 2856 5 2861 1.27

5 Satynarayan
Regar MALE 27 SC BSP Elephant 1222 5 1227 0.55

6 Ramprashad MALE 62 GENERAL IND Bucket 1167 1 1168 0.52

7 Uday Lal Gurjar MALE 60 GENERAL IND Walking
stick 718 1 719 0.32

TURN OUT TOTAL: 222780 2211 224991 82.24

Constituency 185 - Keshoraipatan (SC)                            TOTAL ELECTORS   277861
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1 Chunnilal C.l.
Premi Bairwa MALE 69 SC INC Hand 100394 1147 101541 49.29

2 Chandrakanta
Meghwal FEMALE 49 SC BJP Lotus 83841 613 84454 40.99

3 Rakesh Boyat MALE 46 SC IND Bat 11661 72 11733 5.69

4 Nota NOTA NOTA 2940 7 2947 1.43

5 Soraj Shing MALE 26 SC IND Auto-
rickshaw 1478 1 1479 0.72

6 Ramswaroop MALE 59 SC BSP Elephant 1441 2 1443 0.7

7 Kelash Verma MALE 27 SC ASPKR Kettle 1173 12 1185 0.58

8 Rajesh Kumar MALE 43 SC IND Almirah 723 1 724 0.35

9 Manmohan
Bairwa MALE 55 SC IND Bucket 518 1 519 0.25

TURN OUT TOTAL: 204169 1856 206025 74.15

Constituency 186 - Bundi                             TOTAL ELECTORS   309342

1 Harimohan
Sharma MALE 83 GENERAL INC Hand 98999 1108 100107 41.88

2 Ashok Dogra MALE 70 GENERAL BJP Lotus 80606 687 81293 34.01

3 Rupesh Sharma MALE 49 GENERAL IND Matchbox 39381 424 39805 16.65

4 Prakash Chand
Banjara MALE 29 GENERAL IND Bat 3914 3 3917 1.64

5 Nota NOTA NOTA 3413 15 3428 1.43

6 Laxman Lal MALE 48 SC ASPKR Kettle 2258 14 2272 0.95

7 Kishan Lal MALE 57 ST AAAP Broom 1913 11 1924 0.8

8 Sita Meena FEMALE 50 ST BSP Elephant 1320 24 1344 0.56

9 Rakesh
Goswami MALE 56 GENERAL ALP Flute 1333 3 1336 0.56

10 Sonal
Moraliya FEMALE 33 SC IND Brush 1230 3 1233 0.52

11 Radheshyam MALE 60 GENERAL IND Battery
torch 994 1 995 0.42

12 Rahimuddin MALE 37 GENERAL IND Auto-
rickshaw 765 1 766 0.32

13 Girraj Sharma MALE 36 GENERAL IND Ganna kisan 634 0 634 0.27

TURN OUT TOTAL: 236760 2294 239054 77.28

Constituency 187 - Pipalda                             TOTAL ELECTORS   210017

1 Chetan Patel
Kolana MALE 32 ST INC Hand 88162 1119 89281 54.72

2 Premchand
Gochar MALE 53 GENERAL BJP Lotus 67769 507 68276 41.85

3 Nota NOTA NOTA 1618 6 1624 1

4 Shyam Lal MALE 51 SC BSP Elephant 1373 14 1387 0.85

5 Dilip Kumar MALE 28 ST AAAP Broom 1341 7 1348 0.83

6 Prem Shankar
Nagar MALE 27 GENERAL IND Telephone 688 1 689 0.42

7 Mahaveer
Sharma MALE 39 GENERAL ALP Flute 555 2 557 0.34

TURN OUT TOTAL: 161506 1656 163162 77.69

Constituency 188 - Sangod                             TOTAL ELECTORS   209921
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1 Heeralal Nagar MALE 63 GENERAL BJP Lotus 92697 738 93435 55.78

2 Bhanu Pratap
Singh MALE 44 GENERAL INC Hand 67074 775 67849 40.51

3 Prabhulal MALE 53 SC BSP Elephant 1620 2 1622 0.97

4 Ramavtar
Verma MALE 29 SC ASPKR Kettle 1523 8 1531 0.91

5 Nota NOTA NOTA 1313 7 1320 0.79

6 Rakeshakumar MALE 42 GENERAL RTORP Pressure
cooker 1064 1 1065 0.64

7 Deepak
Meghwal MALE 26 SC IND Gas

cylinder 683 0 683 0.41

TURN OUT TOTAL: 165974 1531 167505 79.79

Constituency 189 - Kota North                             TOTAL ELECTORS   255734

1 Shanti Dhariwal MALE 80 GENERAL INC Hand 93661 1238 94899 49.5

2 Prahlad Gunjal MALE 56 GENERAL BJP Lotus 91150 1263 92413 48.21

3 Nota NOTA NOTA 1574 20 1594 0.83

4 Saifullah MALE 60 GENERAL WPOI Gas
cylinder 854 6 860 0.45

5 Bhim Singh
Kuntal MALE 57 GENERAL BSP Elephant 806 5 811 0.42

6 Tarun MALE 39 GENERAL RTORP Pressure
cooker 461 2 463 0.24

7 Yogesh Kumar
Sharma MALE 45 GENERAL IND Shoe 420 0 420 0.22

8 Sohan Lal MALE 62 SC IND Matchbox 244 0 244 0.13

TURN OUT TOTAL: 189170 2534 191704 74.96

Constituency 190 - Kota South                             TOTAL ELECTORS   244959

1 Sandeep
Sharma MALE 55 GENERAL BJP Lotus 93928 1465 95393 52.07

2 Rakhi Gautam FEMALE 41 GENERAL INC Hand 81993 1438 83431 45.54

3 Nota NOTA NOTA 1690 37 1727 0.94

4 Dr.
Krishnanand
Sharma

MALE 67 GENERAL BSP Elephant 1076 9 1085 0.59

5 Irshad Ahamad MALE 51 GENERAL IND Ship 380 1 381 0.21

6 Habibulla MALE 47 GENERAL IND Auto-
rickshaw 354 3 357 0.19

7 Hanuman Mina MALE 36 GENERAL IND Apple 336 6 342 0.19

8 Mohammad
Farid MALE 30 GENERAL IND Gas

cylinder 176 2 178 0.1

9 Pintu Bajrangi MALE 31 SC IND Coat 165 0 165 0.09

10 Om Prakash
Shakywal MALE 39 GENERAL IND Bat 137 3 140 0.08

TURN OUT TOTAL: 180235 2964 183199 74.79

Constituency 191 - Ladpura                             TOTAL ELECTORS   290305

1 Kalpana Devi FEMALE 54 GENERAL BJP Lotus 119806 1442 121248 54.27

2 Naimuddin
Guddu MALE 58 GENERAL INC Hand 94691 1035 95726 42.85

3 Nota NOTA NOTA 2409 31 2440 1.09

4 Uchchhab Lal MALE 25 GENERAL ASPKR Kettle 966 10 976 0.44
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5 Harish Kumar
Lahri MALE 70 SC BSP Elephant 908 9 917 0.41

6 Mohammad
Rafik MALE 45 GENERAL IND Auto-

rickshaw 847 0 847 0.38

7 Bhawani Singh
Rajawat MALE 67 GENERAL IND Bat 662 59 721 0.32

8 Ghanshyam
Joshi MALE 76 GENERAL MCPI Ganna kisan 287 3 290 0.13

9 Dinesh Kumar
Sharma MALE 47 GENERAL RTORP Pressure

cooker 238 2 240 0.11

TURN OUT TOTAL: 220814 2591 223405 76.96

Constituency 192 - Ramganj Mandi (SC)                            TOTAL ELECTORS   248061

1 Madan Dilawar MALE 64 SC BJP Lotus 102834 670 103504 52.99

2 Mahendra
Rajoriya MALE 50 SC INC Hand 84537 545 85082 43.56

3 Dr. Bharat
Kumar
Marmath(bairwa)

MALE 45 SC BSP Elephant 2375 12 2387 1.22

4 Nota NOTA NOTA 2004 15 2019 1.03

5 Deshraj
Ragontha MALE 28 SC IND Well 1387 1 1388 0.71

6 Mukesh MALE 51 SC IND Apple 951 0 951 0.49

TURN OUT TOTAL: 194088 1243 195331 78.74

Constituency 193 - Anta                             TOTAL ELECTORS   217028

1 Kanwarlal MALE 49 ST BJP Lotus 86549 841 87390 49.64

2 Pramod Jain MALE 58 GENERAL INC Hand 80690 839 81529 46.31

3 Om Prakash
Gochar MALE 56 GENERAL AAAP Broom 1327 7 1334 0.76

4 Nota NOTA NOTA 1256 15 1271 0.72

5 Dhanraj MALE 47 ST IND Almirah 1158 1 1159 0.66

6 Karamat MALE 40 GENERAL RLTP Bottle 930 4 934 0.53

7 Yogendra
Bairwa MALE 42 SC IND Bat 565 3 568 0.32

8 Dinesh MALE 55 GENERAL BSP Elephant 528 2 530 0.3

9 Purushottam
Suman MALE 27 GENERAL IND Air

conditioner 389 4 393 0.22

10 Bhuvnesh
Kumar MALE 35 GENERAL IND Gas

cylinder 368 0 368 0.21

11 Naushad FEMALE 26 GENERAL IND Auto-
rickshaw 313 0 313 0.18

12 Banwari MALE 31 ST IND Balloon 275 0 275 0.16

TURN OUT TOTAL: 174348 1716 176064 81.13

Constituency 194 - Kishanganj (ST)                            TOTAL ELECTORS   231679

1 Lalit Meena MALE 36 ST BJP Lotus 101018 839 101857 53.43

2 Nirmala FEMALE 44 ST INC Hand 78816 760 79576 41.74

3 Nota NOTA NOTA 2312 10 2322 1.22

4 Ramdayal
Meena MALE 49 ST BSP Elephant 1487 1 1488 0.78

5 Kanya Bai FEMALE 66 ST IND Bucket 1125 0 1125 0.59

6 Radhakishan MALE 64 ST IND Coat 1063 2 1065 0.56
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7 Ram Prasad MALE 58 ST IND Air
conditioner 954 15 969 0.51

8 Savitri FEMALE 32 ST IND Gas
cylinder 878 1 879 0.46

9 Bhanwar Lal MALE 38 ST IND Auto-
rickshaw 368 2 370 0.19

10 Mohanlal MALE 63 ST IND Almirah 357 0 357 0.19

11 Prakash MALE 44 ST IND Bat 331 0 331 0.17

12 Kalli Bai FEMALE 71 ST IND Gas stove 297 0 297 0.16

TURN OUT TOTAL: 189006 1630 190636 82.28

Constituency 195 - Baran Atru (SC)                            TOTAL ELECTORS   240979

1 Radheyshyam
Bairwa MALE 53 SC BJP Lotus 100621 917 101538 53.84

2 Panachand
Meghwal MALE 48 SC INC Hand 80641 1143 81784 43.36

3 Nota NOTA NOTA 2066 25 2091 1.11

4 Suresh Kumar
Manav MALE 40 SC BSP Elephant 972 6 978 0.52

5 Roop Singh
Jatav MALE 33 SC ASPKR Kettle 967 5 972 0.52

6 Seema Verma FEMALE 29 SC IND Balloon 761 4 765 0.41

7 Vimal Kumar
Meghwal MALE 29 SC PPID School bag 469 0 469 0.25

TURN OUT TOTAL: 186497 2100 188597 78.26

Constituency 196 - Chhabra                             TOTAL ELECTORS   244570

1 Pratap Singh
Singhvi MALE 66 GENERAL BJP Lotus 64475 525 65000 32.73

2 Karansingh MALE 63 GENERAL INC Hand 59444 448 59892 30.16

3 Naresh Kumar
Meena MALE 44 ST IND Ganna kisan 43457 464 43921 22.12

4 Upendra Kumar MALE 60 GENERAL IND Truck 13246 140 13386 6.74

5 Gopal Bajara MALE 34 GENERAL IND Almirah 4163 4 4167 2.1

6 Nota NOTA NOTA 3093 8 3101 1.56

7 Girraj Prasad
Meena MALE 50 ST AAAP Broom 2916 2 2918 1.47

8 Jaynrayan MALE 55 GENERAL IND Throwing a
javelin 2099 16 2115 1.07

9 Rupkanvar FEMALE 53 GENERAL ALP Flute 1673 1 1674 0.84

10 Chhitarlal MALE 50 SC BSP Elephant 1321 6 1327 0.67

11 Chintu Lal
Ahir MALE 26 GENERAL PRVPOI Whistle 1082 0 1082 0.54

TURN OUT TOTAL: 196969 1614 198583 81.2

Constituency 197 - Dag (SC)                            TOTAL ELECTORS   264695

1 Kaluram MALE 54 SC BJP Lotus 98766 485 99251 46.56

2 Chetraj MALE 53 SC INC Hand 76472 518 76990 36.12

3 Ramchandra
Sunariwal MALE 58 SC IND Water tank 23588 113 23701 11.12

4 Badrilal MALE 29 SC ASPKR Kettle 4233 8 4241 1.99

5 Anil MALE 34 SC AAAP Broom 3531 8 3539 1.66
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6 Nota NOTA NOTA 3217 8 3225 1.51

7 Daluram MALE 55 SC BSP Elephant 2207 12 2219 1.04

TURN OUT TOTAL: 212014 1152 213166 80.53

Constituency 198 - Jhalrapatan                             TOTAL ELECTORS   297916

1 Vasundhara
Raje FEMALE 70 GENERAL BJP Lotus 137589 1242 138831 59.51

2 Ramlal MALE 63 GENERAL INC Hand 84954 684 85638 36.71

3 Makasud MALE 62 GENERAL BSP Elephant 3425 6 3431 1.47

4 Nota NOTA NOTA 3180 14 3194 1.37

5 Pawan Kumar
Mehar MALE 26 SC IPGP Pot 2172 5 2177 0.93

TURN OUT TOTAL: 231320 1951 233271 78.3

Constituency 199 - Khanpur                             TOTAL ELECTORS   247156

1 Suresh Gurjar MALE 50 GENERAL INC Hand 99975 1070 101045 49.76

2 Narendra
Nagar MALE 53 GENERAL BJP Lotus 91719 901 92620 45.61

3 Deepesh Kumar MALE 31 GENERAL AAAP Broom 2630 4 2634 1.3

4 Nota NOTA NOTA 2098 8 2106 1.04

5 Sanju FEMALE 36 SC BSP Elephant 1773 5 1778 0.88

6 Ajay Kumar MALE 44 GENERAL IND Helmet 1664 1 1665 0.82

7 Kanhaiyalal MALE 59 GENERAL IND Camera 1215 1 1216 0.6

TURN OUT TOTAL: 201074 1990 203064 82.16

Constituency 200 - Manohar Thana                             TOTAL ELECTORS   266509

1 Govind Prasad MALE 63 GENERAL BJP Lotus 84775 529 85304 37.82

2 Kailash Chand MALE 47 ST IND Almirah 60154 285 60439 26.8

3 Nemichand
Meena MALE 32 ST INC Hand 37928 501 38429 17.04

4 Roshan Singh MALE 38 GENERAL IND Gas
cylinder 27721 45 27766 12.31

5 Rajkumar MALE 34 ST BTP Auto-
rickshaw 6330 15 6345 2.81

6 Nota NOTA NOTA 3195 4 3199 1.42

7 Chander Singh MALE 57 GENERAL BSP Elephant 2274 1 2275 1.01

8 Onkar Lal
Meena MALE 84 ST IND Telephone 1766 1 1767 0.78

TURN OUT TOTAL: 224143 1381 225524 84.62

GRAND TOTAL: 39402992 427831 39830823

Disclaimer

This report is based on Index Cards data made available by concerned Returning Officers on the basis of Statutory data maintained in the forms. In
case of any dispute, the data maintained in the Statutory Forms by the concerned Returning Officers shall prevail.


